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Cortina   h20 271

Cruda   h20 + 80x80 outdoor 575

Crust   h20 + GRIP 441
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120x120 (48”x48”) 

Windsor 563

60,9x60,9 (24”x24”)



The Stages of  GrowthThe Stages of  Growth

1961

Nel 1961, nasceva Rondine S.p.A, nucleo fondante dell'attuale Ceramica Rondine, leader internazionale nella produzione di ceramiche 
per pavimenti, rivestimenti e battiscopa in gres porcellanato.

1961 saw the foundation of Rondine S.p.A., the core that grew into today’s leader Ceramica Rondine, in the production of porcelain 
stoneware tiles for floors, walls and skirtings.

È del maggio 2005 l'acquisizione di SprayDry, azienda sassolese produttrice di atomizzato, che consente a Ceramica Rondine di 
compiere un importante salto di qualità realizzando in questo modo l'intero ciclo produttivo della piastrella.

May 2005 saw the acquisition of SprayDry, a Sassuolo company that produces porcelain stoneware bodies, thus allowing Ceramica 
Rondine to make a major leap forward in terms of quality by covering the full tile production cycle in its own plants.

2005

2010

Sadon, azienda leader nella produzione di piccoli formati in gres porcellanato, entra in Ceramica Rondine nel 2010, segnando un'ulteriore 
e preziosa svolta nella storia di Ceramica Rondine.

Sadon, a leading company in the production of porcelain stoneware small-size tiles, joined the Ceramica Rondine  in 2010, marking a 
further important turning point in the history of Ceramica Rondine.

A gennaio 2015 si concretizzano importanti investimenti con l’ampliamento di un’unità produttiva, con una nuova linea per la 
movimentazione dei grandi formati, macchine per la scelta automatica e linee di confezionamento di ultima generazione.

In January 2015, significant investments were made, with the extension of a production facility, new lines for handling large sizes, 
automatic sorting lines and latest-generation packing lines.

2015

Nel 2016 sono stati previsti importanti investimenti che si sono concretizzati nei primi mesi del 2017. Questi investimenti hanno 
potenziato e ottimizzato i processi produttivi, permettendo così anche la produzione di grandi formati, dall’ 80x80 al 120x120 e la 
possibilità di una maggior competitivita’ sui mercati internazionali.

In 2016 extensive investments were planned and implemented in early 2017. These investments increased and optimised the production 
processes, thus also leading to the production of large sizes, from 80x80 to 120x120, and allowed the company to increase its competitive 
performance on international markets.

2016-2017

COMPANY PROFILE 2025

2018

Nell’ottobre 2018 Italcer Group, (Mandarin Capital Partners II e Graziano Verdi) ha completato l’acquisizione del 100% di 
Ceramica Rondine. Questa acquisizione segue quelle di La Fabbrica S.p.A., Elios Ceramica S.p.A. e Devon&Devon S.p.A., concluse 
nel 2017. Con Ceramica Rondine, il Gruppo Italcer si va a posizionare, con 200 milioni di euro di fatturato aggregato, ai primi posti 
tra gli operatori italiani del settore. 

In October 2018 Italcer Group, (Mandarin Capital Partners II and Graziano Verdi) completed the 100% takeover of Ceramica 
Rondine. This acquisition follows those of La Fabbrica Spa, Elios Ceramica Spa and Devon&Devon Spa, which were completed in 
2017. With Rondine, the Italcer Group, with aggregate turnover of 200 million EUR, among first places in the league table of Italian 
ceramics manufacturers.

A marzo 2021 Italcer acquisisce Equipe Cerámicas, azienda ceramica spagnola leader a livello mondiale specializzata in piccoli 
formati con sede a Figueroles (Castellón).

On March, 2021 Italcer acquires Equipe Cerámicas, a Spanish global leading ceramic company specialized in small formats 
headquartered in Figueroles (Castellón). 

2021

A Ottobre 2022 Italcer completa il suo portafoglio prodotti, formati che vanno dal 10x10 cm al 160x320 cm attraverso l’acquisizione 
di Ceramica Fondovalle, leader mondiale delle grandi lastre con sedi a Marano sul Panaro e Ubersetto.

In October 2022, Italcer has completed its product portfolio, formats ranging from 10x10 cm to 160x320  cm through the acquisition 
of Ceramica Fondovalle, a world leader in large slabs located in Marano sul Panaro and Ubersetto.

2022

A fine 2023 Italcer si espande aggiungendo al Gruppo anche Terratinta, completando così un’ampia gamma di prodotti offerti.

At the end of 2023, Italcer expands by adding Terratinta to the Group, thus completing a wide range of product offerings.

2023

2020
Il 2020 porta in dote l’acquisizione di Cedir – Ceramiche di Romagna, un' azienda storica del territorio Ravennate che va ad 
ampliare il polo Romagnolo del gruppo. Viene anche presentata l’innovativa tecnologia ADVANCE, una ceramica che grazie alle 
sue proprietà antivirali, antibatteriche e antinquinanti, garantisce una maggiore protezione delle superfici e ambienti più salubri.
Secondo quanto certificato e riportato sul nostro https://www.advanceceramic.it/

2020 marked the acquisition of Cedir – Ceramiche di Romagna, a historic company from the Ravenna area, further strengthening 
the Group’s Romagna hub. The innovative ADVANCE technology was also introduced: a ceramic material which, thanks to 
its antiviral, antibacterial, and anti-pollution properties, ensures greater surface protection and healthier environments. 
As certified and reported on our website: https://www.advanceceramic.it/

Ceramica Rondine inaugura il nuovo spazio espositivo denominato Design Gallery.
E’ l’inizio di un percorso ricco di opportunità, un’esperienza immersiva alla scoperta delle collezioni firmate Ceramica Rondine in oltre 
2.000 mq.

Ceramica Rondine proudly inaugurates its new exhibition space, the Design Gallery. This marks the beginning of a journey filled with 
opportunities—an immersive experience to explore the Ceramica Rondine collections across more than 2,000 square meters.

2024



ADVANCE® è una ceramica da pavimento e  rivestimento eco-
compatibile in gres porcellanato, realizzata in primo ed unico 
fuoco, ad oltre 1200 gradi di cottura e con il 40% di materie 
prime riciclate, adatta sia per soluzioni residenziali che non 

residenziali.
L’innovativa tecnologia Advance® grazie alle sue proprietà 
antivirali, antibatteriche e fotocatalitiche è capace di 
proteggere maggiormente gli ambienti che ci circondano 
rendendoli più salubri e riducendo significativamente 

l’inquinamento.

ADVANCE® porcelain floor and wall tiles can be used for residential and non-
residential solutions. They are made of eco-friendly and single-fired (over 1,200 

degrees) porcelain stoneware and of 40% recycled raw materials. 
Thanks to its antiviral, antibacterial and photocatalytic properties, the innovative 
ADVANCE® technology is able to improve protection in the environment around 

us, making it healthier and reducing significantly pollution.

ADVANCE® est une céramique pour sol et mur en grès cérame respectueuse 
de l’environnement, réalisée en première et unique cuisson cuit à plus de 1200 
degrés et composée à 40 % de matières premières recyclées. Elle s’adapte 

aussi bien aux espaces résidentiels qu’aux autres espaces.
Ses propriétés antivirales, antibactériennes et photocatalytiques permettent 
à la technologie innovante Advance® de mieux protéger les espaces qui 
nous entourent en les assainissant et en réduisant la pollution de manière 

significative.

ADVANCE® steht für umweltfreundliche Bodenbeläge und Wandverkleidungen 
aus Feinsteinzeug. Dieses Feinsteinzeug wird im Einbrandverfahren bei einer 
Brenntemperatur von über 1200 Grad hergestellt. Advance® besteht zu 40 % 
aus recycelten Materialien und es ist sowohl für den Wohnbereich als auch für 

gewerbliche Anwendungen geeignet.
Die innovative Technologie von Advance® ist dank ihrer antiviralen, 
antibakteriellen und photokatalytischen Eigenschaften in der Lage, unsere 
Umgebung gesünder zu machen und die Schadstoffbelastung erheblich zu 

reduzieren. 

ANTIVIRAL  ANTIVIRAL | ANTIVIRAL

ANTIBACTERIAL  ANTIBACTÉRIENNE | ANTIBAKTERIELL

ANTI-POLLUTION  ANTIPOLLUTION | SCHADSTOFFMINDERND

BATTERICO

VIRALE

ANTI

ANTI

ANTIPOLLUTION

ISO 18061:2014(E)  - Coronavirus 229E 
test tcna (tile council of north america)

1 - ELIMINA I VIRUS
1 - ELIMINATES VIRUSES
1 - ELIMINA I VIRUS
1 - ELIMINIERT VIREN

ISO 27447:2019(E)  - Escherichiacoli ATCC 8739 
Stafilococco Aureo ATCC 6538

test of laboratory cfr-unife and tcna

2 - COMBATTE I BATTERI 
2 - COMBATS BACTERIA
2 - COMBAT LES BACTÉRIES
2 - BEKÄMPFT BAKTERIEN

PROPRIETÀ PROPERTY | PROPRIÉTÉ | EIGENSCHAFTEN

Exposure time 
Tempo di esposizione
Temps d’exposition
Expositionsdauer

Riduzione con esposizione UV
Reduction with exposure to UV rays

Réduction avec exposition aux rayons UV 
Reduzierung mit UV-Exposition

Riduzione senza esposizione UV
Reduction without exposure to UV rays

Réduction sans exposition aux rayons UV
Reduzierung ohne UV-Exposition

15 min 90% - 
30 min 90% 90%

1 h 90% 90%
6 h 100% 93%
8 h 100% 99%

Tempo di esposizione
Exposure time

Temps d’exposition
Expositionsdauer

Riduzione con esposizione UV
Reduction with exposure to UV rays

Réduction avec exposition aux rayons UV
Reduzierung mit UV-Exposition

Riduzione senza esposizione UV 
Reduction without exposure to UV rays

Réduction sans exposition aux rayons UV
Reduzierung ohne UV-Exposition

8 h Da minimo | At least | D’au moins | Von minimal 95%
A massimo | Up to | Jusqu’à | Bis maximal 100%

Da minimo | At least | D’au moins | Von minimal 93,4%
A massimo | Up to | Jusqu’à | Bis maximal 97,2%

98



3 - REDUCTION OF ATMOSPHERIC POLLUTION 
Transforms volatile pollutants into harmless substances
The anti-pollution properties of ADVANCE® stoneware also improve the quality of the air we breathe.
Industrial production, the use of air conditioning systems and vehicles emit pollutants into the atmosphere. 
ADVANCE® used outdoors on the façades of buildings and apartment blocks, reduces NO

x 
(nitrogen oxide) molecules by 20.7% (as attested by the University 

of Turin) in just three hours, considerably improving air quality thanks to the photocatalytic action activated by natural light.
Each outdoor solution designed using ADVANCE® contributes towards improving the environment around us. 
The technology is not only safe for our health, but it is also a sustainable choice that takes care of the environment thanks to the single firing at a very high 
temperature, and because no further treatments are required and it has no further impact on the environment.

Le proprietà antinquinanti del gres ADVANCE® migliorano anche la qualità dell’aria che respiriamo.
La produzione industriale, l’utilizzo di impianti di climatizzazione e dei mezzi di trasporto, emettono nell’aria sostanze 
inquinanti. ADVANCE® applicata in esterno, nelle pavimentazioni Outdoor, sulle facciate di abitazioni e palazzi, riesce a 
diminuire le molecole di NO

x
 (Ossidi di Azoto)  del 20,7% (come attestato dall’Università di Torino) in sole tre ore, permettendo 

di migliorare notevolmente la qualità dell’aria grazie all’azione fotocatalitica che si attiva alla luce naturale.

Ogni soluzione outdoor progettata con ADVANCE® contribuisce a migliorare l’ambiente che ci circonda. 

Una tecnologia sicura per la nostra salute e una scelta sostenibile e attenta all'ambiente, in quanto realizzata in un'unica 
cottura ad altissima temperaura, senza perciò la necessità di ulteriori trattamenti e relativi impatti sull'ambiente.

3 - RÉDUCTION DE LA POLLUTION ATMOSPHÉRIQUE
Transforme les polluants volatils en substances inoffensives
Les propriétés antipollution du grès ADVANCE® améliorent également la qualité de l’air que nous respirons.
La production industrielle, l’usage de systèmes de climatisation et l’utilisation des moyens de transport émettent des polluants atmosphériques. La technologie 
ADVANCE®, appliquée sur les façades extérieures des habitations et des bâtiments, permet de réduire la concentration de molécules de NO

x
 (oxydes d’azote) 

de 20,7 % (comme l’a confirmé l’Université de Turin) en seulement trois heures, ce qui permet d’améliorer de façon considérable la qualité de l’air grâce à 
l’action photocatalytique qui s’active à la lumière naturelle.

Les espaces extérieurs conçus avec ADVANCE® permettent d’améliorer l’environnement qui nous entoure. 
En plus d’être sûre pour notre santé, la technologie représente également un choix durable et respectueux de l’environnement étant donné qu’elle est réalisée 
lors d’une cuisson unique à très haute température et qu’elle ne nécessite pas de traitements ultérieurs : elle n’engendre donc pas d’impacts supplémentaires 
sur l’environnement.

3 - REDUZIERTE UMWELTVERSCHMUTZUNG
Flüchtige Schadstoffe werden in unbedenkliche Stoffe umgewandelt.
Die schadstoffmindernden Eigenschaften des Feinsteinzeugs ADVANCE® verbessern auch die Qualität unserer Atemluft.
Die industrielle Produktion, der Einsatz von Klimaanlagen und die Transportmittel tragen zum Ausstoß von Schadstoffen in die Luft bei. Durch die Verwendung 
von ADVANCE® in Außenbereichen, an den Fassaden von Wohnungen und Gebäuden, können die NO

x
-Moleküle (Stickstoffoxid) in nur drei Stunden um 20,7% 

reduziert werden (laut Bescheinigung der Universität Turin). Durch die von natürlichem Licht aktivierte photokatalytische Wirkung kann die Qualität der Luft 
so beachtlich verbessert werden.

Alle mit ADVANCE® realisierten Outdoor-Lösungen tragen zu einer Verbesserung unserer Umwelt bei. 
Diese Technologie ist nicht nur sicher für unsere Gesundheit, sondern auch eine nachhaltige und umweltfreundliche Entscheidung, da sie einen einzigen 
Brennvorgang bei extrem hohen Temperaturen vorsieht, ohne Notwendigkeit nachfolgender Behandlungen und damit ohne weitere Umweltauswirkungen. 

3 - RIDUCE INQUINAMENTO ATMOSFERICO

UNI 11484 
certificato del dipartimento di chimica

università di torino

-20,7% de NOx

PROPRIETÀ PROPERTY | PROPRIÉTÉ | EIGENSCHAFTEN

Converte le sostanze inquinanti volatili
in sostanze innocue.

4 - FIGHTS DIRT
Reduces the use of chemical detergents.
Dirt disintegrates on the surface of ADVANCE® tiles, floors and walls can be 
kept clean by just washing with a neutral soap and water. For outdoor floors, 
the flow of rainwater is enough to guarantee cleanliness. 

4 - COMBAT LA SALETÉ
Réduit le recours aux détergents chimiques.
La saleté se décompose sur les surfaces en céramique ADVANCE®, ce qui 
permet de conserver un sol et des murs propres en les lavant uniquement à 
l’eau et au savon doux. Pour les sols extérieurs, l’écoulement de l’eau de pluie 
suffit à garantir une propreté optimale.

4 - BEKÄMPFT SCHMUTZ
Reduziert den Einsatz chemischer Reinigungsmittel.
Der Schmutz zersetzt sich auf den Keramikoberflächen von ADVANCE®. So 
können Bodenbeläge und Wandverkleidungen einfach mit Wasser und einem 
neutralen Reinigungsmittel sauber gehalten werden. Bei Bodenbelägen 
im Außenbereich garantiert bereits das Abfließen von Regenwasser eine 
ausreichende Reinigung.

4 - COMBATTE LO SPORCO

Riduce la necessità di detergenti chimici.

Lo sporco si disgrega sulle superfici ceramiche ADVANCE® e 
ciò permette di mantenere puliti i pavimenti e i rivestimenti 
tramite il solo utilizzo di acqua e sapone neutro. Per i 
pavimenti esterni lo scorrere dell’acqua piovana è sufficiente 
per garantirne la pulizia.

PROPRIETÀ PROPERTY | PROPRIÉTÉ | EIGENSCHAFTEN

5 - REDUCES BAD ODORS 
Transforms organic compounds and reduces bad odors.
Furthermore, as for NO

x
 molecules, the molecules that cause bad odours 

decompose as soon as they come into contact with the surface, thus mitigating 
any malodorous effect. 

5 - HEMMT ÜBLE GERÜCHE
Verwandelt organische Moleküle und reduziert so üble Gerüche.
Ebenso wie die NO

x
-Moleküle zersetzen sich auch die für üble Gerüche 

verantwortlichen Moleküle, sobald sie mit der Oberfläche in Kontakt kommen 
und hemmen somit die Geruchsbildung. 

5 - RÉDUIT LES MAUVAISES ODEURS
Transforme les composés organiques et réduit les mauvaises odeurs.
Comme pour les NO

x
, les composés à l’origine des mauvaises odeurs se 

décomposent dès qu’ils entrent en contact avec la surface, réduisant ainsi les 
mauvaises odeurs. 

5 - ATTENUA I CATTIVI ODORI

Come per gli NO
x
, le molecole fonti di cattivi odori si decom-

pongono non appena entrano in contatto con la superficie, at-
tenuandone così l’effetto odorigeno. 

Trasforma le molecole organiche riducendo i cattivi odori.
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Tecnologia sottile, estetica evoluta.
Per un design che emoziona.

WallX è l’innovativa tecnologia esclusiva firmata 
Gruppo Italcer, pensata per ridefinire il concetto di 
rivestimento ceramico. Un progetto all’avanguardia 
che coniuga estetica raffinata e performance tecniche 
elevate, superando i limiti dei materiali tradizionali 
e aprendo la strada a una nuova generazione di 
superfici. Il nome WallX nasce per comunicare, con 
immediatezza, la sua identità: Wall, la destinazione 
d’uso. X, il simbolo della variabile, dell’evoluzione 
e dell’adattabilità. Ma X è anche il punto di incrocio 
tra due dimensioni fondamentali del nostro lavoro: 
la tecnologia e l’estetica. Un’intersezione in cui la 
precisione tecnica incontra il linguaggio del design. 
Una linea invisibile che lega ciò che serve e ciò che 

emoziona. Con uno spessore ridotto di soli 7 mm, 
WallX permette di realizzare rivestimenti leggeri, 
maneggevoli e ad alte prestazioni. La sua peculiarità, 
però, non si limita agli aspetti tecnici: ciò che lo rende 
davvero unico è la resa estetica. Colori intensi e 
brillanti, texture eleganti, rilievi ricchi di dettaglio e 
decori finemente eseguiti in primo fuoco danno vita a 
una ceramica evoluta, capace di valorizzare con stile 
qualsiasi ambiente, dal residenziale agli spazi pubblici 
e commerciali. Ad oggi, Italcer è l’unico gruppo a 
proporre un grès porcellanato che unisce in modo 
esclusivo leggerezza, resistenza e qualità decorativa. 
Un posizionamento distintivo che rappresenta un reale 
vantaggio per i progettisti più esigenti.

WallX is the innovative and exclusive technology 
developed by Gruppo Italcer, designed to redefine 
the concept of ceramic wall covering. An avant-
garde project that combines refined aesthetics with 
high technical performance, overcoming the limits of 
traditional materials and paving the way for a new 
generation of surfaces. The name WallX was created 
to immediately convey its identity: Wall, its intended 
application. X, the symbol of variability, evolution, and 
adaptability. But X is also the meeting point of two 
fundamental dimensions of our work: technology and 
aesthetics. An intersection where technical precision 
meets the language of design. An invisible line that 
connects what is necessary with what is emotional. 

With a reduced thickness of just 7 mm, WallX allows 
the creation of lightweight, manageable, and high-
performance coverings. However, its uniqueness is 
not limited to technical features: what truly sets it 
apart is its aesthetic value. Intense and vibrant colors, 
elegant textures, finely detailed reliefs, and expertly 
executed first-fire decorations give life to an evolved 
ceramic surface capable of enhancing any environment 
with style, from residential spaces to public and 
commercial settings. To date, Italcer is the only group 
to offer a porcelain stoneware product that uniquely 
combines lightness, durability, and decorative quality. 
A distinctive positioning that offers a real advantage to 
the most demanding designers.

Thin technology, evolved aesthetics. 
For a design that inspires.

WallX est la technologie innovante et exclusive développée 
par le Groupe Italcer, conçue pour redéfinir le concept de 
revêtement céramique. Un projet avant-gardiste qui allie 
esthétique raffinée et performances techniques élevées, 
dépassant les limites des matériaux traditionnels et ouvrant 
la voie à une nouvelle génération de surfaces. Le nom WallX 
a été créé pour communiquer immédiatement son identité : 
Wall, sa destination d’usage. X, le symbole de la variabilité, 
de l’évolution et de l’adaptabilité. Mais X est aussi le point 
de rencontre de deux dimensions fondamentales de notre 
travail : la technologie et l’esthétique. Une intersection où 
la précision technique rencontre le langage du design. 
Une ligne invisible qui relie ce qui est nécessaire à ce 
qui émeut. Avec une épaisseur réduite de seulement 7 

mm, WallX permet la création de revêtements légers, 
maniables et haute performance. Toutefois, son originalité 
ne se limite pas aux aspects techniques : ce qui le distingue 
vraiment, c’est sa valeur esthétique. Des couleurs intenses 
et vibrantes, des textures élégantes, des reliefs finement 
détaillés et des décors exécutés avec maîtrise en première 
cuisson donnent vie à une surface céramique évoluée 
capable de valoriser avec style tout environnement, des 
espaces résidentiels aux espaces publics et commerciaux. 
À ce jour, Italcer est le seul groupe à proposer un grès 
cérame qui combine de manière exclusive légèreté, 
résistance et qualité décorative. Un positionnement 
distinctif qui représente un véritable avantage pour les 
concepteurs les plus exigeants.

Technologie fine, esthétique évoluée. 
Pour un design qui émeut.

WallX ist die innovative und exklusive Technologie 
der Italcer-Gruppe, entwickelt, um das Konzept der 
keramischen Wandverkleidung neu zu definieren. Ein 
zukunftsweisendes Projekt, das raffinierte Ästhetik 
mit hoher technischer Leistung verbindet, die Grenzen 
traditioneller Materialien überwindet und den Weg für 
eine neue Generation von Oberflächen ebnet. Der Name 
WallX wurde geschaffen, um seine Identität sofort 
zu kommunizieren: Wall, der Verwendungszweck. 
X, das Symbol für Variable, Evolution und 
Anpassungsfähigkeit. Aber X ist auch der Schnittpunkt 
zweier grundlegender Dimensionen unserer Arbeit: 
Technologie und Ästhetik. Eine Schnittstelle, an der 
technische Präzision auf die Sprache des Designs 
trifft. Eine unsichtbare Linie, die das Notwendige mit 
dem Emotionalen verbindet. Mit einer reduzierten 
Stärke von nur 7 mm ermöglicht WallX die 

Herstellung leichter, handlicher und leistungsstarker 
Verkleidungen. Seine Einzigartigkeit beschränkt 
sich jedoch nicht nur auf technische Merkmale: Was 
es wirklich auszeichnet, ist sein ästhetischer Wert. 
Intensive und lebendige Farben, elegante Texturen, 
fein detaillierte Reliefs und meisterhaft ausgeführte 
Dekore im Erstbrand verleihen einer fortschrittlichen 
keramischen Oberfläche Leben, die jeden Raum 
stilvoll aufwertet, von Wohnräumen bis zu öffentlichen 
und gewerblichen Bereichen. Bis heute ist Italcer 
die einzige Gruppe, die einen Feinsteinzeugbelag 
anbietet, der auf einzigartige Weise Leichtigkeit, 
Widerstandsfähigkeit und dekorative Qualität vereint. 
Eine unverwechselbare Positionierung, die einen 
echten Vorteil für die anspruchsvollsten Planer 
darstellt.

Dünne Technologie, weiterentwickelte Ästhetik. 
Für ein Design, das begeistert.

PASTA BIANCA DA 
RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À 
REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 
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ESTETICA SUPERIORE

PERCHÉ SCEGLIERE WALLX 
PER I TUOI AMBIENTI

STESSA LAVORABILITÀ, 
DELLA PASTA BIANCA

TUTTA LA RESISTENZA 
DEL GRES PORCELLANATO

ADATTABILE ANCHE 
AI PAVIMENTI

EFFICIENZA LOGISTICA E 
RIDUZIONE DEGLI SPRECHI 

GRÈS PORCELLANATO 
SOTTILE

WallX consente tagli, fori e 
scassi con la stessa facilità 
della pasta bianca, ma riduce 
drasticamente il rischio di 
rotture in cantiere e durante la 
movimentazione.

Resistenza notevole a urti, 
usura, graffi, umidità, macchie 
e agenti chimici domestici: 
ideale per bagno, cucina e 
spazi ad alto calpestio. 

Tecnologia applicabile a 
tutte le superfici, non solo 
a rivestimento ma anche a 
pavimento, compatibile con 
sistemi di riscaldamento a 
pavimento.

WallX garantisce meno 
fragilità, meno rotture e 
di conseguenza riduce 
problematiche sui cantieri.

Con solo 7 mm di spessore, 
WallX garantisce rivestimenti 
e pavimenti leggeri, pratici e 
resistenti.

Superfici brillanti, strutture 
raffinate e decori precisi, tutti 
realizzati in primo fuoco, per 
un impatto visivo unico.

SAME WORKABILITY AS WHITE PASTE
WallX allows cuts, holes, and recesses 
with the same ease as white paste,but 
drastically reduces the risk of breakage 
on site and during handling.

MÊME MANIABILITÉ QUE LA 
PÂTE BLANCHE
WallX permet de couper, percer et réaliser 
des encoches avec la même facilité que la 
pâte blanche,
tout en réduisant drastiquement le 
risque de casse sur chantier et lors de la 
manutention.

GLEICHVERARBEITUNGSVERMÖGEN WIE 
WEISSE PASTE
WallX ermöglicht Schnitte, Löcher 
und Aussparungen mit der gleichen 
Leichtigkeit wie weiße Paste, reduziert 
jedoch drastisch das Risiko von Brüchen 
auf der Baustelle und bei der Handhabung.

ALL THE STRENGTH OF PORCELAIN 
STONEWARE
Remarkable resistance to impacts, wear, 
scratches, moisture, stains, and household 
chemicals: ideal for bathrooms, kitchens, 
and high-traffic areas.

TOUTE LA RÉSISTANCE DU GRÈS 
CÉRAME
Résistance remarquable aux chocs, 
à l’usure, aux rayures, à l’humidité, 
aux taches et aux agents chimiques 
domestiques : idéale pour la salle de bain, 
la cuisine et les zones à fort passage.

ALLE WIDERSTANDSKRAFT VON 
FEINSTEINZEUG
Außergewöhnliche Beständigkeit gegen 
Stöße, Abnutzung, Kratzer, Feuchtigkeit, 
Flecken und haushaltsübliche 
Chemikalien: ideal für Bad, Küche und 
stark frequentierte Bereiche.

ALSO SUITABLE FOR FLOORING
Technology applicable to all surfaces, not 
only wall coverings but also flooring, and 
compatible with underfloor heating systems. 

ADAPTABLE AUSSI AUX SOLS
Technologie applicable à toutes les 
surfaces, non seulement aux revêtements 
muraux mais aussi aux sols, compatible 
avec les systèmes de chauffage par le sol.

AUCH FÜR FUSSBÖDEN GEEIGNET
Technologie, die auf allen 
Oberflächen anwendbar ist - nicht 
nur für Wandverkleidungen, 
sondern auch für Böden - und mit 
Fußbodenheizungssystemen kompatibel.

LOGISTICS EFFICIENCY AND WASTE 
REDUCTION
WallX guarantees less fragility, fewer 
breakages and consequently reduces 
issues on construction sites.

EFFICACITÉ LOGISTIQUE ET RÉDUCTION 
DES DÉCHETS
WallX garantit une fragilité moindre, moins 
de casses et, par conséquent, réduit les 
problèmes sur les chantiers.

LOGISTISCHE EFFIZIENZ UND 
ABFALLREDUZIERUNG
WallX gewährleistet eine geringere 
Fragilität, weniger Bruchschäden 
und reduziert dadurch Probleme auf 
Baustellen.

THIN PORCELAIN STONEWARE
With only 7 mm thickness, WallX 
guarantees lightweight, practical, and 
durable coverings and floors.

GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
Avec seulement 7 mm d’épaisseur, WallX 
garantit des revêtements muraux et de sol 
légers, pratiques et résistants.

DÜNNES FEINSTEINZEUG
Mit nur 7 mm Stärke gewährleistet WallX 
leichte, praktische und widerstandsfähige 
Wand- und Bodenbeläge.

SUPERIOR AESTHETICS
Shiny surfaces, refined textures, and 
precise decorations, all made in first firing, 
for a unique visual impact.

ESTHÉTIQUE SUPÉRIEURE 
Surfaces brillantes, structures raffinées et 
décors précis, tous réalisés en première 
cuisson, pour un impact visuel unique.

HÖHERE ÄSTHETIK
Glänzende Oberflächen, raffinierte 
Strukturen und präzise Dekore, alle in 
Erstriss gefertigt, für einen einzigartigen 
visuellen Eindruck.

Why choose WallX for your spaces 
Pourquoi choisir WallX pour vos espaces
Warum WallX für Ihre Räume wählen

SCHEDE TECNICHE:
Technical Data Sheets:
Fiches techniques:
Technische Datenblätter:
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120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

163x324
64”x127”

12 mm

BRECCIA 
CAPRAIA

CALACATTA 
GOLD

LIMESTONE OXFORD GREY ROYAL BLUE

CANOVA

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48” 120x280 | 48”x110”

163x324 | 64”x127” 163x324 | 64”x127”

PAG. 411

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

DARK GREY GREY LIGHT GREY WHITELABRADORITE EMPERADOR

120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110”

BALTIC
PAG. 397

6 mm

Back to the Index



BLUE ICE IVORY GREEN

120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110”

163x324 | 64”x127” 163x324 | 64”x127” 163x324 | 64”x127”

INVISIBLE
PAG. 473

BLACK GREY WHITE CORAL LIGHT BLUE

120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110” 120x280 | 48”x110”

HIMALAYA
PAG. 459
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DARK GREY ICE BEIGE

MURALES
PAG. 603

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

BLACK WHITEDARKGREYWHITEBEIGETAUPE

VOLCANO TINTE UNITE
PAG. 651 PAG. 635

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

120x280 | 48”x110”

120x120 | 48”x48”

6 mm
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Ceramica Rondine ha lanciato per prima sul mercato il gres 
porcellanato effetto mattone. Brick Generation, è una perfetta sintesi di 
contemporaneità e fascino atemporale. Parliamo infatti di un rivestimento 
che riproduce con impressionante fedeltà la superficie e la resa tattile del 
mattone. La sua ruvidità, un’intensità materica senza precedenti, viene 
proposta e declinata in un’ampia tavolozza cromatica che fa rivivere 
l’affascinante essenza del mattoncino.

Ceramica Rondine was the first to launch 
brick-effect porcelain stoneware on the 
market.
Brick Generation is a perfect synthesis of 
contemporaneity and timeless appeal. It 
is a wall covering that reproduces with 
impressive fidelity both the surface and the 
tactile feel of traditional brick.
Its roughness and unprecedented material 
intensity are expressed through a wide 
chromatic palette that brings the captivating 
essence of brick back to life.

Ceramica Rondine a été la première à lancer 
sur le marché le grès cérame effet brique.
Brick Generation représente une parfaite 
synthèse entre contemporanéité et charme 
intemporel. Il s’agit d’un revêtement 
capable de reproduire avec une fidélité 
impressionnante la surface et le rendu 
tactile de la brique.
Sa rugosité et son intensité matérielle sans 
précédent s’expriment à travers une large 
palette chromatique qui fait revivre l’essence 
fascinante du petit briquet.

Ceramica Rondine war das erste 
Unternehmen, das Feinsteinzeug in 
Ziegeloptik auf den Markt brachte.
Brick Generation ist eine perfekte 
Synthese aus Zeitgenossenschaft und 
zeitlosem Charme. Es handelt sich um 
eine Verkleidung, die die Oberfläche und 
die haptische Wirkung von Ziegeln mit 
beeindruckender Authentizität wiedergibt.
Seine Rauheit und eine bislang unerreichte 
Materialintensität entfalten sich in einer 
breiten Farbpalette, die das faszinierende 
Wesen des Ziegels neu interpretiert.

Arenosa 27

Bristol 35

Colors 43

Cruda Brick 51

Graffiti 59

Harlem 67

Iridescent New   75

Life New   83

London 91

Lutezia Brick 99

Marrakech 107

Mixture New   117

Mojave 125

New York 133

Nolita 141

Recovery Stone 149

Soho - Noho 157

Tribeca 167

Volume 175
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A R E N O S A

ARENOSA

GREIGE

SEA WATER

TOTAL WHITE IVORY COTTOBEIGE

DARK GREY

TAUPE

DARK BLUE BLUE LIGHT GREYGREY

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

B

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

V2

 Total White

Back to the Index
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floor & counter
Arenosa - Light Grey  4,8x45

ARENOSA

wall 
Arenosa - Sea Water  4,8x45

top
Baltic - White  120x280 rett.



3130

c o t t o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

g r e y

DARING

GREIGE

INVISIBLE

BLUE

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

d a r k  b l u e

VOLCANO

WHITE

ANGERS

TAUPE

BALTIC

LIGHT GREY

b l u e

LUTEZIA

GREY

CORTINA

BEIGE

CRUDA

GRIGIO

d a r k  g r e y

VOLCANO

DARK

CRUST

LIGHT GREY

SETA

TORTORA

l i g h t  g r e y

ANGERS LUTEZIA

GREY

ŌKU

MODERN
HONEY

IVORY

t o t a l  w h i t e

DREAM

ECRÙ

ANGERS

WHITE

VOLCANO

BEIGE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 4,8x45

ARENOSA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93033 Arenosa Dark Grey
J93035 Arenosa Grey
J93032 Arenosa Dark Blue
J93030 Arenosa Blue
J93036 Arenosa Light Grey
J93040 Arenosa Total White

J93037 Arenosa Ivory
J93029 Arenosa Beige
J93031 Arenosa Cotto
J93034 Arenosa Greige
J93039 Arenosa Taupe
J93038 Arenosa Sea Water

M393

4,8x45
2”x18” 

t a u p e

CORTINA

IVORY

WINDSOR

TAUPE OXFORD GREY

CANOVA

g r e i g e

BEIGE

WINDSORPASTEL X

BURGUNDY

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

DREAM 

HONEY

c o t t o

BALTIC

BEIGE

CANOVA

ROYAL BLUE

CRUDA

TORTORA

b e i g e

WHITE

VOLCANO

SAND

s e a  w a t e r

TIMELESS

GREIGE

ANGERS

IVORY BEIGE

VOLCANO

i v o r y

CANOVA

CALACATTA GOLD

CRUST

WHITE

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
BLONDE

PORTLAND 
ROCK
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wall
Arenosa - Cotto 4,8x45

floor
Cruda - Tortora rett. 100x100 h20

ARENOSA

< 0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm² Classe IV

Beige, Ivory, 
Light Grey
Total White

Classe V

V2
B

Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/ Wet  > 36  

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

1,4x45
(Ɗ”x18”)

DARK GREY J93033 J93045 J93057

GREY J93035 J93047 J93059

DARK BLUE J93032 J93044 J93056

BLUE J93030 J93042 J93054

LIGHT GREY J93036 J93048 J93060

TOTAL WHITE J93040 J93052 J93064

IVORY J93037 J93049 J93061

BEIGE J93029 J93041 J93053

COTTO J93031 J93043 J93055

GREIGE J93034 J93046 J93058

TAUPE J93039 J93051 J93063

SEA WATER J93038 J93050 J93062

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 18,3 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,74 - -

BOX/PALLET 66 - -

M²/PALLET 48,84 - -

KG/PALLET 893,64 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M393  P132  P100

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3MM

LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 5MM

MIT EINER 5MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Compresa fuga di 3 mm - 3 mm joint included Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

45 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

 Total White
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B R I S T O L

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BRISTOL

RUST CREAM RED UMBERDARK

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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floor
Bristol - Dark  6x25

wall
Bristol - Red  6x25

BRISTOL
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r e d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  ( 2  1 / 3 ” x 1 0 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

62 6x25

floor
Bristol - Red  6x25

ŌKU

VINTAGE
RAW

VOLCANO

TAUPE IVORY

WINDOSR

BEIGE

PORTLAND 
ROCK

PORTLAND 
ROCK

CORTINA

NUT

CRUDA

SABBIA

DARING

GREIGE

BALTIC

CRUDA

DARK GREY

BEIGE

CRUST

TAUPE

DREAM

HAVANA

PROVENCE

CREAM

TIMELESS

ECRÙWHITE

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

BRISTOL

6x25
2 1/3”x10”

J85668 Bristol Dark
J85670 Bristol Rust 
J85667 Bristol Cream
J85669 Bristol Red
J85671 Bristol Umber

6x25 Firma
2 1/3”x10” Signature

J85999 Bristol Dark
J86001 Bristol Rust 
J85998 Bristol Cream
J86000 Bristol Red
J86002 Bristol Umber

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

DARK RED

RUST

CREAM

UMBER

P096M393



4140

wall
Bristol - Cream  6x25

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>45 N/mm²

Dark

Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

B

Firma Angolo Incollato Angolo Monolitico

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

12x25x6
(4 3/4”x10”x2 1/3”)

4x15x6
(1 3/4”x6”x2 1/3”)

DARK J85668 J85999 J85700 J85960

RUST J85670 J86001 J85702 J85962

CREAM J85667 J85998 J85699 J85959

RED J85669 J86000 J85701 J85961

UMBER J85671 J86002 J85703 J85963

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9

PZ/BOX 32 3 12 10

M²/BOX 0,58 - - -

BOX/PALLET 100 - - -

M²/PALLET 58 - - -

KG/PALLET 980,2 - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M393   P096   P132   P076

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Compresa fuga di 1 cm - 1 cm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 1 CM

LAY WITH 1 CM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 1 CM

MIT EINER 1 CM FUGE VERLEGEN

BRISTOL

Classe III



4342

C O L O R S

COLORS
2023

SALMON

SKY

GREEN

LIGHT GREY WHITE

REDBEIGE ACQUAMARINE

IVORYBLUE

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

V2

Back to the Index



4544

wall
Colors - Acquamarine 4,8x45
Canova - Invisible White 120x280 rett.

floor
Cortina - Nut 24x150

COLORS

wall
Colors - Ivory 4,8x45

Canova - Emperador 120x280 rett.

floor
Cortina  - Cognac 24x150

2023



4746

a c q u a m a r i n e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

W H I T E

TIMELESS

IVORY

BALTIC

DARK GREY

CRUDA

GRIGIO

L I G H T  G R E Y

S K Y

CORTINA

IVORY

CRUDA

BEIGE

SETA

AVORIO

B L U E

SETA

GRIGIO

CRUST

LIGHT GREY

BALTIC

GREY

ŌKU

MODERN
LIGHT

PROVENCE

CREAM

CANOVA

OXFORD GREY

COLORS

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92075 Colors Blue
J92081 Colors Sky
J92078 Colors Light Grey
J92082 Colors White
J92077 Colors Ivory

J92074 Colors Beige
J92080 Colors Salmon
J92079 Colors Red
J92076 Colors Green
J92073 Colors Acquamarine

M421

M465 - RED

4,8x45
2”x18” 

G R E E N

CORTINA

IVORY

BALTIC

GREY

WINDSOR

IVORY

R E D

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
RAW

VOLCANO

TAUPE TORTORA

SETA

I V O R Y

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY
COGNAC

CANOVA

CALACATTA GOLD

VOLCANO

SAND

B E I G E

BEIGE

LUTEZIACRUDA

SABBIA

CORTINA

HONEY

S A L M O N

DREAM

HAVANA

LUTEZIA

TAUPE TAUPE

A C Q U A M A R I N E

CORTINA

COGNAC

CRUDA

SABBIA

CANOVA

LABRADORITE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

70 4,8x45

2023

PORTLAND 
ROCK



4948

wall
Colors - Green 4,8x45

floor
Dream - Ecrù 24x150

COLORS

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5> 45 N/mm² Dcof: < 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry > 36 • Wet 25 < x < 35

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

1,4x45
(½”x18”)

BLUE J92075 J92155 J92165

SKY J92081 J92161 J92171

LIGHT GREY J92078 J92158 J92168

WHITE J92082 J92162 J92172

IVORY J92077 J92157 J92167

BEIGE J92074 J92154 J92164

SALMON J92080 J92160 J92170

RED J92079 J92159 J92169

ACQUAMARINE J92073 J92153 J92163

GREEN J92076 J92156 J92166

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 19,94 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,69 - -

BOX/PALLET 66 - -

M²/PALLET 45,54 - -

KG/PALLET 908,16 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M421  P132  P100

CODICE PREZZO RED   M465

Classe IV

White, 
Light Grey, 

Ivory 

Classe V

Salmon, 
Red, Green, 

Blue
Beige, 

Acquamarine, Sky

Classe III

V2

45 cm

14 m
m

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

Sezione - Section

2023



5150

C R U D A  B R I C K

CRUDA BRICK

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BIANCOANTRACITE GRIGIO ICE

V2
B

9,5 mm

4,8x20
2”x8” 

BEIGE SABBIATORTORA

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

CRUDA 
SEZ. LE MATERIE / PG. 575

Back to the Index



5352

wall
Cruda Brick - Antracite 4,8x20
Cruda - Antracite 60x60 rett.

CRUDA BRICK

wall
Cruda Brick - Sabbia 4,8x20



5554

a n t r a c i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 2 0  ( 2 " x 8 " )

3  d i v e r s i  d i s e g n i  r a n d o m
3  d i f f e r e n t  r a n d o m  p a t t e r n s
3  m o d è l e s  a l é a t o i r e s  d i f f é r e n t s
3  v e r s c h i e d e n e  z u f ä l l i g e  D e s i g n s

J92612 Cruda Brick Antracite
J92616 Cruda Brick Grigio
J92847 Cruda Brick Ice
J92614 Cruda Brick Bianco
J92613 Cruda Brick Beige
J92617 Cruda Brick Tortora
J92615 Cruda Brick Sabbia

M393

4,8x20
2”x8”

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

J92795 Geo Oro 

J92796 Geo Oro 

J92799 Geo Oro

J92800 Geo Oro

J92850 Geo Oro

J92798 Geo Oro

J92797 Geo Oro 

antraci te

beige

grigio

tortora

ice

sabbia

bianco

 P052

 P052

 P052

 P052

 P052

 P052

 P052

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

CRUDA BRICK

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

I C E

DARING

GREIGE

CORTINA

BEIGE

VOLCANO

STEEL

A N T R A C I T E

DARING

GREIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

S A B B I A

HONEY

CORTINAVOLCANO

GREY

CRUDA

SABBIA

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

BALTIC

GREY BEIGE

B E I G E

G R I G I O

INVISIBLE

BLUE

ŌKU

MODERN 
CARAMEL

WINDSOR

IVORY

B I A N C O

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY
NATURAL

DARK

CRUDA

BIANCO

VOLCANO

T O R T O R A 

ANGERS

DARK

CRUST

LIGHT GREY

VOLCANO

ICE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

300 4,8x20

PORTLAND 
ROCK



5756

wall
Cruda Brick - Tortora 4,8x20
Cruda Brick - Geo Oro Tortora 4,8x20

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Geo Oro Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

5x20x4,8
(2"x8”x2”)

1,4x20
(½”x8”)

ANTRACITE J92612 J92795 J92618 J92624

GRIGIO J92616 J92799 J92622 J92628

ICE J92847 J92850 J92848 J92849

BIANCO J92614 J92797 J92620 J92626

BEIGE J92613 J92796 J92619 J92625

TORTORA J92617 J92800 J92623 J92629

SABBIA J92615 J92798 J92621 J92627

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 19,79 - - -

PZ/BOX 50 18 12 6

M²/BOX 0,48 - - -

BOX/PALLET 90 - - -

M²/PALLET 43,2 - - -

KG/PALLET 855 - - -

CODICE PREZZO   M393  P052  P132  P070

CRUDA BRICK

V2

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Classe V>45 N/mm² Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

B

Antracite, 
Sabbia, 
Grigio

Ice
Bianco, 
Beige, 
Tortora

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

20 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section



5958

G R A F F I T I

GRAFFITI

CHARCOAL

ACQUAMARINEBEIGE

LIGHT GREY WHITEBLUE SKY

REDIVORY GREEN

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

V2

Back to the Index



6160

wall
Graffiti - Beige 4,8x45

top
Canova - Calacatta Gold 120x280 rett.

GRAFFITI

wall
Graffiti - Charcoal 4,8x45



6362

r e d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

B L U E

S K Y

C H A R C O A L

DARING

GREIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

L I G H T  G R E Y

VOLCANO

ICE

DREAM

HAVANA

BALTIC

GREY

CORTINA

IVORY

CRUDA

BEIGE

PASTEL X

SETA

DREAM

IVORY

VOLCANO

TAUPE

INVISIBLE

ICE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

GRAFFITI

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92633 Graffiti Charcoal
J92632 Graffiti Blue
J92638 Graffiti Sky
J92636 Graffiti Light Grey
J92639 Graffiti White

J92635 Graffiti Ivory
J92631 Graffiti Beige
J92637 Graffiti Red
J92630 Graffiti Acquamarine
J92634 Graffiti Green

M421

M465 - RED

4,8x45
2”x18” 

W H I T E I V O R Y

B E I G E R E D

A C Q U A M A R I N E G R E E N

CORTINA

COGNAC

INVISIBLE

IVORY

CRUST

BEIGE

TIMELESS

IVORY

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

CRUDA

GRIGIO

WHITE

CRUDAVOLCANO

SAND

DREAM 

ECRÙ

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
RAW

LUTEZIA

GREY TORTORA

SETA

CORTINA

COGNAC

SETA

AVORIO

VOLCANO

ICE

PASTEL X

SALVIAIVORY

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

70 4,8x45

PORTLAND 
ROCK



6564

wall
Graffiti - Blue 4,8x45 < 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5> 45 N/mm² Dcof: > 0,42

Pendulum: 
Dry > 36 • Wet 25 < x < 35

V2

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto)  - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

1,4x45
(½”x18”)

CHARCOAL J92633 J92643 J92653

BLUE J92632 J92642 J92652

SKY J92638 J92648 J92658

LIGHT GREY J92636 J92646 J92656

WHITE J92639 J92649 J92659

IVORY J92635 J92645 J92655

BEIGE J92631 J92641 J92651

RED J92637 J92647 J92657

ACQUAMARINE J92630 J92640 J92650

GREEN J92634 J92644 J92654

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 18,84 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,69 - -

BOX/PALLET 66 - -

M²/PALLET 45,54 - -

KG/PALLET 858 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M421  P132  P100

CODICE PREZZO RED   M465

White, 
Light Grey, 

Ivory 

Classe VClasse IV

Red, Green, Blue 
Beige, Charcoal, 

Acquamarine, Sky

GRAFFITI

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

45 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section



6766

H A R L E M

HARLEM

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

B

LIGHT GREY MULTICOLOR RED WHITE SAND REDDARK GREY

Red White, 
Light Grey

Back to the Index



6968

wall
Harlem - Red White 4,8x45

floor
Cortina - Nut 24x150

HARLEM

wall
Harlem - Red 4,8x45

floor  
Cortina - Beige 24x150 



7170

D A R K  G R E Y L I G H T  G R E Y

s a n d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 4,8X45

R E D  W H I T EM U L T I C O L O R

VOLCANO

ICE

ANGERS

DARK

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY
NATURAL

CORTINA

IVORY

CRUDA

BIANCO

SETA

TORTORA

DREAM

HAVANA

SETA

BEIGE

ANGERS

OLIVE

ANGERS PASTEL X

GREY

CORTINA

COGNAC SETA

HARLEM

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92492 Harlem Dark Grey
J92825 Harlem Light Grey
J92494 Harlem Multicolor
J92497 Harlem Red White
J92498 Harlem Sand
J92496 Harlem Red

M393

4,8x45
2”x18”

R E DS A N D

ŌKU

MODERN 
LIGHT

LUTEZIA

TAUPE TAUPE

WINDSOR

BEIGE

CORTINA

BEIGE

ANGERS

IVORY

PORTLAND 
ROCK



7372

wall
Harlem -  Sand 4,8x45

floor
Cortina - Cognac 24x150

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato
4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

DARK GREY J92492 J92500

LIGHT GREY J92825 J92826

MULTICOLOR J92494 J92502

RED WHITE J92497 J92505

SAND J92498 J92506

RED J92496 J92504

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 17,79 -

PZ/BOX 32 12

M²/BOX 0,77 -

BOX/PALLET 66 -

M²/PALLET 50,82 -

KG/PALLET 904,2 -

CODICE PREZZO   M393  P132

Compresa fuga di 5 mm - 5 mm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 5MM

LAY WITH 5 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 5MM

MIT EINER 5MM FUGE VERLEGEN

HARLEM

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5> 45 N/mm²

Red White

Classe VClasse IV

Dark Grey, 
Light Grey, 

Multicolor, Red, 
Sand

Dcof > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

B

Red White, 
Light Grey



74

I R I D E S C E N T

IR IDESCENT

BLUE

MOKATAUPE

GREY WHITEOCEAN SEA WATER

CARAMELIVORY GREEN

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

V2
B

75

Back to the Index



76 77

wall
Iridescent - 3D Hump Moka 4,8x45
Portland Rock - Ivory 60x120 rett.

floor
Portland Rock - Ivory 60x120 rett.

IR IDESCENT

wall
Iridescent - Taupe 4,8x45

floor
Lutezia  - Ivory 60x120 rett. h20



7978

s e a  w a t e r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 4,8x45

COGNACWHITE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

M393 M431

4,8x45
2”x18” 

4,8x45
2”x18” 

IR IDESCENT

J93700 Iridescent Blue
J93706 Iridescent Ocean
J93707 Iridescent Sea Water
J93703 Iridescent Grey
J93709 Iridescent White

J93704 Iridescent Ivory
J93708 Iridescent Taupe
J93701 Iridescent Caramel
J93705 Iridescent Moka
J93702 Iridescent Green

J93940 Iridescent 3D Hump Blue
J93946 Iridescent 3D Hump Ocean
J93947 Iridescent 3D Hump Sea Water
J93943 Iridescent 3D Hump Grey
J93949 Iridescent 3D Hump White

J93944 Iridescent 3D Hump Ivory
J93948 Iridescent 3D Hump Taupe
J93941 Iridescent 3D Hump Caramel
J93945 Iridescent 3D Hump Moka
J93942 Iridescent 3D Hump Green

SETA

TORTORA

W H I T E

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
NATURAL

CANOVA

EMPERADOR

S E A  W A T E R

BALTIC

GREY

G R E Y

ŌKU

MODERN
HONEY

CRUDA

BEIGE

CRUDA

BEIGE

LUTEZIA

BEIGE

LUTEZIA

IVORY

CANOVA

BRECCIA 
CAPRAIA

M O K A

ŌKU

MODERN 
HONEY

IVORY

PORTLAND 
ROCK

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

O C E A NB L U E

CORTINA BALTIC

GREY

CRUST

WHITE

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
MAPLE

SETA

TORTORA

LUTEZIA

IVORY

T A U P E

SETA

AVORIO

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
RAW

PORTLAND 
ROCK

I V O R Y

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
BLONDE

BEIGE

SETA

AVORIO

PORTLAND 
ROCK

G R E E N

DREAM

HAVANA

CRUST

BEIGE

TIMELESS

HONEY

C A R A M E L

CRUST

TAUPE OXFORD GREY

CANOVACORTINA

COGNAC



8180

wall
Iridescent - Grey 4,8x45

counter
Canova - Emperador 120x280 rett.

floor
Iridescent - Moka 4,8x45

IR IDESCENT

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

3D Hump Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

1,4x45
(½”x18”)

BLUE J93700 J93940 J93710 J93720

OCEAN J93706 J93946 J93716 J93726

SEA WATER J93707 J93947 J93717 J93727

GREY J93703 J93943 J93713 J93723

WHITE J93709 J93949 J93719 J93729

IVORY J93704 J93944 J93714 J93724

TAUPE J93708 J93948 J93718 J93728

CARAMEL J93701 J93941 J93711 J93721

MOKA J93705 J93945 J93715 J93725

GREEN J93702 J93942 J93712 J93722

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 18,51 18,51 - -

PZ/BOX 32 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,74 0,74 - -

BOX/PALLET 66 66 - -

M²/PALLET 48,84 48,84 - -

KG/PALLET 904,20 904,20 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M393   M431  P132  P100

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3MM

LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 3MM

MIT EINER 3MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Compresa fuga di 3 mm - 3 mm joint included Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

45 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

< 0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm²

White, Ivory

Classe V

V2
B

Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/ Wet  > 36  

Classe IV

Taupe, Grey, 
Caramel, 

Sea Water
Blue, Moka, 

Ocean, Green

Classe IV



82

L I F E

LIFE

BLACK

TURQUOISEDIJON

LIGHT GREY WHITEPETROL SEA WATER

CHOCOLATEIVORY DARK GREEN

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

V2

83

Back to the Index



8584

LIFE

wall
Life - Black 4,8x45

floor
ChevronXL - Timeless Honey 15x85

pool
Life - Sea Water 4,8x45

floor
Angers - White 60x120 rett.



8786

d i j o n  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 4,8x45

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

M421 M459

4,8x45
2”x18” 

4,8x45
2”x18” 

LIFE

J93840 Life Black
J93846 Life Petrol
J93847 Life Sea Water
J93845 Life Light Grey
J93849 Life White

J93844 Life Ivory
J93843 Life Dijon
J93841 Life Chocolate
J93848 Life Turquoise
J93842 Life Dark Green

J93890 Life 3D Slide Black
J93896 Life 3D Slide Petrol
J93897 Life 3D Slide Sea Water
J93895 Life 3D Slide Light Grey
J93899 Life 3D Slide White

J93894 Life 3D Slide Ivory
J93893 Life 3D Slide Dijon
J93891 Life 3D Slide Chocolate
J93898 Life 3D Slide Turquoise
J93892 Life 3D Slide Dark Green

VOLCANO

TAUPE

W H I T E

DREAM

HONEY TAUPE

PORTLAND 
ROCK

S E A  W A T E R L I G H T  G R E Y

CRUDA

BEIGE

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
AGED

VOLCANO

DARK

INVISIBLE

ICE

T U R Q U O I S E

CORTINA

COGNAC

SETA

AVORIO

ŌKU

MODERN
CARAMEL

IVORY

PORTLAND 
ROCKŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
BLONDE

P E T R O LB L A C K

TIMELESS

HONEYWHITE

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
MAPLE

BEIGE

D I J O N

BEIGE

CRUSTVOLCANO

BEIGE

BALTIC

WHITE

I V O R Y

PASTEL X

BURGUNDY

CANOVA

CALACATTA GOLD

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

D A R K  G R E E N

DREAM

IVORY

CANOVA

LIMESTONE IVORY

PORTLAND 
ROCK

C H O C O L A T E

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
NATURAL

CRUDA

BEIGE BEIGE

LUTEZIAPORTLAND 
ROCK

PORTLAND 
ROCKCRUDA

BIANCO

CRUDA

AVORIO



8988

wall & counter
Life - Dark Green 4,8x45

top
Canova - Breccia Capraia 163x324

floor
Cruda - Beige 100x100 rett.

LIFE

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

45 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

3D Slide Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

1,4x45
(½”x18”)

BLACK J93840 J93890 J93860

PETROL J93846 J93896 J93866

SEA WATER J93847 J93897 J93867

LIGHT GREY J93845 J93895 J93865

WHITE J93849 J93899 J93869

IVORY J93844 J93894 J93864

DIJON J93843 J93893 J93863

CHOCOLATE J93841 J93891 J93861

TURQUOISE J93848 J93898 J93868

DARK GREEN J93842 J93892 J93862

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 19,99 19,99 -

PZ/BOX 32 32 6

M²/BOX 0,69 0,69 -

BOX/PALLET 66 66 -

M²/PALLET 45,54 45,54 -

KG/PALLET 910,14 910,14 -

CODICE PREZZO   M421   M459  P100

< 0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm²

White, Ivory

Classe V

V2

Dcof: <0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

Classe IV

Light Grey, 
Turquoise

Classe IV

Chocolate, Dark 
Green, Black, Sea 

Water, Dijon, Petrol



9190

L O N D O N 

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

13x25
5”x10” 

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

LONDON

BROWN FOG BEIGE MULTICOLOR SUNSETCHARCOAL

9,5 mm

Back to the Index



9392

wall
London - Sunset  6x25
London - Fog  13x25

LONDON

wall
London - Fog  6x25



9594

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 3 x 2 5  ( 5 ” x 1 0 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

66 13x25

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

72 6x25

DARING

HONEY

VOLCANO

TAUPE

MULTICOLOR

PROVENCECORTINA

NUT

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

TAUPE

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
BLONDE

VOLCANO

BEIGE

WINDSOR

BEIGE

CRUST

WHITE

PROVENCE

LIGHT GREY

BALTIC

DARK GREY

WINDSOR

BEIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

LONDON

13x25
5”x10” 

J85940 London Charcoal 
J85939 London Brown 
J85941 London Fog
J85938 London Beige
J85942 London Multicolor
J85943 London Sunset

6x25 Firma
2 1/3”x10” Signature

J86011 London Charcoal 
J86010 London Brown 
J86012 London Fog
J86009 London Beige
J86013 London Multicolor
J86014 London Sunset

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J85880 London Charcoal 
J85879 London Brown 
J85881 London Fog
J85878 London Beige
J85877 London Multicolor
J85931 London Sunset

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

BEIGE

ŌKU

CRUDA

CONTEMPORARY 
COGNAC

TORTORA

LOFT

LIGHT GREY GREY

PROVENCE

CHARCOAL

BROWN

FOG SUNSET

MULTICOLOR

P096M349 M393

PORTLAND 
ROCK



96

wall
London - Sunset  6x25

97

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Classe V>45 N/mm²

Charcoal, Brown, 
Multicolor, Sunset

Classe IV

V4

LONDON

Compresa fuga di 1 cm - 1 cm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 1 CM

LAY WITH 1 CM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 1 CM

MIT EINER 1 CM FUGE VERLEGEN

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Firma Angolo Incollato Angolo Monolitico Elemento a L Monolitico

13x25
(5”x10”)

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

12x25x6
(4 3/4”x10”x2 1/3”)

4x15x6
(1 3/4”x6”x2 1/3”)

15x30,5x4
(6”x12”x1 3/4”)

CHARCOAL J85940 J85880 J86011 J85934 J85955 -

BROWN J85939 J85879 J86010 J85933 J85954 J86949

FOG J85941 J85881 J86012 J85935 J85956 J86950

BEIGE J85938 J85878 J86009 J85932 J85953 J86948

MULTICOLOR J85942 J85877 J86013 J85936 J85957 J86951

SUNSET J85943 J85931 J86014 J85937 J85958 J86952

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 19,23 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9 -

PZ/BOX 16 32 3 12 10 8

M²/BOX 0,52 0,58 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 100 100 - - - -

M²/PALLET 52 58 - - - -

KG/PALLET 1000 980,2 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M349   M393   P096   P132   P076   P148

SP

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C

Fog, Beige



98

L U T E Z I A 
B R I C K 

LUTEZIA BRICK

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BEIGE IVORY GREYTAUPE

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

LUTEZIA
SEZ. PIETRE E MARMI / PG. 505

9,5 mm

4,8x20
2”x8” 

99

V2

Back to the Index
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LUTEZIA BRICK

wall
Lutezia Brick - Ivory  4,8x20

floor
Lutezia - Beige  60x120 rett. h20

wall
Lutezia Brick - Taupe 4,8x20



103102

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 2 0  ( 2 ” x 8 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

200 4,8x20

wall
Lutezia Brick - Beige  4,8x20

floor
Lutezia - Beige  60x120 rett.

CANOVA

CALACATTA GOLD

VOLCANO

SAND MODERN 
LIGHT

ŌKU

GREY

VOLCANOCRUDA

TORTORA

DARING

ECRÙ

CORTINA

CRUDA

NUT

BIANCO

VOLCANO

ŌKU

TAUPE

VINTAGE 
AGED

CRUDA

BEIGE

LOFT 

LIGHT GREY

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93390 Lutezia Brick Taupe
J93387 Lutezia Brick Beige 
J93388 Lutezia Brick Ivory
J93389 Lutezia Brick Grey

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

TAUPE BEIGE

IVORY GREY

LUTEZIA BRICK

M393

4,8x20
2”x8” 



105104

wall
Lutezia Brick - Grey 4,8x20

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>45 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

B

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round
4,8x20 
(2”x8”)

5x20x4,8
(2"x8”x2”)

1,4x20
(½”x8”)

TAUPE J93390 J93394 J93398

BEIGE J93387 J93391 J93395

IVORY J93388 J93392 J93396

GREY J93389 J93393 J93397

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 19,79 - -

PZ/BOX 50 12 6

M²/BOX 0,48 - -

BOX/PALLET 90 - -

M²/PALLET 43,2 - -

KG/PALLET 855 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M393  P132  P070

LUTEZIA BRICK

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

20 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

V2

Grey, Beige, Taupe

Classe IV Classe V

Ivory



107106

M A R R A K E C H 

MARRAKECH

LIGHT GREY

SEA  WATERIVORY

LIGHT BLUEOCEAN WHITEBLACK

COPPERTOTAL WHITE GREEN

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

8,5 mm

10x10
4”x4” 

4,8x20
2”x8” 

Total 
White

9,5 mm

Back to the Index



109108

wall
Marrakech - Copper 10x10

MARRAKECH

wall
Marrakech - Ocean 4,8x20

floor
Cortina - Beige 24x150



111110

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

300 4,8x20
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

150 10x10

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

O C E A NB L A C K

DARING

GREIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

ANGERS

DARKWHITE

VOLCANO

ICE

L I G H T  B L U E L I G H T  G R E Y

SETA

GRIGIO

DREAM

HAVANA

BALTIC

GREY

INVISIBLE

GREEN

BALTIC

GREY

SETA

GRIGIO

l i g h t  g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 0 x 1 0  ( 4 " x 4 " )

MARRAKECH

4,8x20
2”x8”

10x10
4”x4”

M421 M405

W H I T E T O T A L  W H I T E

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

LUTEZIA

IVORY

ANGERS

OLIVE

CRUST

BEIGE

I V O R Y C O P P E R

TAUPE

ANGERSVOLCANO

SAND

CORTINA 

NATURAL

CANOVA

ROYAL  BLUE

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
COGNAC

SABBIA

CRUDA

S E A  W A T E R G R E E N

CORTINA

BEIGE

SETA

AVORIO

ANGERS

TAUPE

DARING

NUT

ANGERS

IVORY

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
MAPLE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92230 Marrakech Black 
J92235 Marrakech Ocean
J92240 Marrakech Light Blue
J92241 Marrakech Light Grey
J92239 Marrakech White
J92242 Marrakech Total White
J92233 Marrakech Ivory

J92234 Marrakech Copper
J92238 Marrakech Sea Water
J92232 Marrakech Green

J92244 Marrakech Light Grey Matt
J92245 Marrakech Total White Matt
J92243 Marrakech Ivory Matt

J92660 Marrakech Black 
J92664 Marrakech Ocean
J92667 Marrakech Light Blue
J92668 Marrakech Light Grey
J92666 Marrakech White
J92669 Marrakech Total White
J92662 Marrakech Ivory

J92663 Marrakech Copper
J92665 Marrakech Sea Water
J92661 Marrakech Green

J92671 Marrakech Light Grey Matt
J92672 Marrakech Total White Matt
J92670 Marrakech Ivory Matt

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

INVISIBLE

ICE

PORTLAND 
ROCK



113112

3  d i v e r s i  d i s e g n i  r a n d o m
3  d i f f e r e n t  r a n d o m  p a t t e r n s
3  m o d è l e s  a l é a t o i r e s  d i f f é r e n t s
3  v e r s c h i e d e n e  z u f ä l l i g e  D e s i g n s

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

J92766 Geo Oro 

J92775 Geo Oro 

J92770 Geo Oro

J92768 Geo Oro

J92773 Geo Oro

J92769 Geo Oro

J92774 Geo Oro J92772 Geo Oro 

black

total  white

ocean

ivory

l ight  blue

copper

l ight  grey white

P052

P052

P052

P052

P052

P052

P052 P052

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

J92771 Geo Oro J92767 Geo Oro

sea water green

P052 P052

MARRAKECH

M a r r a k e c h  M A T T

3  d i v e r s i  d i s e g n i  r a n d o m
3  d i f f e r e n t  r a n d o m  p a t t e r n s
3  m o d è l e s  a l é a t o i r e s  d i f f é r e n t s
3  v e r s c h i e d e n e  z u f ä l l i g e  D e s i g n s

L I G H T  G R E Y T O T A L  W H I T E

CORTINA

COGNAC

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

VOLCANO

SAND

TIMELESS

IVORY

CRUST

TAUPE

CRUDA

GRIGIO

I V O R Y

BIANCO

CRUDAVOLCANO

SAND

ŌKU 

VINTAGE 
AGED

d e c o r i  M A T T  d e c o r s

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

J92777 Geo Oro J92778 Geo Oro J92776 Geo Oro

l ight  grey total  white ivory

P052 P052 P052

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s



115114

wall
Marrakech - Sea Water  10x10

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

<0,15% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Classe V> 50 N/mm²

Copper,Sea Water, 
Light Blue

Classe IV

Ocean, Green, 
Black

Classe III

Total
White

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

V2

Geo Oro Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

10x10
(4”x4”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

4,8x20
(2”x8”)

5x20x4,8
(2"x8”x2”)

1,4x20
(½”x8”)

BLACK J92660 J92230 J92766 J92246 J92391

OCEAN J92664 J92235 J92770 J92250 J92395

LIGHT BLUE J92667 J92240 J92773 J92253 J92398

LIGHT GREY J92668 J92241 J92774 J92254 J92399

WHITE J92666 J92239 J92772 J92252 J92397

TOTAL WHITE J92669 J92242 J92775 J92255 J92400

IVORY J92662 J92233 J92768 J92248 J92393

COPPER J92663 J92234 J92769 J92249 J92394

SEA WATER J92665 J92238 J92771 J92251 J92396

GREEN J92661 J92232 J92767 J92247 J92392

LIGHT GREY MATT J92671 J92244 J92777 J92257 J92402

TOTAL WHITE MATT J92672 J92245 J92778 J92258 J92403

IVORY MATT J92670 J92243 J92776 J92256 J92401

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 15,15 19,79 - - -

PZ/BOX 60 50 18 12 6

M²/BOX 0,60 0,48 - - -

BOX/PALLET 98 90 - - -

M²/PALLET 58,8 43,2 - - -

KG/PALLET 891 855 - - -

CODICE PREZZO   M405   M421  P052  P132  P070

Total White, 
Ivory, White, 
Light Grey

MARRAKECH

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

20 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section



117116

M I X T U R E

MIXTURE

ANTHRACITE

RED WOODBEIGE

OCEAN

LIGHT GREY WHITEROYAL BLUE CERULEAN

CARDBOARDIVORY

NATURAL GREEN

OCHRE

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

V2
B

Back to the Index
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wall
Mixture Natural Green 4,8x45

counter 
Mixture Natural Green 4,8x45

floor 
Mixture Ocean 4,8x45

MIXTURE

wall 
Mixture - Beige 4,8x45

floor 
Dream - Havana 24x150



121120

c e r u l e a n  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 4,8x45

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

M393

4,8x45
2”x18” 

J93630 Mixture Anthracite
J93640 Mixture Royal Blue
J93633 Mixture Cerulean
J93635 Mixture Light Grey
J93641 Mixture White
J93634 Mixture Ivory
J93631 Mixture Beige
J93632 Mixture Cardboard
J93639 Mixture Red Wood
J93638 Mixture Ochre
J93636 Mixture Natural Green
J93637 Mixture Ocean

MIXTURE

C E R U L E A N

CRUST

LIGHT GREY

DREAM

HONEY

L I G H T  G R E Y

WHITE

DREAM

ECRÙ

CRUDA

BIANCO

O C H R E

CALACATTA GOLD

CANOVAVOLCANO

CRUST

DARK

TAUPE

CORTINA

COGNAC

R E D  W O O D

CRUST

BEIGE

ŌKU

MODERN LIGHT

PASTEL X

ROSEO

W H I T E

ANGERS ŌKU

GREY

CORTINA

COGNAC MODERN 
CARAMEL

I V O R Y

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
AGED

ANGERS

OLIVE

CRUDA

SABBIA

N A T U R A L  G R E E N

ŌKU

MODERN 
LIGHT

BALTIC

WHITE AVORIO

SETA

O C E A N

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
RAW

ANGERS

WHITE BEIGE

R O Y A L  B L U E

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
RAW

PASTEL X

CELESTE

A N T H R A C I T E

VOLCANO

ICE

CRUST

WHITE

CRUDA

BIANCO

CRUDA

BIANCO

C A R D B O A R D

BIANCO

CRUDA

B E I G E

SETA

AVORIO

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
NATURAL

BALTIC

TAUPE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

PORTLAND 
ROCK

PORTLAND 
ROCK

VOLCANO

BEIGE

VOLCANO

BEIGE



123122

wall
Mixture - Cardboard 4,8x45

floor 
Lutezia - Beige 60x120 h20 rett.

MIXTURE

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

45 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

4,8x45
(2”x18”)

10x35x4,8
(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

1,4x45
(½”x18”)

ANTHRACITE J93630 J93757 J93769

ROYAL BLUE J93640 J93767 J93779

CERULEAN J93633 J93760 J93772

LIGHT GREY J93635 J93762 J93774

WHITE J93641 J93768 J93780

IVORY J93634 J93761 J93773

BEIGE J93631 J93758 J93770

CARDBOARD J93632 J93759 J93771

RED WOOD J93639 J93766 J93778

OCHRE J93638 J93765 J93777

NATURAL GREEN J93636 J93763 J93775

OCEAN J93637 J93764 J93776

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 18,51 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,74 - -

BOX/PALLET 66 - -

M²/PALLET 48,84 - -

KG/PALLET 904,2 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M393  P132  P100

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3MM

LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 3MM

MIT EINER 3MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Compresa fuga di 3 mm - 3 mm joint included

< 0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm² Classe IV

Cerulean, Beige, 
Cardboard, Red 
Wood, Ochre, 

Natural Green, 
Light Grey White - Ivory

Classe V

V2
B

Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/ Wet  > 36  

Anthracite, 
Royal Blue, Ocean

Classe IV



125124

M O J A V E 

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

White

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

SEA WATER DENIM GREENBLU

LIGHT GREY OCRA COTTOWHITE

MOJAVE

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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wall
Mojave - Green  6x25

MOJAVE

wall
Mojave - White  6x25 

floor
Timeless - Ecrù  24x150



129128

g r e e n  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  ( 2  1 / 3 " x 1 0 " )

DENIM GREEN

BLU SEA WATER

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

SETA

GRIGIO

DREAM

HAVANA WHITE

VOLCANO

STEEL

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
MAPLE

ANGERS

DARK

CRUDA

GRIGIO

VOLCANO

ICE

CRUDA

IVORY

BIANCO

CORTINA

COGNAC

BALTIC

GREY

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

60 6x25

MOJAVE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

6x25
2 1/3”x10”

J91276 Mojave Blu
J91282 Mojave Sea Water
J91278 Mojave Denim
J91279 Mojave Green
J91283 Mojave White
J91280 Mojave Light Grey
J91281 Mojave Ocra
J91277 Mojave Cotto

M421

OCRA COTTO

WHITE LIGHT GREY

ANGERS

OLIVE

ŌKU

MODERN 
CARAMEL

VOLCANO

DARK

CRUDA

BIANCO

INVISIBLE

BLUE

BALTIC

GREY

LUTEZIA

CRUDA

TAUPE

BEIGE

CORTINA

NUT

SETA

BEIGE

DREAM

ECRÙ

SETA

TORTORA

PORTLAND 
ROCK

PORTLAND 
ROCK



131130

wall
Mojave - Ocra  6x25 

floor
Terrae - Spello Esagona  20x17,5
Terrae - Mix Insulam  20x17,5 

MOJAVE

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto). - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

12x25x6
(4 ¾”x10”x2 1/3”)

1,4x25
(½”x10”)

BLU J91276 J91284 J91292

SEA WATER J91282 J91290 J91298

DENIM J91278 J91286 J91294

GREEN J91279 J91287 J91295

WHITE J91283 J91291 J91299

LIGHT GREY J91280 J91288 J91296

OCRA J91281 J91289 J91297

COTTO J91277 J91285 J91293

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 20,41 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,48 - -

BOX/PALLET 100 - -

M²/PALLET 48 - -

KG/PALLET 980 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M421   P132   P070

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5> 45 N/mm²

V3

Dcof: < 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry > 36 • Wet 25 < x < 35

White

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3 MM

LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 3 MM

MIT EINER 3 MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

25 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section

Classe IV

Light Grey White

Classe VClasse III

Blu, Cotto, Denim, 
Green, Ocra, 
Sea Water



133132

N E W  Y O R K

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

NEW YORK

GREY WHITE ALMONDBLACK

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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wall
New York - Almond  6x25

NEW YORK

wall
New York - Image White  6x25



137136

w h i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  ( 2  1 / 3 ” x 1 0 ” )

i m a g e  w h i t e  ( c o m p .  1 8  p z  -  s e t  1 8  p c s . )

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

J85876 Image White

g o o d  m o r n i n g  m i x  ( 6  s o g g e t t i  -  6  d e s i g n )

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

J86217 Good Morning Mix

C754

P180

137

NEW YORK

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

6x25
2 1/3”x10”

J85676 New York Black
J85860 New York Grey
J85677 New York White
J85675 New York Almond

6x25 Firma
2 1/3”x10” Signature

J85873 New York Black
J85874 New York Grey
J85875 New York White
J85872 New York Almond

DARING

HONEYWHITE LIGHT GREY

DOCKS
ŌKU

VINTAGE 
AGED

WINDSOR

IVORY

PROVENCE

CREAM

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

WHITE

VOLCANO

GREY

BALTIC

LIGHT GREYBIANCO

GREENWOODŌKU

MODERN 
LIGHT

LOFT

LIGHT GREY

BALTIC

GREY

BLACK

GREY ALMOND

P096M393

PORTLAND 
ROCK



139138

wall
New York - Black  6x25

NEW YORK

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>45 N/mm²

Almond, Grey

Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C

Black

Classe III

White

Classe V

Firma Good Morning Mix Image White Angolo Incollato 

6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
12x25x6

(4 3/4”x10”x2 1/3”)

BLACK J85676 J85873 - - J85714

GREY J85860 J85874 - - J85861

WHITE J85677 J85875 J86217 J85876 J85715

ALMOND J85675 J85872 - - J85713

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,1 16,9

PZ/BOX 32 3 6 1 cp/set 12

M²/BOX 0,58 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 100 - - - -

M²/PALLET 58 - - - -

KG/PALLET 980,2 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M393   P096   P180   C754   P132

Compresa fuga di 1 cm - 1 cm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 1 CM

LAY WITH 1 CM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 1 CM

MIT EINER 1 CM FUGE VERLEGEN

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)



141140

N O L I T A 

NOLITA

COTTO

BROWN

MUD SAND MULTICOLORSUNSET

CHARCOAL

NAPA

SILVER PEARL WHITESMOKE

9,5 mm

4,8x45
2”x18” 

White

B

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

Back to the Index
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NOLITA

wall
Nolita - Charcoal  4,8x45 

floor
Volcano - Beige  100x100 rett.

wall
Nolita - White  4,8x45

floor
Nolita - Mud  4,8x45



145144

n a p a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 , 8 x 4 5  ( 2 " x 1 8 " )

NOLITA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92143 Nolita Charcoal
J92150 Nolita Smoke
J92149 Nolita Silver
J92147 Nolita Pearl
J92152 Nolita White
J92141 Nolita Mud

J92148 Nolita Sand
J92151 Nolita Sunset
J92145 Nolita Multicolor
J92144 Nolita Cotto
J92146 Nolita Napa
J92142 Nolita Brown

M393

4,8x45
2”x18” 

M439 - NAPA

S M O K E

DARING

GREIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

S I L V E R

VOLCANO

ICE WHITE

BALTIC

BEIGE

P E A R L

ANGERS

OLIVE

LUTEZIA

IVORY

CRUDA

GRIGIO

C H A R C O A L

VOLCANO

ICE

ANGERS

DARK

SETA

TORTORA

W H I T E

ANGERS VOLCANO

GREY

CORTINA

COGNAC GREY

M U D

CORTINA

NUT

ANGERS

OLIVE

VOLCANO

BEIGE

N A P A

CORTINA

IVORY

WINDSOR

IVORY AVORIO

SETA

C O T T O

BIANCO

CRUDAVOLCANO

SAND

DREAM 

ECRÙ

M U L T I C O L O R

BALTIC

BEIGE

CORTINA

BEIGE

VOLCANO

TAUPE

S U N S E T

BIANCO

CRUDAVOLCANO

SANDTAUPE

B R O W N

TIMELESS

GREIGE

ANGERS

TAUPE TAUPE

WINDSOR

S A N D

CRUST

BEIGE

LUTEZIA

TAUPE

ANGERS

IVORY

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

72 4,8x45

PORTLAND 
ROCK



147146

NOLITA

wall
Nolita - Mud 4,8x45

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5> 45 N/mm²

V3

Dcof > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

Silver, Mud,
Sand, White, 

Pearl

Classe VClasse IV

Charcoal, Smoke, 
Sunset, Multicolor, 

Cotto, Napa, 
Brown White

B

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Compresa fuga di 5 mm - 5 mm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 5MM

LAY WITH 5 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 5MM

MIT EINER 5MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Angolo Incollato
4,8x45

(2”x18”)
10x35x4,8

(4 ¾”x10”x2”)

CHARCOAL J92143 J92175

SMOKE J92150 J92182

SILVER J92149 J92181

PEARL J92147 J92179

WHITE J92152 J92184

MUD J92141 J92173

SAND J92148 J92180

SUNSET J92151 J92183

MULTICOLOR J92145 J92177

COTTO J92144 J92176

NAPA J92146 J92178

BROWN J92142 J92174

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 16,88 -

PZ/BOX 32 12

M²/BOX 0,77 -

BOX/PALLET 66 -

M²/PALLET 50,82 -

KG/PALLET 858 -

CODICE PREZZO   M393  P132

CODICE PREZZO NAPA   M439

wall
Nolita - White  4,8x45
Volcano - Decoro Singapore 120x280 rett.



149148

R E C O V E R Y  S T O N E

RECOVERY STONE

MUD TOTAL WHITE BEIGEGREY

OLD RED OLD BROWNOCRA

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

13x25
5”x10” 

9,5 mm

Total White Old Brown

Back to the Index
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floor
Recovery Stone - Old Brown 13x25

RECOVERY STONE

wall
Recovery Stone - Old Red  6x25 



153152

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 3 x 2 5  ( 5 ” x 1 0 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 13x25

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

96 6x25

RECOVERY STONE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

13x25
5”x10” 

J91327 Rec. Stone Grey 
J91329 Rec. Stone Mud 
J91332 Rec. Stone Total White
J91328 Rec. Stone Beige

J91603 Rec. Stone Ocra
J91331 Rec. Stone Old Red
J91330 Rec. Stone Old Brown

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

M349 M393

J91321 Rec. Stone Grey 
J91323 Rec. Stone Mud 
J91326 Rec. Stone Total White
J91322 Rec. Stone Beige

J91602 Rec. Stone Ocra
J91325 Rec. Stone Old Red
J91324 Rec. Stone Old Brown

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

LUTEZIA

GREY

DARING

HONEY

VOLCANO

GREY

TOTAL WHITE

DREAM

HAVANA

CRUDA

SABBIA

ANGERS

OLIVE

OCRA

VOLCANO

WINDSOR

ICE

TAUPE

ANGERS

DARK

CRUST

VOLCANO

WHITE

BEIGE

GREY

TIMELESS

GREIGETAUPE TAUPE

DOCKS

MUD

BALTIC

BEIGE

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
AGED

ANGERS

IVORY

OLD RED

BEIGE

LUTEZIAVOLCANO

SAND

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

BEIGE

OLD BROWN

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
NATURAL

PORTLAND 
ROCK
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floor
Recovery Stone - Old Red  13x25 

SP

Angolo Incollato Elemento a L Monolitico
13x25

(5”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
12x25x6

(4 ¾”x10”x2 1/3”)
15x30x4

(6”x12”x1 ¾”)

GREY J91327 J91321 J91333 J91339

MUD J91329 J91323 J91335 J91341

TOTAL 
WHITE

J91332 J91326 J91338 J91344

BEIGE J91328 J91322 J91334 J91340

OCRA J91603 J91602 J91604 J91605

OLD RED J91331 J91325 J91337 J91343

OLD BROWN J91330 J91324 J91336 J91342

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 19,23 16,9 - -

PZ/BOX 16 32 12 8

M²/BOX 0,52 0,58 - -

BOX/PALLET 100 100 - -

M²/PALLET 52 58 - -

KG/PALLET 1000 980 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M349   M393   P132   P148

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Compresa fuga di 1 cm - 1 cm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 1 CM

LAY WITH 1 CM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 1 CM

MIT EINER 1 CM FUGE VERLEGEN

RECOVERY STONE

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

Classe IV

Beige Total White

Classe V

V3

Old Brown

V4

Total White

Grey, Mud,
Ocra, Old Red,

Old brown

Classe III



157156

S O H O

N O H O

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

Black, 
White

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

9,5 mm

BLU EMERALD LIGHT GREYBLACK

WHITE IVORY TAUPESAGE

BLU EMERALD LIGHT GREYBLACK

WHITE IVORY TAUPESAGE

SOHO

NOHO

Back to the Index
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wall
Noho - Sage  6x25

wall
Soho - Emerald  6x25
Noho - Emerald  6x25

Loft - Jungle Hot  40x80 rett.

floor
Timeless - Honey  24x150

SOHO -  NOHO



161160

b l u  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  ( 2  1 / 3 ” x 1 0 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

120 6x25

SOHO -  NOHO

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

SAGE

WHITE

IVORY

TAUPE

BLACK

WINDSOR

LIGHT GREY

ANGERS

DARK

DREAM

NUT

BLU

VOLCANO

ANGERS

GREY

OLIVE

DREAM 

HAVANA

LOFT

BEIGE

TIMELESS

HONEY

EMERALD

BRECCIA CAPRAIA

CANOVA

LIGHT GREY

LUTEZIA

GREY

CANOVA

OXFORD GREY

CRUDA

GRIGIO

VOLCANO

ICE

CRUDA

TORTORA

CRUST

LIGHT GREY

ANGERS CANOVA

WHITE

ŌKU

CONTEMPORARY 
COGNAC

CALACATTA GOLD

BALTIC

BEIGE

CORTINA

BEIGE BEIGE

DARING

HONEY

ANGERS

OLIVE SALVIA

PASTEL X

PORTLAND 
ROCK
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SOHO -  NOHO

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

6x25
2 1/3”x10”

J89521 Soho Black
J89522 Soho Blu 
J89523 Soho Emerald
J89525 Soho Light Grey
J89526 Soho Sage
J89528 Soho White
J89524 Soho Ivory
J89527 Soho Taupe

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J89529 Noho Black
J89530 Noho Blu 
J89531 Noho Emerald
J89533 Noho Light Grey
J89534 Noho Sage
J89536 Noho White
J89532 Noho Ivory
J89535 Noho Taupe

d e c o r i  s o h o  d e c o r s

soho noho

M421M421

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90378 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90380 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90376 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90379 Mosaico 

soho sage soho white soho ivory soho taupe

M812 M812 M812 M812

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90373 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90374 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90375 Mosaico 

25x25
(10”x10”)

J90377 Mosaico 

soho black soho blu soho emerald soho l ight  grey

M812 M812 M812 M812

wall
Soho - Ivory  6x25
Noho - Taupe 6x25



165164

wall
Soho - Light Grey  6x25
Noho - Light Grey  6x25

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 5 5 Classe V> 40 N/mm² Dcof: > 0,42 (Noho)
Pendulum:

Dry > 36; Wet 25 < x < 35  

Classe III

Black, Blu, 
Emerald, Taupe

Classe IV

White Black, White

V1 V2

SOHO -  NOHO

SOHO Angolo Incollato Quarter Round Mosaico Soho

6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
12x25x6

(4 ¾”x10”x2 1/3”)
1,4x25

(½”x10”)
25x25

(10”x10”)

BLACK J89521 J90146 J89718 J90373

BLU J89522 J90147 J89719 J90374

EMERALD J89523 J90148 J89720 J90375

LIGHT GREY J89525 J90150 J89722 J90377

SAGE J89526 J90151 J89723 J90378

WHITE J89528 J90153 J89725 J90380

IVORY J89524 J90149 J89721 J90376

TAUPE J89527 J90152 J89724 J90379

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm - 9,5 mm

KG/M² 20,41 - - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6 9

M²/BOX 0,48 - - 0,57

BOX/PALLET 100 - - 56

M²/PALLET 48 - - -

KG/PALLET 980 - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M421   P132   P070   M812

NOHO Angolo Incollato Quarter Round

6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
12x25x6

(4 ¾”x10”x2 1/3”)
1,4x25

(½”x10”)

BLACK J89529 J90156 J89726

BLU J89530 J90157 J89727

EMERALD J89531 J90158 J89728

LIGHT GREY J89533 J90160 J89730

SAGE J89534 J90161 J89731

WHITE J89536 J90163 J89733

IVORY J89532 J90159 J89729

TAUPE J89535 J90162 J89732

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² 20,41 - -

PZ/BOX 32 12 6

M²/BOX 0,48 - -

BOX/PALLET 100 - -

M²/PALLET 48 - -

KG/PALLET 980 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M421   P132   P070

POSARE CON FUGA DI 3 MM

LAY WITH 3 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 3 MM

MIT EINER 3 MM FUGE VERLEGEN

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Light Grey,
Sage, Ivory

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

25 cm

14 m
m

Sezione - Section
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T R I B E C A

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

TRIBECA

MUD WHITE SAND MULTICOLOR OLD REDGREY

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

9,5 mm

White ADVANCE

Back to the Index
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wall
Tribeca - Sand  6x25

TRIBECA

wall
Tribeca - Old Red  6x25



171170

s a n d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 x 2 5  ( 2  1 / 3 " x 1 0 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

62 6x25

m a r i l y n  ( c o m p .  1 8  p z  -  s e t  1 8  p c s . )

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

b r e a k f a s t  m i x

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

J86024 Breakfast Mix

P180

6x25
(2 1/3”x10”)

J86206 Marilyn

C754

TRIBECA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J85883 Tribeca Grey
J85884 Tribeca Mud
J85888 Tribeca White
J85887 Tribeca Sand
J85885 Tribeca Multicolor
J85886 Tribeca Old Red

ANGERS

WHITE

ŌKU

MODERN 
LIGHT

PROVENCE

GREY

ANGERS

DARK

LOFT

TAUPE

BALTIC

GREY

CORTINA

NATURAL

VOLCANO

GREY

CRUST

TAUPE

TIMELESS

GREIGE

BALTIC

DARK GREY BIANCO

CRUDA

BEIGE

BALTIC

TAUPE

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

DARING

NUT

VOLCANO

TAUPE

TUSCANY

SAN MINIATO

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

GREY SAND

MUD

WHITE OLD RED

MULTICOLOR

6x25 Firma
2 1/3”x10” Signature

J86003 Tribeca Grey
J86004 Tribeca Mud
J86008 Tribeca White
J86007 Tribeca Sand
J86005 Tribeca Multicolor
J86006 Tribeca Old Red

P096M393

6x25 ADVANCE
2 1/3”x10” ADVANCE

J89965 Tribeca White
J89964 Tribeca Old Red

PORTLAND 
ROCK



173172

wall
Tribeca - White  6x25
Tribeca - Breakfast Mix  6x25

TRIBECA

<0,3% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>45  N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C

White

V1 V4

ADVANCE Firma Breakfast Mix Marilyn Angolo Incollato Angolo Inc. ADVANCE Angolo Monolitico

6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
6x25

(2 1/3”x10”)
12x25x6

(4 3/4”x10”x2 1/3”)
12x25x6

(4 3/4”x10”x2 1/3”)
4x15x6

(1 3/4”x6”x2 1/3”)

GREY J85883 - J86003 - - J85889 - J85968

MUD J85884 - J86004 - - J85890 - J85969

WHITE J85888 J89965 J86008 J86024 J86206 J85894 J90547 J85973

SAND J85887 - J86007 - - J85893 - J85972

MULTICOLOR J85885 - J86005 - - J85891 - J85970

OLD RED J85886 J89964 J86006 - - J85892 J90546 J85971

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9 16,9

PZ/BOX 32 32 3 6 1 cp/set 12 12 10

M²/BOX 0,58 0,58 - - - - - -

BOX/PALLET 100 100 - - - - - -

M²/PALLET 58 58 - - - - - -

KG/PALLET 980,2 980,2 - - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M393 - P096   P180   C754   P132   P164   P076

Compresa fuga di 1 cm - 1 cm joint included

POSARE CON FUGA DI 1 CM

LAY WITH 1 CM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 1 CM

MIT EINER 1 CM FUGE VERLEGEN

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

ADVANCE

≤ 175 mm3Classe IV Classe V

White
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V O L U M E

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

VOLUME

LIGHT BLUE SAGE IVORY WHITEOCEAN

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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VOLUME

wall

Volume - White 6x25
Volume - White Pyramid 6x25
Volume - White Bamboo 6x25
Volume - White Ladder 6x25
Volcano - Beige 120x280

floor

Volcano - Beige 100x100 rett. Grip
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f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J93156 Volume Ocean
J93154 Volume Light Blue
J93157 Volume Sage
J93153 Volume Ivory
J93158 Volume White

M393

VOLUME

CRUDA

WHITE

DREAM

HAVANA WHITE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J93174 Volume Ocean Pyramid
J93172 Volume Light Blue Pyramid
J93175 Volume Sage Pyramid
J93171 Volume Ivory Pyramid
J93176 Volume White Pyramid

M431

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J93162 Volume Ocean Bamboo
J93160 Volume Light Blue Bamboo
J93163 Volume Sage Bamboo
J93159 Volume Ivory Bamboo
J93164 Volume White Bamboo

M431

6x25
2 1/3”x10” 

J93168 Volume Ocean Ladder
J93166 Volume Light Blue Ladder
J93169 Volume Sage Ladder
J93165 Volume Ivory Ladder
J93170 Volume White Ladder

M431

OCEAN LIGHT BLUE

SAGE IVORY

WHITE

CRUDA

BIANCO

HIMALAYA

GREY

LUTEZIA

IVORY

CORTINA

BEIGE

CRUST

BEIGE

CRUDA

TORTORA SABBIA

CRUDACANOVA

LIMESTONE

ANGERS

IVORY

ŌKU

VINTAGE 
AGED

VOLCANO

STEEL

LUTEZIA

IVORY

PORTLAND 
ROCK
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wall
Volume - Light Blue  6x25
Volume - Light Blue Bamboo  6x25
Volume - Light Blue Pyramid  6x25

VOLUME

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

BAMBOO LADDER PYRAMID

6x25

(2 Ƅ”x10”)
6x25

(2 Ƅ”x10”)
6x25

(2 Ƅ”x10”)
6x25

(2 Ƅ”x10”)

OCEAN J93156 J93162 J93168 J93174

LIGHT BLUE J93154 J93160 J93166 J93172

SAGE J93157 J93163 J93169 J93175

IVORY J93153 J93159 J93165 J93171

WHITE J93158 J93164 J93170 J93176

SPESSORE
THICKNESS 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 20,73 20,35 20,52 20,38

PZ/BOX 32 32 32 32

M²/BOX 0,48 0,48 0,48 0,48

BOX/PALLET 100 100 100 100

M²/PALLET 48 48 48 48

KG/PALLET 995 977 985 978

CODICE PREZZO   M393   M431   M431   M431

<0,15% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Classe V> 50 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

Classe IV

Ocean

Schemi di posa disponibili a pagina 796
Laying patterns available on page 796

Schémas de pose disponibles à la page 796

Verlegemuster auf Seite 796 verfügbar
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Rivestimenti

Ceramica Rondine propone un’offerta produttiva in pasta bianca, dedicata 
alle superfici verticali interne. Le serie che compongono la nuova collezione 
RIVESTIMENTI sono idonee per arredare le pareti interne degli ambienti 
bagno, caratterizzandoli per nuances, strutture e decorazioni. Il nuovo 
nobile impasto permette leggerezza grazie allo spessore ridotto di 7mm 
e i grandi formati, uniti ad un repertorio di design armonico e sofisticato, 
consentono la creazione di una uniformità realizzativa unica.

Ceramica Rondine offers a white-body 

production range dedicated to interior 

vertical surfaces.

The collections that make up the new 

RIVESTIMENTI line are ideal for furnishing 

interior bathroom walls, enhancing spaces 

through nuanced colour palettes, textures 

and decorative elements.

The new refined body ensures lightness 

thanks to its reduced 7 mm thickness, while 

large formats combined with a harmonious 

and sophisticated design repertoire allow 

the creation of a distinctive and seamless 

aesthetic continuity.

Ceramica Rondine propose une 

offre en pâte blanche dédiée aux 

surfaces verticales intérieures.

Les collections qui composent la 

nouvelle ligne RIVESTIMENTI sont 

idéales pour l’aménagement des 

murs intérieurs des salles de bains, 

qu’elles valorisent par des nuances, 

des structures et des décors 

raffinés.

La nouvelle pâte noble garantit 

légèreté grâce à une épaisseur 

réduite de 7 mm et, associée 

aux grands formats ainsi qu’à un 

répertoire de design harmonieux et 

sophistiqué, permet de créer une 

continuité esthétique unique

Ceramica Rondine bietet ein 

Produktionssortiment aus weißer Scherbe, 

das speziell für vertikale Innenflächen 

entwickelt wurde.

Die Serien der neuen Kollektion 

RIVESTIMENTI eignen sich ideal für die 

Gestaltung von Badezimmerwänden 

und prägen die Räume durch Nuancen, 

Strukturen und dekorative Elemente.

Die neue hochwertige Masse ermöglicht 

Leichtigkeit dank der reduzierten Stärke von 

7 mm; großformatige Fliesen, kombiniert mit 

einem harmonischen und anspruchsvollen 

Designrepertoire, erlauben die Schaffung 

einer einzigartigen gestalterischen 

Einheitlichkeit.

Aurea 185 

Brio New   195

Ludo 209 

Ludo Nova 3D 219 

Ludostone 229

Pastel X New   239 

R
IV

E
S

T
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N
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A U R E A

AUREA

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

AVORIO BIANCO VERDERAMEROSSORAME ORO TURCHESE

V1

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

7 mm

Back to the Index
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wall
Aurea - Ossido Turchese  60x120 rett.
Aurea - Bianco  60x120 rett.

floor
Dream - Nut  24x150

AUREA

wall
Aurea - Linea 3D Avorio  60x120 rett.

Aurea - Oro  60x120 rett.

floor
Seta - Tortora  80x80 rett.
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O R O

V E R D E R A M E

A V O R I O

T U R C H E S E

R O S S O R A M E

B I A N C O

AUREA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92413 Aurea Rossorame
J92412 Aurea Oro
J92409 Aurea Avorio
J92408 Aurea Bianco
J92411 Aurea Verderame
J92410 Aurea Turchese

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

M475

wall  
Aurea - Oro 60x120 rett.

Aurea - Avorio 60x120 rett.
Dream - Havana 24x150

floor
Seta - Beige 80x80 rett.
Dream - Havana 24x150
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ossido turchese ossido verderame

decoro pr isma decoro kupradecoro sof ia

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92414 Ossido Turchese

M553

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92415 Ossido Verderame

M553

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92417 Decoro Sofia

M553

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92419 Decoro Prisma

M553

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92418 Decoro Kupra

M553

AUREA

kupra 3d avorio kupra 3d bianco

l inea 3d avorio l inea 3d bianco

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92421 Kupra 3D Avorio

M517

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92420 Kupra 3D Bianco

M517

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92490 Linea 3D Avorio

M517

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J92491 Linea 3D Bianco

M517
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o r o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120

AUREA

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

ROSSORAME J92413

ORO J92412

AVORIO J92409

BIANCO J92408

VERDERAME J92411

TURCHESE J92410

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12,5

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 2,16

BOX/PALLET 30

M²/PALLET 64,8

KG/PALLET 810

CODICE PREZZO   M475

>10% Classe 3 
minimo

> 15 N/mm²

V1

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre entro una tolleranza massima di 3 mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm.
Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs up to 3 mm. Minimum joints 2 mm.

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

OSSIDO
TURCHESE

J92414

OSSIDO
VERDERAME

J92415

DECORO
SOFIA

J92417

DECORO 
PRISMA

J92419

DECORO
KUPRA

J92418

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12,5

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 2,16

BOX/PALLET 30

M²/PALLET 64,8

KG/PALLET 810

CODICE PREZZO   M553

Struttura 3D

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

KUPRA 3D 
AVORIO

J92421

KUPRA 3D
BIANCO

J92420

LINEA 3D
AVORIO

J92490

LINEA 3D 
BIANCO

J92491

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 - 8,2 mm

KG/M² 14,64

PZ/BOX 2

M²/BOX 1,44

BOX/PALLET 36

M²/PALLET 51,84

KG/PALLET 758,88

CODICE PREZZO   M517
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B R I O

BRIO

MALVA LINO CIELOSALVIANEUTRO

V1

7 mm

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

PASTA BIANCA DA 
RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 

WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT

Per maggiori informazioni vedere pag. 12 - For more information, see p. 12.

Back to the Index
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BRIO

wall
Brio - Etereo 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Malva 33,3x100 rett.

top and wall
Canova - Oxford Grey 120x280 rett.

floor
Cruda - Avorio 100x100 rett.

wall
Brio - Confetti 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Torello Blu 5x33,3
Brio - Shanghai Blu 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Zoccolo Blu 15x33,3

floor
Cruda - Avorio 100x100 rett.
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wall
Brio - Salvia 33,3x100 rett.

Brio - Lino 33,3x100 rett.
Life  -Turquoise 4,8x45

floor
Brio - Salvia 33,3x100 rett.

Essenza - Elegante 23,4x119,5 rett.
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N E U T R O

PA S T E L LO

M A L V A

E T E R E O

L I N O

S H A N G H A I 

N E U T R O

S H A N G H A I 

M E N T A

S H A N G H A I 

B L U

S H A N G H A I 

E S S E N Z A

S A L V I A C I E L O C O N F E T T I

BRIO

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93829 Brio Neutro
J93828 Brio Malva
J93827 Brio Lino
J93830 Brio Salvia
J93826 Brio Cielo

J93833 Brio Shanghai Neutro
J93877 Brio Shanghai Menta
J93876 Brio Shanghai Blu
J93832 Brio Shanghai Essenza
J93922 Brio Etereo

J93931 Brio Confetti
J93923 Brio Pastello

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

wall
Brio - Salvia 33,3x100 rett.

Brio - Shanghai Menta 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Shanghai Neutro 33,3x100 rett.

floor
Dream - Ecrù 24x150
Nolita - White 4,8x45

M361 M381 M403
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33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93833 Shanghai Neutro

M381

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93922 Etereo

M381

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93877 Shanghai Menta

M381

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93832 Shanghai Essenza

M381

s t r u t t u r e  3 D  3 D  s t r u c t u r e s

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93923 Pastello

M403

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93923 Confetti

M403

33,3x100 rett.
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

J93876 Shanghai Blu

M381

BRIO

m o d a n a t u r e  m o l d i n g sd e c o r i  d e c o r s

5x33,3
(2”x13”) 

15x33,3
(6”x13”) 

15x33,3
(6”x13”) 

15x33,3
(6”x13”) 

15x33,3
(6”x13”) 

5x33,3
(2”x13”) 

5x33,3
(2”x13”) 

5x33,3
(2”x13”) 

J94013 Torello Neutro

J94017 Zoccolo Neutro

J94015 Zoccolo Lino

J94016 Zoccolo Menta

J94014 Zoccolo Blu

J94011 Torello Lino

J94012 Torello Menta

J94010 Torello Blu

P100

P284

P284

P284

P284

P100

P100

P100

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 
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a n g o l i  a n g l e s

2x15
(1”x6”) 

2x15
(1”x6”) 

2x15
(1”x6”)  

2x15
(1”x6”) 

J94313 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Zoccolo Neutro

J94311 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Zoccolo Lino

J94312 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Zoccolo Menta

J94310 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Zoccolo Blu

P290

P290

P290

P290

3x5
(1”x2”)   

3x5
(1”x2”)  

3x5
(1”x2”)   

3x5
(1”x2”)   

J94308 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Torello Menta

J94309 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Torello Neutro

J94306 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Torello Blu

J94307 Angolo Esterno Incollato 
Torello Lino

P186P186

P186P186

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

BRIO

wall
Brio - Neutro 33,3x100 rett.

Brio - Confetti 33,3x100 rett.
Mixture - Cerulean 4,8x45 

floor
Seta - Grigio 80x80 rett.

Sezione -  Sect ion

Angolo Esterno 
Incollato Torello 

Quarter round

Angolo Esterno 
Incollato Zoccolo 
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wall
Brio - Lino 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Torello Menta 5x33,3
Brio - Shanghai Menta 33,3x100 rett.
Brio - Zoccolo Menta 15x33,3
Brio - Pastello 33,3x100 rett.

floor
Dream - Ecrù 24x150

BRIO

V1

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

NEUTRO J93829

MALVA J93828

LINO J93827

SALVIA J93830

CIELO J93826

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 15,04

PZ/BOX 4

M²/BOX 1,33

BOX/PALLET 35

M²/PALLET 46,55

KG/PALLET 700
CODICE 
PREZZO

  M361

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

SHANGHAI NEUTRO * J93833

SHANGHAI MENTA * J93877

SHANGHAI BLU * J93876

SHANGHAI ESSENZA * J93832

ETEREO * J93922

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 15,04

PZ/BOX 4

M²/BOX 1,33

BOX/PALLET 35

M²/PALLET 46,55

KG/PALLET 700

CODICE PREZZO   M381

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

CONFETTI * J93931

PASTELLO * J93923

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 15,04

PZ/BOX 4

M²/BOX 1,33

BOX/PALLET 35

M²/PALLET 46,55

KG/PALLET 700
CODICE 
PREZZO

  M403

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

TORELLO ZOCCOLO ANGOLO INCOLLATO TORELLO ANGOLO INCOLLATO ZOCCOLO Quarter Round

5x33,3

(2”x13”)
15x33,3

(6”x13”)
3x5

(1”x2”)
2x15

(1”x6”)
1,2x100

(½”x39 ¼”)

NEUTRO J94013 J94017 J94309 J94313 J94341

LINO J94011 J94015 J94307 J94311 J94339

MENTA J94012 J94016 J94308 J94312 J94340

BLU J94010 J94014 J94306 J94310 J94338

PZ/BOX 10 8 10 8 10

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P100   P284   P186   P290   P306

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Classe IV

Malva, Lino, 
Salvia Neutro

Classe V> 45 N/mm² Classe III

Cielo

Nella produzione di questa sofisticata tipologia di prodotto, nota tecnicamente come 
“grafica ad incastro”, garantiamo una continuità grafica tra i diversi pezzi con una 
tolleranza di disallineamento fino ad un massimo di ± 1,5 mm. Per minimizzare l’eventuale 
scostamento grafico tra i diversi pezzi, è consigliata una fuga minima di 2 mm, come 
previsto dalla normativa vigente UNI.

In the production of this sophisticated type of product, technically known as ‘interlocking graphics’, 
we guarantee graphic continuity among the different pieces with an alignment tolerance of up to a 
maximum of ± 1.5 mm. In order to minimize any potential graphic deviation between the different 
pieces, a minimum joint of 2 mm is recommended, as required by the current UNI EN regulations.

* CONSIGLI DI POSA - INSTALLATION TIPS
Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

100 cm

12 m
m

7 mm

7 m
m

Sezione - Section
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L U D O

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

LUDO

GRIGIO BIANCO AVORIOGRAFITE

GIADA CIPRIA TERRABLU

V1

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

7 mm

Back to the Index
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wall
Ludo - Cipria  60x120 rett.
Ludo - Terra  60x120 rett.
Ludo - Decoro Felce  60x120 rett.
Soho - Ivory 6x25

floor
Baltic - Beige  100x100 rett.

LUDO

wall
Ludo - Grafite  60x120 rett.

Ludo - Bianco Struttura Felce 3D  60x120 rett.



213212

G R A F I T E G R I G I O

G I A D A

B I A N C O

C I P R I A

A V O R I O

T E R R AB L U

LUDO

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J90412 Ludo Grafite
J90410 Ludo Grigio
J90406 Ludo Bianco
J90405 Ludo Avorio
J90407 Ludo Blu
J90409 Ludo Giada
J90408 Ludo Cipria
J90411 Ludo Terra

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

wall
Ludo - Avorio  60x120 rett.
Ludo - Giada  60x120 rett.

Ludo - Decoro Banano  60x120 rett.

floor
Dream - Havana  20x120 rett. + 30x120 rett.

M475
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decoro palmetta

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91059 Decoro Palmetta

decoro felce

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91061 Decoro Felce

M573

decoro banano

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91062 Decoro Banano

M573

decoro tropicale

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91060 Decoro Tropicale

M573

M573

decoro mult icolore

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J90420 Decoro Multicolore

M573

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO / FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE

LUDO

avorio -  fe lce struttura 3D

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91056 Avorio - Felce Struttura 3D

M517

grigio -  fe lce struttura 3D

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91058 Grigio - Felce Struttura 3D

M517

bianco -  fe lce struttura 3D

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J91057 Bianco - Felce Struttura 3D

M517

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO / WHITE BODY WALL TILES

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre entro una tolleranza 
massima di 3mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm.

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs up to 3mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm.



217216

g i a d a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120

LUDO

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

GRAFITE J90412

GRIGIO J90410

BIANCO J90406

AVORIO J90405

BLU J90407

GIADA J90409

CIPRIA J90408

TERRA J90411

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12,5

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 2,16

BOX/PALLET 30

M²/PALLET 64,8

KG/PALLET 810

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M475

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

DECORO 
FELCE

J91061

DECORO 
BANANO

J91062

DECORO 
TROPICALE

J91060

DECORO 
PALMETTA

J91059

DECORO 
MULTICOLORE

J90420

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 13,54

PZ/BOX 2

M²/BOX 1,44

BOX/PALLET 32

M²/PALLET 46,08

KG/PALLET 624,00

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M573

FELCE STRUTT. 3D

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

AVORIO J91056

BIANCO J91057

GRIGIO J91058

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 13,54

PZ/BOX 2

M²/BOX 1,44

BOX/PALLET 36

M²/PALLET 51,84

KG/PALLET 702

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M517

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

> 10% Classe 3 Minimo> 15 N/mm²

V1

Classe 3 Minimo

V1

≤ 0,5% GB MIN. OK ≥ 35N/mm²

GRES PORCELLANATO

PORCELAIN STONEWARE

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO

PORCELAIN STONEWARE

GRES PORCELLANATO

PORCELAIN STONEWARE



219218

L U D O  N O V A  3 D

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

BIANCO-BLUBIANCO AVORIO-GIADA BLU-NERO GIADA-NEROCIPRIA-TERRA

7 - 8,2 mm

V1

LUDO NOVA 3D

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

Back to the Index



221220

wall
Ludo Nova 3D - Bianco-Blu  60x120 rett.

floor
Seta - Grigio 100x100 rett.

wall
Ludo Nova 3D - Giada-Nero 60x120 rett.

Ludo - Giada 60x120 rett.

LUDO NOVA 3D



223222

B I A N C O

C I P R I A - T E R R A

B I A N C O  -  B L U

B L U  -  N E R O

A V O R I O  -  G I A D A

G I A D A  -  N E R O

LUDO NOVA 3D

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93592 Ludo Nova 3D Bianco
J93262 Ludo Nova 3D Bianco-Blu
J93261 Ludo Nova 3D Avorio-Giada
J93264 Ludo Nova 3D Cipria-Terra
J93263 Ludo Nova 3D Blu-Nero
J93265 Ludo Nova 3D Giada-Nero

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

wall
Ludo Nova 3D - Cipria-Terra  60x120 rett.

Ludo - Cipria  60x120 rett.
Ludo - Terra  60x120 rett.

floor
Seta - Avorio 80x80 rett.

 Dream - Ecrù 24x150

M517

q u a r t e r  r o u n d 

 P186

J93593 Bianco

60x1,5
(24”x1”)



225224

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  c o n  s e r i e  L u d o 
s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s  w i t h  L u d o  s e r i e s

BIANCO-BLU

CIPRIA-TERRA

BIANCO

AVORIO-GIADA

LUDO BIANCO LUDO BIANCO

LUDO AVORIO LUDO CIPRIA

LUDO BLU

LUDO GIADA LUDO TERRA

LUDO NOVA 3D

BLU-NERO GIADA-NERO

wall
Ludo Nova 3D - Avorio-Giada 60x120 rett. 

Ludo - Giada 60x120 rett.
Ludo - Avorio  60x120 rett.

floor
Cruda - Beige 80x80 rett.

LUDO BIANCO LUDO BIANCO

LUDO AVORIO LUDO AVORIO

LUDO BLU LUDO GIADA



227226

c i p r i a  -  t e r r a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 60x120

Quarter Round
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x1,5

(24”x1”)

BIANCO J93592 J93593

BIANCO - BLU J93262 -

AVORIO - GIADA J93261 -

CIPRIA - TERRA J93264 -

BLU - NERO J93263 -

GIADA - NERO J93265 -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS 7 - 8,2 mm 12 mm

KG/M² 14,64 -

PZ/BOX 2 12

M²/BOX 1,44 -

BOX/PALLET 36 -

M²/PALLET 51,84 -

KG/PALLET 758,88 -

CODICE PREZZO   M517  P186

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

>10% Classe 3 Minimo> 15 N/mm²

LUDO NOVA 3D



229228

L U D O S T O N E

LUDOSTONE

WHITE NATURAL TAUPESAND

V1

7 mm

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

Back to the Index



231230

wall
Ludostone - Aster Blue  33,3x100 rett.
Ludostone - Natural  33,3x100 rett.
Ludostone - Sand  33,3x100 rett.

floor
Dream - Havana 20x120 rett. + 30x120 rett.

LUDOSTONE

wall
Ludostone - Decoro Sahara  33,3x100 rett.

floor
Dream - Ivory  30x120 rett. + 20x120 rett.



233232

T A U P EN A T U R A L

W H I T ES A N D

LUDOSTONE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91673 Ludostone Sand
J91675 Ludostone White
J91672 Ludostone Natural
J91674 Ludostone Taupe

33,3x100 rett.
13”x39 ¼” rect.

M361

wall
Ludostone - Sand 33,3x100 rett.

Ludostone - Sand Dune 3D 33,3x100 rett.

floor
Seta - Bianco 80x80 rett.



235234

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

d e c o r o  o a s i  c o r a l

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M403

J91678 Decoro Oasi Coral

d e c o r o  o a s i  s k y

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M403

J91679 Decoro Oasi Sky

d e c o r o  b l o o m

33,3x100 rett. (composizione 2 pezzi) 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect. (compisition 2 pieces)

C762

J91857 Decoro Bloom

d e c o r o  a s t e r  b l u e

33,3x100 rett. (composizione 2 pezzi) 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect. (compisition 2 pieces)

C762

J91858 Decoro Aster Blue

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi pezzi).
Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) up to 3mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm (non-rectified products).

LUDOSTONE

d e c o r o  g o b i d e c o r o  s a h a r a

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M403

J91916 Decoro Gobi

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M403

J91917 Decoro Sahara

s a n d  d u n e  3 D

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M381

J91676 Decoro Sand Dune 3D

w h i t e  d u n e  3 D

33,3x100 rett. 
(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

M381

J91677 Decoro White Dune 3D



237236

n a t u r a l  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  3 3 , 3 x 1 0 0  r e t t .  ( 1 3 " x 3 9  ¼ " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 33,3x100

LUDOSTONE

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

SAND J91673

WHITE J91675

NATURAL J91672

TAUPE J91674

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12

PZ/BOX 6

M²/BOX 2

BOX/PALLET 48

M²/PALLET 96

KG/PALLET 1152

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M361

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

DECORO
BLOOM

J91857

DECORO
ASTER BLUE

J91858

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12

PZ/BOX 2

M²/BOX 0,67

BOX/PALLET 36

M²/PALLET 23,98

KG/PALLET 288

CODICE 
PREZZO

 C762

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

DECORO
OASI CORAL

J91678

DECORO 
OASI SKY

J91679

DECORO
GOBI

J91916

DECORO
SAHARA

J91917

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 12

PZ/BOX 6

M²/BOX 2

BOX/PALLET 48

M²/PALLET 96

KG/PALLET 1152

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M403

STRUTTURA 3D

33,3x100 rett.

(13”x39 ¼”) rect.

SAND DUNE 3D J91676

WHITE DUNE 3D J91677

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 - 8,2 mm

KG/M² 13,8

PZ/BOX 5

M²/BOX 1,67

BOX/PALLET 48

M²/PALLET 80,2

KG/PALLET 1104

CODICE PREZZO   M381

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

> 10% Classe 3 Minimo> 15 N/mm²

V1



239238

P A S T E L  X

PASTEL X

SETA ROSEO

SALVIA

PURO

BURGUNDY

CORDA

CELESTE

V1

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

7 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

PASTA BIANCA DA 
RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT

Per maggiori informazioni vedere pag. 12 - For more information, see p. 12.

Back to the Index



241240

wall
Pastel X - 3D Plissè Burgundy 60x120 rett.

Pastel X - Roseo 60x120 rett.
Canova - Breccia Capraia Lapp. 120x280 rett.

floor 
Pastel X - Burgundy 60x120 rett.

PASTEL X



243242

C O R D AS E T AP U R O

C E L E S T ES A L V I A

R O S E O

B U R G U N D Y

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J94104 Pastel X Puro
J94105 Pastel X Seta
J94107 Pastel X Roseo
J94315 Pastel X Corda
J94049 Pastel X Salvia
J94048 Pastel X Celeste
J94063 Pastel X Burgundy

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

wall
Pastel X - 3D Plissè Salvia 60x120 rett. 

Pastel X - Salvia 60x120 rett.

floor 
Pastel X - Salvia 60x120 rett. 
Pastel X - Seta 60x120 rett.

PASTEL X

M417

M481 - BURGUNDY



245244

3D pl issé vivo3D pl issé seta3D pl issé puro

s t r u t t u r e  s t r u c t u r e s

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94317 3D Plissé VivoJ94052 3D Plissé SetaJ94053 3D Plissé Puro

M453M453M453

3D pl issé burgundy3D pl issé celeste3D pl issé salvia

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94047 3D Plissé BurgundyJ94187 3D Plissé CelesteJ94188 3D Plissé Salvia

M517M453M453

PASTEL X

zen puro

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94322 Zen Puro

M453

zen seta

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94323 Zen Seta

M453

zen corda

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94321 Zen Corda

M453



247246

degradè sigaro

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94061 Degradè

M453

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94327 Sigaro Puro

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94326 Sigaro Corda

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94331 Sigaro Roseo

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94329 Sigaro Seta

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94324 Sigaro Burgundy

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94328 Sigaro Salvia

P202

5x60
(2”x24”)

J94325 Sigaro Celeste

P202

Sezione -  Sect ion

sigaro

colla - glue

pastel X

pastel X

parete - wall

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 

wall
Pastel X - Degradè 60x120 rett.

Pastel X - Seta 60x120 rett.

floor 
Pastel X - Corda 60x120 rett.



249248

c e l e s t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120

PASTEL X

V1

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 45 N/mm² Classe IV

Roseo, Salvia, 
Celeste, Corda

Classe V

Puro, Seta

Classe III

Burgundy

Sigaro Quarter Round

60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 
5x60 

(2”x24”) 
1,2x120

(½”x48”)

PURO J94104 J94327 J94345

SETA J94105 J94329 J94348

ROSEO J94107 J94331 J94346

CORDA J94315 J94326 J94344

SALVIA J94049 J94328 J94347

CELESTE J94048 J94325 J94343

BURGUNDY J94063 J94324 J94342

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm 15 mm -

KG/M² 15 -

PZ/BOX 3 3 10

M²/BOX 2,16 - -

BOX/PALLET 27 - -

M²/PALLET 58,32 - -

KG/PALLET 875 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO   M417   P202   P340
CODICE PREZZO 
BURGUNDY   M481 - -

60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 

DEGRADÈ J94061

ZEN PURO* J94322

ZEN SETA* J94323

ZEN CORDA* J94321

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 14,81

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 2,16

BOX/PALLET 27

M²/PALLET 58,32

KG/PALLET 864

CODICE 
PREZZO   M453

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto)
Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 

3D PLISSÉ 
PURO*

J94053

3D PLISSÉ 
SETA*

J94052

3D PLISSÉ 
VIVO*

J94317

3D PLISSÉ 
SALVIA*

J94188

3D PLISSÉ 
CELESTE*

J94187

3D PLISSÉ 
BURGUNDY*

J94047

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7 mm

KG/M² 15

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 2,16

BOX/PALLET 27

M²/PALLET 58,32

KG/PALLET 875

CODICE 
PREZZO   M453
CODICE PREZZO 
BURGUNDY   M517

Nella produzione di questa sofisticata tipologia di prodotto, 
nota tecnicamente come “grafica ad incastro”, garantiamo 
una continuità grafica tra i diversi pezzi con una tolleranza 
di disallineamento fino ad un massimo di ± 1,5 mm. Per 
minimizzare l’eventuale scostamento grafico tra i diversi 
pezzi, è consigliata una fuga minima di 2 mm, come 
previsto dalla normativa vigente UNI.

In the production of this sophisticated type of product, technically 
known as ‘interlocking graphics’, we guarantee graphic continuity 
among the different pieces with an alignment tolerance of up to a 
maximum of ± 1.5 mm. In order to minimize any potential graphic 
deviation between the different pieces, a minimum joint of 2 mm 
is recommended, as required by the current UNI EN regulations.

* CONSIGLI DI POSA - INSTALLATION TIPS

Dettaglio quarter round - Quarter round detail

120 cm

12 m
m

7 mm

7 m
m

Sezione - Section



251250

La Foresta di Gres nasce da una ricerca tecnologica che traduce il 
linguaggio del legno in una superficie ceramica.
Venature, sfumature e texture evocano il calore del legno, mentre il gres 
garantisce praticità e continuità estetica in ogni ambiente.
Diverse serie pensate per rispondere alle esigenze del progetto 
contemporaneo, unendo cura del dettaglio, affidabilità nel tempo e 
massima libertà applicativa.

La Foresta di Gres is born from 

technological research that translates the 

language of wood into a ceramic surface. 

Grain, shading, and textures evoke the 

warmth of wood, while porcelain stoneware 

ensures practicality and aesthetic continuity 

in any setting. 

Different collections are designed to 

meet the needs of contemporary projects, 

combining attention to detail, long-lasting 

reliability, and maximum design freedom.

La Foresta di Gres naît d’une recherche 

technologique qui traduit le langage du bois en 

une surface céramique. 

Veinures, nuances et textures évoquent la 

chaleur du bois, tandis que le grès cérame 

garantit praticité et continuité esthétique dans 

tous les espaces. 

Différentes collections conçues pour répondre 

aux exigences du projet contemporain, alliant 

souci du détail, fiabilité dans le temps et liberté 

d’application maximale.

La Foresta di Gres entsteht aus einer 

technologischen Forschung, die die Sprache 

des Holzes in eine keramische Oberfläche 

übersetzt. 

Maserungen, Schattierungen und Texturen 

vermitteln die Wärme von Holz, während 

Feinsteinzeug Praktikabilität und ästhetische 

Kontinuität in jedem Umfeld gewährleistet. 

Verschiedene Serien, die entwickelt wurden, 

um den Anforderungen zeitgenössischer 

Projekte gerecht zu werden und dabei 

Detailgenauigkeit, langfristige Zuverlässigkeit 

und maximale gestalterische Freiheit zu 

vereinen.

Bricola 261

Cortina 271

Daring 281

Dream 291

Greenwood 301

Hard & Soft 309

Infusion 317 

Living 327

Ōku New   335

Sherwood 347

Timeless 357

Vintage 367

ChevronXL   253

L
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GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

C H E V R O N X L

CHEVRONXL

15x85
6”x33 /h” 

9,5 mm

SOFT ASH

DARING HONEY DARING NUT DREAM ECRÙ

TIMELESS ECRÙSOFT GREIGE TIMELESS HONEY

DREAM IVORY

DREAM HONEY

DARING ECRÙ

Dream Ecrù
Dream Ivory
Dream Honey

new

Back to the Index



255254

floor
ChevronXL - Soft Ash 15x85

floor
ChevronXL - Dream Ecrù 15x85

CHEVRONXL



257256

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x85 
6”x33 /h” 

J93318 Daring Ecrù
J93319 Daring Honey
J93320 Daring Nut
J93321 Dream Ecrù
J93682 Dream Ivory
J93322 Dream Honey
J93324 Soft Greige
J93323 Soft Ash
J93326 Timeless Honey
J93325 Timeless Ecrù

New

floor
ChevronXL - Daring Nut 15x85

M417

CHEVRONXL

D A R I N G 
E C R Ù

D A R I N G 
H O N E Y

S O F T 
G R E I G E

D R E A M 
H O N E Y

S O F T 
A S H

T I M E L E S S 
E C R Ù

T I M E L E S S 
H O N E Y

D A R I N G 
N U T

D R E A M 
E C R Ù

D R E A M 
I V O R Y



259258

t i m e l e s s  h o n e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 8 5  r e t t .  ( 6 ” x 3 3 /h ” )  r e c t .

CHEVRONXL

<0,15% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 50 N/mm² Classe IV Dcof: >0,36 
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

C
Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

Dream Ecrù
Dream Ivory
Dream Honey

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 15x85

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

55 15x85

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

100 15x85

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 15x85

SOFT GREIGE
SOFT ASH

DREAM ECRÙ
DREAM IVORY
DREAM HONEY

DARING ECRÙ
DARING HONEY
DARING NUT

TIMELESS ECRÙ
TIMELESS HONEY

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

15x85
(6”x33 /h”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

DARING ECRÙ J93318 J88610 J88615 J88620 J88625

DARING HONEY J93319 J88612 J88617 J88622 J88627

DARING NUT J93320 J88814 J88815 J88816 J88817

DREAM ECRÙ J93321 J91808 - - -

DREAM IVORY New J93682 J91811 - - -

DREAM HONEY J93322 J91810 - - -

SOFT GREIGE J93324 J85949 - - -

SOFT ASH J93323 J85948 - - -

TIMELESS ECRÙ J93325 J89488 - - -

TIMELESS HONEY J93326 J89490 - - -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 21,04 - - - -

PZ/BOX 8 30 1 1 1

M²/BOX 1,02 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 42 42 - - -

M²/PALLET 42,84 - - - -

KG/PALLET 901,32 - - - -

CODICE PREZZO   M417   L028   P736   P772   P772

Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

100x15x4
(39 ¼x6”x1 ¾”)

30x100x4
(12”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

DARING ECRÙ - - - - - - -

DARING HONEY - - - - - - -

DARING NUT - - - - - - -

DREAM ECRÙ J91813 J91818 J91823 - - - -

DREAM IVORY New J91816 J91821 J91826 - - - -

DREAM HONEY J91815 J91820 J91825 - - - -

SOFT GREIGE - - - J85830 J85815 J85820 J85825

SOFT ASH - - - J85827 J85812 J85817 J85822

TIMELESS ECRÙ J89662 J89667 J89672 - - - -

TIMELESS HONEY J89664 J89669 J89674 - - - -

PZ/BOX 2 1 1

CODICE PREZZO   P736   P772   P772   P366   P674   P754   P754

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP SP

SPSPSP

SP SP SP



261260

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

20x120 rett.
8”x48” rect.

B R I C O L A

GREIGE FUMO BIANCO MIELE NOCEEBANO

BRICOLA

30x120 rett.
12”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

Back to the Index
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floor
Bricola - Miele  30x120 rett. + 20x120 rett.

floor
Bricola - Bianco  30x120 rett. + 20x120 rett.



265264

BRICOLA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

30x120 rett. 
12”x48” rect. 

J85993 Bricola Ebano
J86150 Bricola Greige
J85996 Bricola Fumo
J85997 Bricola Bianco
J85994 Bricola Miele
J85995 Bricola Noce

20x120 rett. 
8”x48” rect. 

J85987 Bricola Ebano
J86149 Bricola Greige
J85990 Bricola Fumo
J85991 Bricola Bianco
J85988 Bricola Miele
J85989 Bricola Noce

floor
Bricola - Noce  30x120 rett. + 20x120 rett.

G R E I G E

M I E L E

F U M O

N O C E

E B A N O

B I A N C O

M407 M407
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BRICOLA

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

ebano biancogreige mielefumo noce

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

30x120
(12”x48”)

J87275 TendinaJ87276 TendinaJ87274 Tendina J87278 TendinaJ87273 Tendina J87277 Tendina

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

J86172 Spina J86141 Spina J86142 Spina J86139 Spina J86140 SpinaJ86138 Spina

M652 M652 M652 M652 M652 M652

P280 P280 P280 P280 P280 P280
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Tendina Spina

30x120 rett.
(12”x48”) rect.

20x120 rett.
(8”x48”) rect.

30x120
(12”x48”)

50,6x30,5
(20”x12”)

EBANO J85993 J85987 J87274 J86138

GREIGE J86150 J86149 J87276 J86172

FUMO J85996 J85990 J87275 J86141

BIANCO J85997 J85991 J87273 J86142

MIELE J85994 J85988 J87277 J86139

NOCE J85995 J85989 J87278 J86140

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 19,28 19,18 - -

PZ/BOX 3 4 4 2

M²/BOX 1,08 0,96 - -

BOX/PALLET 45 60 - -

M²/PALLET 48,60 57,6 - -

KG/PALLET 936,9 1104,6 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M407   M407   M652   P280

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

EBANO J86049 J86738 J86744 J86750

GREIGE J86174 J86740 J86746 J86752

FUMO J86052 J86739 J86745 J86751

BIANCO J86053 J86737 J86743 J86749

MIELE J86050 J86741 J86747 J86753

NOCE J86051 J86742 J86748 J86754

PZ/BOX 30 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  L028   P736   P772   P772

SP SP SP

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>50 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

A
V2

Classe IV

Fumo, Greige Bianco, Miele

Classe V

BRICOLA

n o c e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 8 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 30x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 20x120

Noce, Ebano

Classe III



271270

CORTINA

IVORYHONEYCOGNAC NATURALNUT BEIGE

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

24x150
9 ½”x59” 

8,5 mm

23,4x148 rett.
91/5”x58 ¼” rect.

24x120
9 ½”x48”

7,5x45 
3”x18” 

23,4x119,5 rett.
9 1/5”x47” rect.

20 mm

h20

C

C O R T I N A

V3

Back to the Index
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CORTINA

top
Canova - Oxford Grey 120x280 rett.

floor
Cortina - Honey 24x150

wall
Cortina - Arrows Honey 24x50
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C O G N A C

B E I G E

H O N E Y

I V O R Y

N U T

N A T U R A L

CORTINA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

23,4x148 rett. 
9 Ɗ”x58¼ rect.

J92212 Cortina Nut
J92209 Cortina Cognac
J92210 Cortina Honey
J92211 Cortina Natural
J92208 Cortina Beige
J92213 Cortina Ivory

M397

24x150 
9 ½”x59 

J92206 Cortina Nut
J92203 Cortina Cognac
J92204 Cortina Honey
J92205 Cortina Natural
J92202 Cortina Beige
J92207 Cortina Ivory

M373

J92477 Cortina Nut
J92475 Cortina Cognac
J92834 Cortina Honey
J92476 Cortina Natural

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

M553

24x120 
9 ½”x48”

J92432 Cortina Nut
J92429 Cortina Cognac
J92430 Cortina Honey
J92431 Cortina Natural
J92428 Cortina Beige
J92433 Cortina Ivory

M365

23,4x119,5 rett. 
9 Ɗ”x47” rect

J92438 Cortina Nut
J92435 Cortina Cognac
J92436 Cortina Honey
J92437 Cortina Natural
J92434 Cortina Beige
J92439 Cortina Ivory

M389

7,5x45 
3”x18”

J92444 Cortina Nut
J92441 Cortina Cognac
J92442 Cortina Honey
J92443 Cortina Natural
J92440 Cortina Beige
J92445 Cortina Ivory

M349
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d e c o r i  d e c o r s

CORTINA

beige

M760

24x50 
(9/f x19]”)

J92378 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92384 Bait

M768

honey

M760

24x50 
(9/f x19]”)

J92380 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92386 Bait

M768

cognac

M760

24x50 
(9/f x19]”)

J92379 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92385 Bait

M768

natural

M760

24x50 
(9/f x19]”)

J92381 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92387 Bait

M768

nut

M760

24x50 
(91/5 x19⅔”)

J92382 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92388 Bait

M768

ivory

M760

24x50 
(9/f x19]”)

J92383 Arrows

30,2x24,2  
(12” x9½”)

J92389 Bait

M768

floor
Cortina - Bait Cognac 30,2x24,2

WINDSOR BEIGE

Coordinated with:

WINDSOR IVORY

Coordinated with:

WINDSOR 
LIGHT GREY

Coordinated with:

WINDSOR 
LIGHT GREY

Coordinated with:

WINDSOR TAUPE

Coordinated with:

WINDSOR WHITE

Coordinated with:
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GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

21  24x150
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

21  24x120
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

84  7,5x45
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

21  23,4x148
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

21  23,4x119,5
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS

DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS

VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

14  40x120 h20

7< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

Ivory, Beige, 
Cognac, Honey, 

Natural

Classe IV> 45 N/mm²

V3

h20

C
Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

h20

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

23,4x148 rett.
(9/f”x58¼”) rect.

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

23,4x119,5 rett
(9/f”x47”) rect.

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

NUT J92477 J92206 J92212 J92432 J92438 J92444

COGNAC J92475 J92203 J92209 J92429 J92435 J92441

HONEY J92834 J92204 J92210 J92430 J92436 J92442

NATURAL J92476 J92205 J92211 J92431 J92437 J92443

BEIGE - J92202 J92208 J92428 J92434 J92440

IVORY - J92207 J92213 J92433 J92439 J92445

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,16 19,07 19,07 18,65 18,55 18,48

PZ/BOX 2 3 3 4 4 28

M²/BOX 0,96 1,08 1,04 1,16 1,12 0,95

BOX/PALLET 24 48 48 45 45 42

M²/PALLET 23,04 51,84 49,92 52,20 50,40 39,90

KG/PALLET 1017,60 988,8 952,8 973,35 935,1 737,52

PRICE CODE   M553   M373   M397   M365   M389   M349

Arrows Bait Battiscopa Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

50x24
(19 ƅ”x9Ɗ”)

30,2x24,2
(12”x9 ½”)

8x45

 (3 ¼”x18”)
6x150

(2 Ƅ”x59”)
 33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾”)

NUT J92382 J92388 J92307 J92318 J92722 J92728 J92734

COGNAC J92379 J92385 J92304 J92315 J92719 J92725 J92731

HONEY J92380 J92386 J92305 J92316 J92720 J92726 J92732

NATURAL J92381 J92387 J92306 J92317 J92721 J92727 J92733

BEIGE J92378 J92384 J92303 J92314 J92718 J92724 J92730

IVORY J92383 J92389 J92308 J92319 J92723 J92729 J92735

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm - - - - -

PZ/BOX 6 10 30 6 1 1 1

PRICE CODE   M760   M768   L028   P184   P736   P772   P772

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9 ½ " x 5 9 " )

CORTINA

SP SPSP

Nut

Classe III



281280

D A R I N G

GREIGE IVORY ECRÙ HONEY NUTDARK

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

GRIP
STRONG

24x120 

9 ½”x48” 

9 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

STRONG

8,5 mm

24x120 

9 ½”x48” 

GRIP

15x61
6”x24” 

6,5 mm

DARING

8,5 mm

24x150
9 ½”x59” 

23,4x148 rett.
9/f”x58 ¼” rect.

15x85
6”x33 /h”

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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DARING

floor
Daring - Greige  24x120 GRIP

floor
Daring - Ecrù  24x150

top
Daring - Ecrù Decoro Infinity  24x120



285284

DARING

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e sG R E I G E

H O N E Y

I V O R Y

N U T

D A R K

E C R Ù

24x120 
9 ½”x48”

J88439 Daring Dark
J88441 Daring Greige
J88443 Daring Ivory
J88440 Daring Ecrù
J88442 Daring Honey
J88811 Daring Nut

M365

15x61 B-Slim
6”x24” B-Slim

15x61 STRONG
6”x24” STRONG

J88435 Daring Greige
J88437 Daring Ivory
J88434 Daring Ecrù
J88436 Daring Honey
J88813 Daring Nut

J88429 Daring Greige
J88431 Daring Ivory
J88428 Daring Ecrù
J88430 Daring Honey
J88812 Daring Nut

M301 M301

J88909 Daring Greige
J88908 Daring Ecrù
J88910 Daring Honey

24x120 GRIP
9 ½”x48” GRIP

M375

23,4x148 rett. 
9/f”x58¼ rect.

J92065 Daring Ivory
J92063 Daring Ecrù
J92064 Daring Honey
J92066 Daring Nut

M397

24x150 
9 ½”x59 

J89303 Daring Ivory
J89300 Daring Ecrù
J89302 Daring Honey
J89304 Daring Nut

M373

15x85 
6”x33 /h” 

J93318 Daring Ecrù
J93319 Daring Honey
J93320 Daring Nut

M417
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floor
Daring - Dark  24x120

Daring - Dark Decoro Infinity  24x120

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

dark ecrù greige honey ivory nut

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88953 Decoro Infinity

M405

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88954 Decoro Infinity

M405

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88955 Decoro Infinity

M405

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88956 Decoro Infinity

M405

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88957 Decoro Infinity

M405

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88958 Decoro Infinity

M405

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 PEZZI RANDOM PER SCATOLA
4 RANDOM PIECES PER BOX

6 24x120

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

J88959 Tendina J88960 Tendina J88961 Tendina J88963 Tendina J88964 TendinaJ88962 Tendina

M674 M674 M674 M674 M674 M674
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DARING

< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 50 N/mm²

Ecrù, Greige, 
Honey, Nut

Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry > 36
Wet 25-35

B

Ivory

Classe V Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C

GRIP
STRONG

V3

h o n e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 2 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 4 8 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 24x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

80 15x61

ChevronXL GRIP STRONG B-Slim

23,4x148 rett.
(9/f”x58 ¼”) rect.

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

15x85
(6”x33 /h”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

15x61
(6”x24”)

15x61
(6”x24”)

DARK - - J88439 - - - -

GREIGE - - J88441 - J88909 J88435 J88429

IVORY J92065 J89303 J88443 - - J88437 J88431

ECRÙ J92063 J89300 J88440 J93318 J88908 J88434 J88428

HONEY J92064 J89302 J88442 J93319 J88910 J88436 J88430

NUT J92066 J89304 J88811 J93320 - J88813 J88812

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 9,5 mm 8,5 mm 9 mm 6,5 mm

KG/M² 18,86 18,94 20,17 20,89 20,17 17,50 13,08

PZ/BOX 3 3 4 8 4 13 16

M²/BOX 1,04 1,08 1,16 1,02 1,16 1,20 1,47

BOX/PALLET 48 48 45 42 45 48 48

M²/PALLET 49,92 51,84 52,20 42,84 52,20 57,60 70,56

KG/PALLET 941,76 982,32 1053 907,20 1053 1008 923

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M397   M373   M365   M417   M375   M301   M301

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SPSP SPSP

Dark

Classe III

Infinity Tendina Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Elemento a L Incollato

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

24x120
(9 ½”x48”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

15x61x5
(6”x24”x2”)

DARK J88953 J88959 J88609 J88614 J88619 J88624 -

GREIGE J88955 J88961 J88611 J88616 J88621 J88626 J88631

IVORY J88957 J88963 J88613 J88618 J88623 J88628 J88633

ECRÙ J88954 J88960 J88610 J88615 J88620 J88625 J88630

HONEY J88956 J88962 J88612 J88617 J88622 J88627 J88632

NUT J88958 J88964 J88814 J88815 J88816 J88817 J88818

PZ/BOX 4 4 30 1 1 1 4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M405   M674   L028   P736   P772   P772   P290

STRONG

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 24x150

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 23,4x148 100 15x85

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER
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DREAM

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

ECRÙ IVORY HONEY NUTHAVANA

8,5 mm

24x150
9½”x59” 

30x120 rett.
12”x48” rect.

20x120 rett.
8”x48” rect.

7,5x40,7 Chevron
3”x16” 

D R E A M

23,4x148 rett.
9/f”x58 ¼” rect.

15x85
6”x33 /h”

9,5 mm

Back to the Index
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DREAM

wall  
Seta - Avorio  80x80 rett.

floor  
Dream - Havana  24x150



295294

DREAM

E C R Ù

H O N E Y

N U TH A V A N A

I V O R Y

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91647 Dream Havana
J91645 Dream Ecrù
J91649 Dream Ivory
J91648 Dream Honey
J91650 Dream Nut

24x150
9 ½”x59”

M373

J92059 Dream Havana
J92058 Dream Ecrù
J92061 Dream Ivory
J92060 Dream Honey
J92062 Dream Nut

M397

J91641 Dream Havana
J91639 Dream Ecrù
J91643 Dream Ivory
J91642 Dream Honey
J91644 Dream Nut

30x120 rett.
12”x48” rect.

M407

J91635 Dream Havana
J91633 Dream Ecrù
J91637 Dream Ivory
J91636 Dream Honey
J91638 Dream Nut

20x120 rett.
8”x48” rect.

M407

J91653 Dream Havana
J91651 Dream Ecrù
J91655 Dream Ivory
J91654 Dream Honey
J91656 Dream Nut

7,5x40,7
3”x16”

M423

23,4x148 rett. 
9/f”x58¼ rect.

15x85 
6”x33 /h” 

J93321 Dream Ecrù
J93682 Dream Ivory
J93322 Dream Honey

M417
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d e c o r i  d e c o r s

havana honey ecrù

nut ivory

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

M760

J91901 Mosaico Plait

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

M760

J91902 Mosaico Plait

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

M760

J91900 Mosaico Plait

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

M760

J91904 Mosaico Plait

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

M760

J91903 Mosaico Plait

DREAM

wall
Mojave - White  6x25

floor
Dream - Ecrù  24x150  

havana honeyecrù nutivory

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

M652

J92198 Mosaico Tendina

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

M652

J92197 Mosaico Tendina

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

M652

J92200 Mosaico Tendina

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

M652

J92199 Mosaico Tendina

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

M652

J92201 Mosaico Tendina
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DREAM

h o n e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9 ½ " x 5 9 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 24x150

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 30x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 20x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

96 7,5x40,7

ChevronXL Chevron

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

23,4x148 rett.
(9/f”x58 ½”) rect.

30x120 rett.
(12”x48”) rect.

20x120 rett.
(8”x48”) rect.

15x85
(6”x33 /h”)

7,5x40,7
(3”x16”)

HAVANA J91647 J92059 J91641 J91635 - J91653

ECRÙ J91645 J92058 J91639 J91633 J93321 J91651

IVORY J91649 J92061 J91643 J91637 J93682 J91655

HONEY J91648 J92060 J91642 J91636 J93322 J91654

NUT J91650 J92062 J91644 J91638 - J91656

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 9,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,94 18,86 19,28 19,18 21,22 17,67

PZ/BOX 3 3 3 4 8 28

M²/BOX 1,08 1,04 1,08 0,96 1,02 0,88

BOX/PALLET 48 48 45 60 42 42

M²/PALLET 51,84 49,92 48,6 57,6 42,84 36,96

KG/PALLET 982,32 941,76 939,6 1104,6 909,3 653,10

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M373   M397   M407   M407   M417   M423

7< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

Ivory

Classe V

Havana, Ecrù, 
Honey

Classe IV> 45 N/mm²

V3

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry > 36; Wet 25 < x < 35  

Mosaico Plait Mosaico Tendina Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

30x34,5
(12”x13 ½”)

24x150
(9½”x59”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

HAVANA J91901 J92198 J91809 J91814 J91819 J91824

ECRÙ J91900 J92197 J91808 J91813 J91818 J91823

IVORY J91903 J92200 J91811 J91816 J91821 J91826

HONEY J91902 J92199 J91810 J91815 J91820 J91825

NUT J91904 J92201 J91812 J91817 J91822 J91827

PZ/BOX 5 3 30 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

 M760   M652   L028   P736   P772   P772

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP

Nut

Classe III

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 23,4x148

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

55 15x85



300

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

h20
STRONG

G R E E N W O O D

GREIGE BIANCO BEIGE NOCE BRUNONERO

GREENWOOD

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

20 mm

24x120 

9 ½”x48” 

8,5 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

9 mm

24x120 

9 ½”x48” 

STRONG

8,5 mm

7,5x45 

3”x18” 
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GREENWOOD

floor
Greenwood - Bruno  24x120

wall
New York - Black  6x25

floor
Greenwood - Noce  7,5x45
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GREENWOOD

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

24x120 
9 ½”x48”

J86329 Greenwood Nero
J86328 Greenwood Greige
J86459 Greenwood Bianco
J86326 Greenwood Beige
J86330 Greenwood Noce
J86327 Greenwood Bruno

J86710 Greenwood Nero
J86709 Greenwood Greige
J86707 Greenwood Bianco
J86706 Greenwood Beige
J86711 Greenwood Noce
J86708 Greenwood Bruno

24x120 STRONG
9 ½”x48” STRONG

J86339 Greenwood Nero
J86338 Greenwood Greige
J85040 Greenwood Bianco
J86336 Greenwood Beige
J86340 Greenwood Noce
J86337 Greenwood Bruno

15x61 
6”x24” 

J87066 Greenwood Greige
J87064 Greenwood Beige
J87067 Greenwood Noce
J87065 Greenwood Bruno

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

G R E I G E

N O C E

B I A N C O

B R U N O

N E R O

B E I G E

M375

M553

M301

M365

J86334 Greenwood Nero
J86333 Greenwood Greige
J86331 Greenwood Beige
J86335 Greenwood Noce
J86332 Greenwood Bruno

7,5x45 
3”x18” 

M349
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<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>50,1 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36• Wet 25-35

B

STRONG h20

24x120
(9 1/2”x48”)

24x120
(9 1/2”x48”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

15x61
(6”x24”)

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

NERO J86329 J86710 - J86339 J86334

GREIGE J86328 J86709 J87066 J86338 J86333

BIANCO J86459 J86707 - J85040 -

BEIGE J86326 J86706 J87064 J86336 J86331

NOCE J86330 J86711 J87067 J86340 J86335

BRUNO J86327 J86708 J87065 J86337 J86332

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 20 mm 9 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 20,17 20,17 46,46 17,21 18,48

PZ/BOX 4 4 2 13 28

M²/BOX 1,16 1,16 0,96 1,2 0,95

BOX/PALLET 45 45 24 48 42

M²/PALLET 52,20 52,20 23,04 57,6 39,90

KG/PALLET 1053 1053 1070,4 991,68 737,52

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M365   M375   M553   M301   M349

Classe V

Bianco

Classe IV

Beige, Greige, 
Noce

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C

h20
GRIP

STRONG

V3

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino Elem. a L Inc. STRONG Gradino + Toro Gradino + Toro Angolo + Toro Dx Angolo + Toro Sx

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

24x120x5
(9 ½”x48”x5”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

NERO J86467 - J86923 J87623 J86497 J86503 J86509

GREIGE J86466 J87284 J86922 J87622 J86496 J86502 J86508

BIANCO J86464 - J86920 J87620 J86494 J86500 J86506

BEIGE J86463 J87282 J86919 J87619 J86493 J86499 J86505

NOCE J86468 J87285 J86924 J87624 J86498 J86504 J86510

BRUNO J86465 J87283 J86921 J87621 J86495 J86501 J86507

PZ/BOX 30 1 2 8 1 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  L028   P736   P432   P202   P736   P772   P772

SP SP SP SP SP SP

GREENWOOD

n o c e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 2 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 4 8 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

92 7,5x45

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

46 15x61

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

23 24x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 40x120 h20

Nero, Bruno

Classe III
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C

Hard
h20

C

Soft

V3

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

H A R D  &  S O F T

SOFT GREIGE SOFT WHITE SOFT CREAM SOFT BROWN SOFT NUTSOFT ASH

HARD GREIGE HARD GREY HARD CREAM HARD BROWN HARD NUTHARD ASH

HARD & SOFT

40x120 rett.
16”x48” rect.

20 mm

15x61
6”x24”

9 mm 9,5 mm

15x100
6”x39 ¼” 

15x85
6”x33 /h” 

309
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floor
Hard & Soft - Hard Greige  15x61  

wall
Hard & Soft - Soft Ash  15x100



313312

HARD & SOFT

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

J87361 Hard Ash
J87363 Hard Greige
J87362 Hard Brown
J87364 Hard Nut

hard

soft

G R E I G E W H I T E B R O W N N U TA S H

s o f t

C R E A M

G R E I G E G R E Y B R O W N N U TA S H

h a r d

C R E A M

M553

15x100 
6”x39 ¼” 

J85804 Soft Ash
J85807 Soft Greige
J86416 Soft White
J85806 Soft Cream
J85805 Soft Brown
J85808 Soft Nut

M351

J86734 Hard Ash
J86735 Hard Greige
J85520 Hard Grey
J85519 Hard Cream
J85518 Hard Brown

15x61 
6”x24” 

M301

15x85 
6”x33 /h” 

J93323 Soft Ash
J93324 Soft Greige

M417
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< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 5>40 soft N/mm²
>50 hard N/mm²

8 HARD
6 SOFT

Soft

Dcof: >0,42 
Pendulum: 

Dry >36• Wet 25-35

C

Hard
h20

Dcof: >0,42 
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C
V3

ChevronXL Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

15x100
(6”x39 ¼)

15x85
(6”x33 /h”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

100x15x4
(39 ¼x6”x1 ¾”)

30x100x4
(12”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

SOFT 
ASH

J85804 J93323 J85948 J85827 J85812 J85817 J85822

SOFT 
GREIGE

J85807 J93324 J85949 J85830 J85815 J85820 J85825

SOFT 
WHITE

J86416 - J85033 J86420 J86417 J86418 J86419

SOFT 
CREAM

J85806 - J85847 J85829 J85814 J85819 J85824

SOFT 
BROWN

J85805 - J85846 J85828 J85813 J85818 J85823

SOFT 
NUT

J85808 - J85950 J85831 J85816 J85821 J85826

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 19,91 21,22 - - - - -

PZ/BOX 8 8 30 2 1 2 2

M²/BOX 1,23 1,02 - - - - -

BOX/PALLET 42 42 42 - - - -

M²/PALLET 51,66 42,84 - - - - -

KG/PALLET 1028,6 909,3 - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M351   M417   L028   P366   P674   P754   P754

SPSP SP SP

HARD & SOFT

h20 Battiscopa Gradino Elemento a L Incollato Gradino + Toro Angolo + Toro Dx Angolo + Toro Sx

15x61
(6”x24”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

15x61x5
(6”x24”x2”)

15x30,5x5
(6”x12”x2”)

15x30,5x5
(6”x12”x2”)

15x30,5x5
(6”x12”x2”)

HARD 
ASH

J86734 J87361 J85948 J87365 J86840 J86846 J86842 J86844

HARD 
GREIGE

J86735 J87363 J85949 J87367 J86841 J86847 J86843 J86845

HARD 
GREY

J85520 - J85848 - J85761 J85845 J85839 J85842

HARD 
CREAM

J85519 - J85847 - J85760 J85844 J85838 J85841

HARD 
BROWN

J85518 J87362 J85846 J87366 J85759 J85843 J85837 J85840

HARD
NUT

- J87364 - J87368 - - - -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm 20 mm 9 mm 20 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

KG/M² 17,40 46,46 - - - - - -

PZ/BOX 13 2 30 1 4 8 2 2

M²/BOX 1,2 0,96 - - - - - -

BOX/PALLET 48 24 42 - - - - -

M²/PALLET 57,6 23,04 - - - - - -

KG/PALLET 1002,72 1070,4 - - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M301   M553   L028   P736   P290   P202   P376   P376

SP SP SP SP SP

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

g r e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 1 0 0  ( 6 ” x 3 9  ¼ ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 15x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 15x61

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 40x120 h20

Classe IV
* IMBALLO: DUE FORMATI NELLA STESSA SCATOLA (20,5X100 + 15X100)
3 pezzi 20,5x100 + 3 pezzi 15x100

* PACKAGING: TWO SIZES IN THE SAME BOX (20,5X100 + 15X100)
3 pieces 20,5x100 + 3 pieces 15x100

Soft Nut, 
Hard Nut

Classe III Classe V

Soft 
White

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 15x85



317316

I N F U S I O N

24x150 

9 ½”x59” 

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

20 mm 8,5 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

OAK BIRCHNUT

INFUSION

h20

Back to the Index



319318

wall
Loft - Grey  30x60 rett.
Infusion - Nut  24x150
Infusion - Nut Mosaico Triangle  24x30

floor
Loft - Grey  30x60 rett.
Infusion - Nut  24x150

INFUSION

floor
Infusion - Birch  24x150

Infusion - Birch Mosaico Triangle  24x30
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INFUSION

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J90382 Infusion Oak
J90381 Infusion Birch

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

O A K B I R C HN U T

24x150
9 ½”x59” 

J90221 Infusion Nut
J90222 Infusion Oak
J90220 Infusion Birch

wall
Soho - Blu  6x25

floor
Infusion - Oak  24x150

Infusion - Oak Mosaico Braid  25,5x33,5

M553 M373
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INFUSION

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

floor
Infusion - Birch  24x150

Infusion - Birch Mosaico Braid  25,5x33,5
Loft - Beige 80x80 rett.

birch

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

J90581 Mosaico Chevron

M736

25,5x33,5 
(10”x13”) 

J90584 Mosaico Braid

M756

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

J90587 Mosaico Triangle

M796

oak

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

J90583 Mosaico Chevron

25,5x33,5 
(10”x13”) 

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

J90586 Mosaico Braid J90589 Mosaico Triangle

M736 M756 M796

nut

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

J90582 Mosaico Chevron

25,5x33,5 
(10”x13”) 

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

J90585 Mosaico Braid J90588 Mosaico Triangle

M736 M756 M796

J91351 Decoro Square

M760

28x31 
(11”x12”)  

J91353 Decoro Square

M760

28x31 
(11”x12”)  

J91352 Decoro Square

M760

28x31 
(11”x12”)  

LOFT GREY

Coordinated with:

LOFT 
LIGHT GREY

Coordinated with:

LOFT BEIGE

Coordinated with:
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b i r c h  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 24x150

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 40x120 h20

INFUSION

< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 5

Nut, Oak

Classe IV

Birch

Classe V

V3

sp. 8,5 mm > 40 N/mm²
sp. 20 mm > 50 N/mm²

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet: > 36

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

7

B

NATURALE

C

8

h20

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto). - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

6x150
(2 1/3”x59”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

NUT J90883 J90886 J90889 J90892

OAK J90884 J90887 J90890 J90893

BIRCH J90882 J90885 J90888 J90891

PZ/BOX 6 1 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P184   P736   P772   P772

SP SP SP

h20 Mosaico Chevron Mosaico Braid Mosaico Triangle Decoro Square

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

24x150 
(9 ½”x59”)

24x50 
(9 ½”x20”)

25,5x33,5
(10”x13”)

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

28x31 
(11”x12”) 

NUT - J90221 J90582 J90585 J90588 J91352

OAK J90382 J90222 J90583 J90586 J90589 J91353

BIRCH J90381 J90220 J90581 J90584 J90587 J91351

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 46,46 18,94 18,05 17,64 17,18 -

PZ/BOX 2 3 6 6 9 6

M²/BOX 0,96 1,08 0,72 0,51 0,64 -

BOX/PALLET 24 48 54 54 36 -

M²/PALLET 23,04 51,84 38,88 27,54 23,04 -

KG/PALLET 1070,4 982,32 702 486 396 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M373   M736   M756   M796   M760



326

15x100
6”x39 ¼” 

7,5x45

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

L I V I N G

CENERE TORTORA BIANCO MARRONE NOCENERO

LIVING

7,5x45 

3”x18” 

9,5 mm

15x61
6”x24”

9 mm 8,5 mm

327

Back to the Index



329328

LIVING

floor
Living - Nero  7,5X45

floor
Living - Tortora  7,5x45



331330

LIVING

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J86351 Living Nero
J86356 Living Cenere
J86348 Living Tortora
J86347 Living Bianco
J86349 Living Marrone
J86350 Living Noce

7,5x45
3”x18”

J86151 Living Cenere
J86155 Living Tortora
J86152 Living Bianco
J86153 Living Marrone
J86154 Living Noce

15x61
6”x24” 

C E N E R E

M A R R O N E

T O R T O R A

N O C E

N E R O

B I A N C O

M301

M349

J86019 Living Cenere
J86023 Living Tortora
J86020 Living Bianco
J86021 Living Marrone
J86022 Living Noce

15x100
6”x39 ¼” 

M351
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Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36
Wet 25-35

Classe IV

Marrone, 
Tortora

< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>35 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36
Wet 25-35

7,5x45Bianco

Classe V

V3

LIVING

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

15x100
(6”x39 ¼)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

100x15x4
(39 ¼x6”x1 ¾”)

30x100x4
(12”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

15x100x4
(6”x39 ¼”x1 ¾”)

CENERE J86019 J85948 J85009 J84994 J84999 J85004

TORTORA J86023 J85949 J85012 J84997 J85002 J85007

BIANCO J86020 J85033 J85008 J84993 J84998 J85003

MARRONE J86021 J85846 J85010 J84995 J85000 J85005

NOCE J86022 J85950 J85011 J84996 J85001 J85006

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 21,46 - 19,91 19,91 19,91 19,91

PZ/BOX 8 30 2 1 2 2

M²/BOX 1,23 13,5 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 42 42 - - - -

M²/PALLET 51,66 567 - - - -

KG/PALLET 1108 722 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M351   L028   P366   P674   P754   P754

SP SP SP SP

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino + Toro Angolo + Toro Dx Angolo + Toro Sx

15x61
(6”x24”)

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

NERO - J86351 - - - -

CENERE J86151 J86356 J85948 J85014 J85019 J85024

TORTORA J86155 J86348 J85949 J85017 J85022 J85027

BIANCO J86152 J86347 J85033 J85013 J85018 J85023

MARRONE J86153 J86349 J85846 J85015 J85020 J85025

NOCE J86154 J86350 J85950 J85016 J85021 J85026

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm 8,5 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

KG/M² 19,34 18,48 - 16,84 16,84 16,84

PZ/BOX 13 28 30 8 2 2

M²/BOX 1,2 0,95 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 48 42 - - - -

M²/PALLET 57,6 39,90 - - - -

KG/PALLET 1113,6 737,52 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M301   M349   L028   P202   P376   P376

SP SP SP

m a r r o n e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 1 0 0  ( 6 ” x 3 9  ¼ ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 15x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 15x61

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

90 7,5x45

* IMBALLO: DUE FORMATI NELLA STESSA SCATOLA (20,5X100 + 15X100)
3 pezzi 20,5x100 + 3 pezzi 15x100

* PACKAGING: TWO SIZES IN THE SAME BOX (20,5X100 + 15X100)
3 pieces 20,5x100 + 3 pieces 15x100

Cenere, 
Nero, Noce

Classe III



335334

Ō K U

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

ŌKU

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

20 mm 8,5 mm

24x150 

9 ½”x59” 

23,4x148 rett.
9 Ɗ”x58 ¼” rett.

h20

MODERN LIGHT

VINTAGE MAPLE VINTAGE AGED

CONTEMPORARY 
NATURAL

CONTEMPORARY 
BLONDE

MODERN HONEY MODERN CARAMEL

VINTAGE RAWCONTEMPORARY 
COGNAC

20x120 rett. 
8”x48” rect. 

Back to the Index



337336

ŌKU

wall
Portland Rock - Ivory 60x120 rett. 

floor
Ōku - Modern Honey 20x120 rett.

Ōku - Tatami 60x120 rett.
Ōku - Umi 5x120

wall
Ōku - Landscape 120x280 rett.

floor
Ōku - Contemporary Natural 24x150



339338

V I N TA G E  M A P L E

C O N T E M P O R A RY
N AT U R A L

V I N TA G E  R A W

C O N T E M P O R A RY
B LO N D E

M O D E R N 
C A R A M E L

M O D E R N  H O N E YM O D E R N  L I G H T

V I N TA G E  A G E D

C O N T E M P O R A RY 
C O G N A C

ŌKU

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J94177 Ōku Contemporary Blonde
J94361 Ōku Contemporary Cognac 
J94180 Ōku Vintage Raw
J94179 Ōku Vintage Aged

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

M553

J94087 Ōku Modern Light
J94086 Ōku Modern Honey
J94207 Ōku Modern Caramel
J94089 Ōku Contemporary Natural
J94088 Ōku Contemporary Blonde
J94195 Ōku Contemporary Cognac
J94196 Ōku Vintage Maple
J94091 Ōku Vintage Raw
J94090 Ōku Vintage Aged

J94093 Ōku Modern Light
J94092 Ōku Modern Honey
J94208 Ōku Modern Caramel
J94095 Ōku Contemporary Natural
J94094 Ōku Contemporary Blonde
J94197 Ōku Contemporary Cognac
J94198 Ōku Vintage Maple
J94097 Ōku Vintage Raw
J94096 Ōku Vintage Aged

24x150 
9 ½”x59” 

23,4x148 rett.
9 Ɗ”x58 ¼” rett.

M373 M397

J94077 Ōku Modern Light
J94076 Ōku Modern Honey
J94206 Ōku Modern Caramel
J94079 Ōku Contemporary Natural
J94078 Ōku Contemporary Blonde
J94193 Ōku Contemporary Cognac
J94194 Ōku Vintage Maple
J94081 Ōku Vintage Raw
J94080 Ōku Vintage Aged

20x120  rett. 
8”x48” rect. 

M407



341340

ŌKU

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

landscape

5x120
(2”x48”)

5x120
(2”x48”)

J94100 Hoshi

J94101 Umi

120x280 rett.
(48”x110”) rect.

120x280 rett.
(48”x110”) rect.

J94098 Landscape Slab A J94099 Landscape Slab B

M912 M912

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J94084 Tatami

M431

P410

P452

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94125 Form

M736

m o s a i c i  m o s a i c s

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94134 Wabi-sabi

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94121 Elementi

M754

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94117 Tenda 

M636

PORTLAND ROCK 
BEIGE

Coordinated with:

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN



343342

ŌKU

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94131 Tendina 
Contemporary Natural

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94209 Tendina 
Modern Caramel

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94199 Tendina 
Contemporary Cognac

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94129 Tendina 
Modern Light

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94130 Tendina 
Contemporary Blonde

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94128 Tendina 
Modern Honey

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94200 Tendina 
Vintage Maple

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94132 Tendina 
Vintage Aged

M616

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94133 Tendina 
Vintage Raw

M616

m o s a i c i  m o s a i c s

c o n t e m p o r a r y  n a t u r a l  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 24x150 30 23,4x148 30 20x120

m o d e r n  h o n e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

21 24x150 21 23,4x148 21 20x120

v i n t a g e  r a w  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 24x150 36 23,4x148 36 20x120



345344

ŌKU

h20 Tatami Landscape

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”)

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

23,4x148 rett.
(9 Ɗ”x58 ¼”) rect.

20x120 rett.
(8”x48”) rect.

60x120
(24”x48”)

120x280 rett.
(48”x110”) rect.

slab A slab B

MODERN LIGHT - J94087 J94093 J94077 - - -

MODERN HONEY - J94086 J94092 J94076 J94084 - -

MODERN CARAMEL - J94207 J94208 J94206 - - -

CONTEMPORARY NATURAL - J94089 J94095 J94079 - - -

CONTEMPORARY BLONDE J94177 J94088 J94094 J94078 - - -

CONTEMPORARY COGNAC J94361 J94195 J94197 J94193 - - -

VINTAGE MAPLE - J94196 J94198 J94194 - - -

VINTAGE AGED J94179 J94090 J94096 J94080 - - -

VINTAGE RAW J94180 J94091 J94097 J94081 - - -

LANDSCAPE - - - - - J94098 J94099

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 6 mm

KG/M² 44,16 19,07 19,07 19,18 19,77 -

PZ/BOX 2 3 3 4 2 -

M²/BOX 0,96 1,08 1,04 0,96 1,44 -

BOX/PALLET 24 48 48 60 32 -

M²/PALLET 23,04 51,84 49,92 57,6 46,08 -

KG/PALLET 1017,60 988,8 952,8 1104,6 911,36 -

CODICE PREZZO   M553   M373   M397   M407   M431   M912

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Tendina Tenda Hoshi Umi Wabi-sabi Elementi Form Battiscopa

20x120
(8”x48”)

20x120 
(8”x48”)

5x120
(2”x48”)

5x120
(2”x48”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

MODERN LIGHT J94129 - - - - - - J94140

MODERN HONEY J94128 - - - J94134 - - J94139

MODERN CARAMEL J94209 - - - - - - J94210

CONTEMPORARY NATURAL J94131 - - - - - - J94142

CONTEMPORARY BLONDE J94130 - - - - - - J94141

CONTEMPORARY COGNAC J94199 - - - - - - J94201

VINTAGE MAPLE J94200 - - - - - - J94194

VINTAGE RAW J94133 J94117 - - - J94121 J94125 J94144

VINTAGE AGED J94132 - - - - - - J94143

HOSHI - - J94100 - - - - -

UMI - - - J94101 - - - -

PZ/BOX 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 30

CODICE PREZZO   M616   M636  P410  P452   M752   M754   M736  L028

7< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5> 45 N/mm²

V3

Classe III

B

Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/ Wet  > 36  

C

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

h20

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

Classe IV

Vintage Aged
Vintage Maple

Contemporary Cognac
Modern Caramel

Vintage Raw
Modern Honey

Contemporary Natural
Contemporary Blonde Modern Light 

Classe Vfloor
Ōku - Contemporary Blonde 24x150
Ōku - Contemporary Blonde 40x120 h 20 rett.



347346

S H E R W O O D

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

MAPLE OAK WALNUTMAHOGANY

SHERWOOD

7,5x45 

3”x18” 

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

20 mm

24x150 

9 ½”x59” 

8,5 mm

15x100
6”x39 ¼” 

9,5 mm

h20

Back to the Index



349348

wall
Sherwood - Walnut Mosaico Triangle  24x30

floor
Sherwood - Walnut  24x150

SHERWOOD

wall  
Himalaya - Light Grey  60x120 rett.

floor
Sherwood - Maple  15x100



351350

W A L N U TO A K

M A P L EM A H O G A N Y

SHERWOOD

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J90401 Sherwood Maple
J90402 Sherwood Walnut

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

J90489 Sherwood Mahogany
J90490 Sherwood Maple
J90491 Sherwood Oak
J90492 Sherwood Walnut

7,5x45 
3”x18” 

24x150 
9 ½”x59” 

J90590 Sherwood Mahogany
J90591 Sherwood Maple
J90592 Sherwood Oak
J90593 Sherwood Walnut

J90493 Sherwood Mahogany
J90494 Sherwood Maple
J90495 Sherwood Oak
J90496 Sherwood Walnut

15x100 
6”x39¼” 

M553

M373

M351

M349



353352

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

mahogany

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

J91131 Tendina

M652

maple

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

J91132 Tendina

M652

oak

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

J91133 Tendina

M652

walnut

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

J91134 Tendina

M652

SHERWOOD

28x31
(11”x12”)

J91124 Mosaico Square

maple

28x31
(11”x12”)

J91125 Mosaico Square

oak

28x31
(11”x12”)

J91126 Mosaico Square

walnut

28x31
(11”x12”)

J91123 Mosaico Square

mahogany

M760 M760 M760 M760

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

J91119 Mosaico Triangle J91122 Mosaico Triangle

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

24x30
(9 ½”x12”)

J91120 Mosaico Triangle J91121 Mosaico Triangle

mahogany maple oak walnut

M796 M796 M796 M796

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

J91127 Mosaico Chevron

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

24x50
(9 ½”x20”)

J91128 Mosaico Chevron J91129 Mosaico Chevron J91130 Mosaico Chevron

mahogany maple oak walnut

M736 M736 M736 M736

CANOVA CALACATTA GOLD

Coordinated with:

LOFT GREY

Coordinated with:

LOFT DARK

Coordinated with:

LOFT LIGHT GREY

Coordinated with:

LOFT BEIGE

Coordinated with:



355354

m a h o g a n y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

33 24x150 99 7,5x45 16 40x120 h20

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

66 15x100

< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 5

Oak, Walnut

Classe IV

Maple

Classe V

V3

>50 N/mm² - h20
>40 N/mm² - 8,5 mm

8 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet: > 36

C

7 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

NATURALE h20

SHERWOOD

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

6x150
(2 Ƅ”x59”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¼”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

MAHOGANY J91022 J91026 J91030 J91034

MAPLE J91023 J91027 J91031 J91035

OAK J91024 J91028 J91032 J91036

WALNUT J91025 J91029 J91033 J91037

PZ/BOX 6 1 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P184   P736   P772   P772

SP SP SP

h20 Tendina Chevron Triangle Square

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

24x150 
(9 ½”x59”)

15x100
(6”x39¼”)

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

24x150 
(9 ½”x59”)

24x50 
(9 ½”x20”)

24x30 
(9 ½”x12”)

27,8x31 
(11”x12”)

MAHOGANY - J90590 J90493 J90489 J91131 J91127 J91119 J91123

MAPLE J90401 J90591 J90494 J90490 J91132 J91128 J91120 J91124

OAK - J90592 J90495 J90491 J91133 J91129 J91121 J91125

WALNUT J90402 J90593 J90496 J90492 J91134 J91130 J91122 J91126

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 9,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 46,46 18,94 19,92 18,48 - - - -

PZ/BOX 2 3 8 28 3 6 9 6

M²/BOX 0,96 1,08 1,23 0,95 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 24 48 42 42 - - - -

M²/PALLET 23,04 51,84 51,66 39,90 - - - -

KG/PALLET 1070,4 982,32 1029 737,52 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M373   M351   M349   M652   M736   M796   M760

Mahogany

Classe III



357356

T I M E L E S S

h20
GRIP

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

ECRÙ IVORY HONEY NUTGREIGE

TIMELESS

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

30x120 rett. 
12”x48” rect. 

20x120 rett. 
8”x48” rect. 

40x120 rett. 
16”x48” rect. 

20 mm

24x150 

9 ½”x59” 

GRIP

8,5 mm

24x150 

9 ½”x59” 

8,5 mm

7,5x45 

3”x18” 

ADVANCE

15x85
6”x33 /h”

9,5 mm

357

Back to the Index



359358

floor
Timeless - Ecrù  24x150

TIMELESS

wall
Timeless - Ivory Tendina  24x150

floor
Timeless - Ivory  30x120 rett. + 20x120 rett.



361360

E C R Ù I V O R YG R E I G E

N U TH O N E Y

TIMELESS

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J90469 Timeless Greige 
J90468 Timeless Ecrù
J90471 Timeless Ivory
J90470 Timeless Honey
J90472 Timeless Nut

7,5x45 
3”x18”

J89735 Timeless Greige
J89734 Timeless Ecrù
J89737 Timeless Ivory
J89736 Timeless Honey
J89738 Timeless Nut

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

M553

J89891 Timeless Greige
J89890 Timeless Ecrù
J89893 Timeless Ivory
J89892 Timeless Honey
J89894 Timeless Nut

60x120 rett. Chevron
24”x48” rect. Chevron

M395

M349

J89648 Timeless Greige
J89647 Timeless Ecrù
J89650 Timeless Ivory
J89649 Timeless Honey
J89651 Timeless Nut

J89977 Timeless Greige
J89976 Timeless Ecrù
J89979 Timeless Ivory
J89978 Timeless Honey
J89980 Timeless Nut

20x120  rett. 
8”x48” rect. 

J89643 Timeless Greige
J89642 Timeless Ecrù
J89645 Timeless Ivory
J89644 Timeless Honey
J89646 Timeless Nut

J89972 Timeless Greige
J89971 Timeless Ecrù
J89974 Timeless Ivory
J89973 Timeless Honey
J89975 Timeless Nut

30x120 rett. 
12”x48” rect. 

M407 M407

30x120 rett. ADVANCE
12”x48” rect. ADVANCE

20x120 rett. ADVANCE
8”x48” rect. ADVANCE

J89454 Timeless Greige
J89453 Timeless Ecrù
J89456 Timeless Ivory
J89455 Timeless Honey
J89457 Timeless Nut

J90028 Timeless Greige
J90027 Timeless Ecrù
J90030 Timeless Ivory
J90029 Timeless Honey
J90031 Timeless Nut

24x150
9 ½”x59” 

24x150 ADVANCE
9 ½”x59” ADVANCE

J89466 Timeless Greige
J89465 Timeless Ecrù
J89468 Timeless Ivory
J89467 Timeless Honey
J89469 Timeless Nut

24x150 GRIP
9 ½”x59” GRIP

M389 M373

15x85 
6”x33 /h” 

J93325 Timeless Ecrù
J93326 Timeless Honey

M417



363362

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

greige

ivory

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J89660 Tendina

60x120 Chevron non presenta continuità grafica su nessun lato.
60x120 chevron has no graphic continuity on any side.

J89893 Chevron

M652 M395

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J89658 Tendina

60x120 Chevron non presenta continuità grafica su nessun lato.
60x120 chevron has no graphic continuity on any side.

J89891 Chevron

M652 M395

ecrù

60x120 Chevron non presenta continuità grafica su nessun lato.
60x120 chevron has no graphic continuity on any side.

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J89657 Tendina J89890 Chevron

M652 M395M796

24x30 
(9½”x12”)  

J91347 Decoro Triangle

M796

24x30 
(9½”x12”)  

J91346 Decoro Triangle

M796

24x30 
(9½”x12”)  

J91349 Decoro Triangle

TIMELESS

floor
Timeless - Honey Chevron  60x120 rett.

honey

60x120 Chevron non presenta continuità grafica su nessun lato.
60x120 chevron has no graphic continuity on any side.

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J89659 Tendina J89892 Chevron

M652 M395

nut

60x120 Chevron non presenta continuità grafica su nessun lato.
60x120 chevron has no graphic continuity on any side.

24x150
(9 ½”x59”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J89661 Tendina J89894 Chevron

M652 M395M796

24x30 
(9½”x12”)  

J91348 Decoro Triangle

M796

24x30 
(9½”x12”)  

J91350 Decoro Triangle

HIMALAYA WHITE

Coordinated with:

HIMALAYA WHITE

Coordinated with:

HIMALAYA WHITE

Coordinated with:

HIMALAYA WHITE

Coordinated with:

HIMALAYA WHITE

Coordinated with:



365364

n u t  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 4 x 1 5 0  ( 9  ½ ” x 5 9 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 40x120 h20

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 24x150

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

14 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 30x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 20x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

120 7,5x45

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 15x85

TIMELESS

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet: > 36

8

C

GRIP - h20

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

Ivory

Classe V

ADVANCEEcrù, Honey

Classe IV> 40 N/mm²

NATURALE / ADVANCE

7

B

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry > 36; Wet 25 < x < 35  

V3

h20 GRIP ADVANCE ChevronXL Chevron ADVANCE ADVANCE

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

24x150

(9 ½”x59”)

24x150

(9 ½”x59”)

24x150

(9 ½”x59”)
15x85

(6”x33 /h”)
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
30x120 rett.

(12”x48”) rect.
30x120 rett. 

(12”x48”) rect.
20x120 rett.
(8”x48”) rect.

20x120 rett.
(8”x48”) rect.

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

GREIGE J89735 J89454 J89466 J90028 - J89891 J89643 J89972 J89648 J89977 J90469

ECRÙ J89734 J89453 J89465 J90027 J93325 J89890 J89642 J89971 J89647 J89976 J90468

IVORY J89737 J89456 J89468 J90030 - J89893 J89645 J89974 J89650 J89979 J90471

HONEY J89736 J89455 J89467 J90029 J93326 J89892 J89644 J89973 J89649 J89978 J90470

NUT J89738 J89457 J89469 J90031 - J89894 J89646 J89975 J89651 J89980 J90472

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 9,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 46,46 19,21 19,21 19,21 21,04 19,28 19,28 19,28 19,18 19,18 18,48

PZ/BOX 2 3 3 3 8 2 3 3 4 4 28

M²/BOX 0,96 1,08 1,08 1,08 1,02 1,44 1,08 1,08 0,96 0,96 0,95

BOX/PALLET 24 48 48 48 42 32 45 45 60 60 42

M²/PALLET 23,04 51,84 51,84 51,84 42,84 46,08 48,60 48,60 57,60 57,60 39,90

KG/PALLET 1070,4 996 996 996 907,20 888,32 936,9 936,9 1104,6 1104,6 737,52

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M373   M389 - M417   M395   M407 - M407 - M349

ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE

Tendina Decoro Triangle Battiscopa Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx Grad. Costa Retta Sx Gradone h20

24x150

(9 ½”x59”)

24x30
(9 ¼”x12”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

6x120
(2 Ƅ”x48”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

GREIGE J89658 J91347 J89489 J90527 J89663 J90532 J89668 J90537 J89673 J90542 J89982

ECRÙ J89657 J91346 J89488 J90526 J89662 J90531 J89667 J90536 J89672 J90541 J89981

IVORY J89660 J91349 J89491 J90529 J89665 J90534 J89670 J90539 J89675 J90544 J89984

HONEY J89659 J91348 J89490 J90528 J89664 J90533 J89669 J90538 J89674 J90543 J89983

NUT J89661 J91350 J89492 J90530 J89666 J90535 J89671 J90540 J89676 J90545 J89985

PZ/BOX 3 9 30 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M652   M796   L028   P212   P736   P764   P772   P794   P772   P794   P736

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP SPSP SP SP

≤ 175 mm3

Greige, Nut

Classe III



367366

V I N T A G E

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

DORÈ BRUNECENDRE

VINTAGE

7,5x45 

3”x18” 

8,5 mm

7,5x40,7 Chevron 

3”x16” 

Back to the Index



369368

wall
Vintage - Cendre Chevron  7,5x40,7

VINTAGE

floor
Vintage - Brune Chevron 7,5x40,7 

Vintage - Dorè  7,5x45



371370

D O R È B R U N EC E N D R E

VINTAGE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J86580 Vintage Cendre
J86581 Vintage Dorè
J86579 Vintage Brune

7,5x45
3”x18” 

floor
Vintage - Dorè Chevron  7,5x40,7

Vintage - Dorè  7,5x45

J86583 Vintage Cendre
J86584 Vintage Dorè
J86582 Vintage Brune

7,5x40,7 Chevron
3”x16” Chevron

M361 M423



373372

b r u n e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  7 , 5 x 4 5  ( 3 ” x 1 8 ” )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

96 7,5x45

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

96 7,5x40,7

<0,2% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>50 N/mm²

Cendre, Doré

Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

A
V2

VINTAGE

Chevron Battiscopa

7,5x45
(3”x18”)

7,5x40,7
(3”x16”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

CENDRE J86580 J86583 J86917

DORÈ J86581 J86584 J86918

BRUNE J86579 J86582 J86916

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 18,48 17,67 -

PZ/BOX 28 28 30

M²/BOX 0,95 0,88 -

BOX/PALLET 42 42 -

M²/PALLET 39,90 36,96 -

KG/PALLET 737,52 653,10 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M361   M423   L028

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Brune

Classe III



Le Pietre e Marmi di Ceramica Rondine ricreano, attraverso la più evoluta 
tecnologia ceramica, l’eleganza senza tempo di un elemento della natura 
che, con le sue infinite sfumature, sa essere versatile e intenso. Sono 17 le 
serie che Ceramica Rondine ha dedicato alle Pietre e Marmi, con un’ampia 
gamma di colori e formati, per personalizzare ogni spazio architettonico, 
compreso l’outdoor

Ceramica Rondine Stones and Marbles 

recreate, through the most advanced 

ceramic technology, the timeless elegance 

of a natural element that, with its infinite 

nuances, is both versatile and intense.

Ceramica Rondine has dedicated 17 

collections to Stones and Marbles, offering 

a wide range of colours and formats to 

customise every architectural space, 

including outdoor areas.

Les Pierres et Marbres de Ceramica Rondine 

recréent, grâce à la technologie céramique 

la plus avancée, l’élégance intemporelle 

d’un élément naturel qui, par ses infinies 

nuances, se révèle à la fois polyvalent et 

intense.

Ceramica Rondine a consacré 17 collections 

aux Pierres et Marbres, avec une large 

gamme de couleurs et de formats pour 

personnaliser chaque espace architectural, y 

compris les environnements extérieurs.

Die Steine und Marmore von Ceramica 

Rondine reproduzieren mithilfe modernster 

Keramiktechnologie die zeitlose Eleganz 

eines natürlichen Elements, das mit 

seinen unendlichen Nuancen vielseitig und 

ausdrucksstark ist.

Ceramica Rondine widmet den Steinen 

und Marmoroberflächen 17 Serien und 

bietet eine breite Auswahl an Farben und 

Formaten zur individuellen Gestaltung aller 

architektonischen Räume, einschließlich des 

Außenbereichs.

Angers 377

Ardesie 387

Baltic 397

Canova 411

Crust  New   441

Gravelux 451

Himalaya 459

Invisible 473

Lapis 489

Le Cave 497

Lutezia 505

Pietre di Fiume 515

Portland Rock New   525

Provence 537

Quarzi 547

Terre d’Otranto 555

Windsor 563

P
IE

T
R

E
E
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A

R
M

I



377376

ANGERS

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

GREY WHITE IVORY TAUPE OLIVEDARK

ADVANCE

A N G E R S

20 mm

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

STRONG

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x20,3
8”x8”

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

8,5 mm 8,5 mm
GRIP

8,5 mm

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

C

GRIP
STRONG

Back to the Index



379378

wall  
Mojave - Denim  6x25

Angers - Ivory  60x120 rett.

floor  

Angers - Olive  60x120 rett.



381380

ANGERS

G R E Y

T A U P E

W H I T E

O L I V E

D A R K

I V O R Y

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J91949 Angers Dark
J91950 Angers Grey
J91954 Angers White
J91951 Angers Ivory
J91953 Angers Taupe
J91952 Angers Olive

M557

J92033 Angers Grey
J92037 Angers White
J92034 Angers Ivory

30,5x60,5 STRONG
12”x24” STRONG

M317

J92045 Angers Grey
J92049 Angers White
J92046 Angers Ivory

20,3x40,6 STRONG
8”x16” STRONG

M293

J92039 Angers Grey
J92043 Angers White
J92040 Angers Ivory

20,3x20,3 STRONG
8”x8” STRONG

M293

J91924 Angers Dark
J91925 Angers Grey
J91929 Angers White
J91926 Angers Ivory
J91928 Angers Taupe
J91927 Angers Olive

60x120 rett. GRIP
24”x48” rect.  GRIP

M405

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J92026 Angers Dark
J92027 Angers Grey
J92031 Angers White
J92028 Angers Ivory
J92030 Angers Taupe
J92029 Angers Olive

M433

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

M417

J91688 Angers Dark
J91689 Angers Grey
J91693 Angers White
J91690 Angers Ivory
J91692 Angers Taupe
J91691 Angers Olive

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

M367

J91700 Angers Dark
J91701 Angers Grey
J91705 Angers White
J91702 Angers Ivory
J91704 Angers Taupe
J91703 Angers Olive

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

M339

J91712 Angers Dark
J91713 Angers Grey
J91717 Angers White
J91714 Angers Ivory
J91716 Angers Taupe
J91715 Angers Olive

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

M453

J91754 Angers Dark
J91755 Angers Grey
J91759 Angers White
J91756 Angers Ivory
J91758 Angers Taupe
J91757 Angers Olive



383382

ANGERS

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

dark

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91867 Mosaico

M652

J91861 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91894 Mosaico Lesena

M760

grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91868 Mosaico

M652

J91863 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91895 Mosaico Lesena

M760

white

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91872 Mosaico

M652

J91866 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91899 Mosaico Lesena

M760

ivory

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91869 Mosaico

M652

J91865 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91896 Mosaico Lesena

M760

taupe

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91871 Mosaico

M652

J91864 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91898 Mosaico Lesena

M760

ol ive

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91870 Mosaico

M652

J91862 Tapestry

M716

30,7x35,2 
(12”x14”)

120x28,5
(48”x11½”)

J91897 Mosaico Lesena

M760

DREAM HONEY

Coordinated with:

DREAM NUT

Coordinated with:

DREAM HONEY

Coordinated with:

DREAM IVORY

Coordinated with:

DREAM HAVANA

Coordinated with:

DREAM ECRÙ

Coordinated with:



385384

ANGERS

o l i v e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 4 8 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

20 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

40 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

80 30x60

h20 h20 STRONG STRONG STRONG GRIP ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE

100x100 rett.

(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
20,3x40,6

(8”x16”)
20,3x20,3

(8”x8”)
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
100x100 rett.

(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.

DARK J91949 J91754 - - - J91924 J92026 J91688 J91700 J91712

GREY J91950 J91755 J92033 J92045 J92039 J91925 J92027 J91689 J91701 J91713

WHITE J91954 J91759 J92037 J92049 J92043 J91929 J92031 J91693 J91705 J91717

IVORY J91951 J91756 J92034 J92046 J92040 J91926 J92028 J91690 J91702 J91714

TAUPE J91953 J91758 - - - J91928 J92030 J91692 J91704 J91716

OLIVE J91952 J91757 - - - J91927 J92029 J91691 J91703 J91715

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,4 44,4 19,07 18,97 18,10 19,32 20,00 19,32 18,06 20,83

PZ/BOX 1 2 7 13 30 2 2 2 4 7

M²/BOX 1 0,72 1,29 1,07 1,24 1,44 2,00 1,44 1,44 1,26

BOX/PALLET 24 32 48 72 60 32 24 32 30 48

M²/PALLET 24 23,04 61,92 77,04 74,40 46,08 48,00 46,08 43,20 60,48

KG/PALLET 1056 1024 1180,8 1461,6 1347 890,56 870 890,56 780 1152

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M557   M453   M317   M293   M293   M405   M433   M417   M367   M339

7< 0,10% A • HA • LA OK 5

Ivory, White

Classe V

Grey, Taupe

Classe IV

B
Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry 36 • Wet 25>x>35 

V3

> 45 N/mm²

Tapestry Mosaico Mosaico Lesena Battiscopa ADVANCE Grad. Costa Retta ADVANCE G. C. Retta Dx ADVANCE G. C. Retta Sx ADVANCE

30,7x35,2

(12”x14”)
30x30

(12”x12”)
120x28,5 
(48”x11½”)

7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾)

DARK J91861 J91867 J91894 J91828 J91834 J91840 J91846

GREY J91863 J91868 J91895 J91829 J91835 J91841 J91847

WHITE J91866 J91872 J91899 J91833 J91839 J91845 J91851

IVORY J91865 J91869 J91896 J91830 J91836 J91842 J91848

TAUPE J91864 J91871 J91898 J91832 J91838 J91844 J91850

OLIVE J91862 J91870 J91897 J91831 J91837 J91843 J91849

PZ/BOX 6 7 4 12 2 2 2

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M716   M652  M760   P092   P764   P794   P794

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP

Dark, Olive

Classe III Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet >36

C
GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 100x100

GRIP
STRONG

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30,5x60,5

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

80 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

160 20,3x20,3



387386

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

h20
STRONG

40x120 rett.
16”x48” rect.

20 mm

A R D E S I E

GREY WHITE BEIGE TAUPE MULTICOLORDARK

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

STRONG

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

8,5 mm

ARDESIE

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

LAPPATO

Back to the Index



389388

ARDESIE

floor
Ardesie - Multicolor  60x120 rett.

floor
Ardesie - Beige Lappato 60x60 rett.



391390

ARDESIE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J86989 Ardesie Dark
J86990 Ardesie Grey
J86993 Ardesie White
J86988 Ardesie Beige
J86992 Ardesie Taupe
J86991 Ardesie Multicolor

60x60 rett. Lappato
24”x24” rect. Semipolished

J87233 Ardesie Dark
J87234 Ardesie Grey
J87237 Ardesie White
J87232 Ardesie Beige
J87236 Ardesie Taupe
J87235 Ardesie Multicolor

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

J87001 Ardesie Dark
J87002 Ardesie Grey
J87005 Ardesie White
J87000 Ardesie Beige
J87004 Ardesie Taupe
J87003 Ardesie Multicolor

30x60 rett. Lappato
12”x24” rect. Semipolished

J87194 Ardesie Dark
J87195 Ardesie Grey
J87198 Ardesie White
J87193 Ardesie Beige
J87197 Ardesie Taupe
J87196 Ardesie Multicolor

30,5x60,5 
12”x24” 

J86995 Ardesie Dark
J86996 Ardesie Grey
J86999 Ardesie White
J86994 Ardesie Beige
J86998 Ardesie Taupe
J86997 Ardesie Multicolor

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect.

J86977 Ardesie Dark
J86978 Ardesie Grey
J86981 Ardesie White
J86976 Ardesie Beige
J86980 Ardesie Taupe
J86979 Ardesie Multicolor

60x120 rett. Lappato
24”x48” rect. Semipolished

J87188 Ardesie Dark
J87189 Ardesie Grey
J87192 Ardesie White
J87187 Ardesie Beige
J87191 Ardesie Taupe
J87190 Ardesie Multicolor

J87162 Ardesie Grey
J87160 Ardesie Beige
J87164 Ardesie Taupe
J87163 Ardesie Multicolor

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

J87130 Ardesie Dark
J87131 Ardesie Grey
J87134 Ardesie White
J87129 Ardesie Beige
J87133 Ardesie Taupe
J87132 Ardesie Multicolor

30,5x60,5 STRONG
12”x24” STRONG

G R E Y

T A U P E

W H I T E

M U L T I C O L O R

D A R K

B E I G E

M553 M395

M389M345

M317

M317 M301

M381

M481



393392

ARDESIE

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

wall
Ardesie - Grey  30x60 rett.

Ardesie - White Mosaico Trapezio  30x30

floor
Ardesie - Grey  30x60 rett.

beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87144 Mosaico J87175 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736

white

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87149 Mosaico J87180 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736

grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87146 Mosaico J87177 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736

dark

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87145 Mosaico J87176 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736

mult icolor

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87147 Mosaico J87178 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736

taupe

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87148 Mosaico J87179 Mosaico Trapezio

M614 M736



395394

Dcof: Wet >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

Classe V

Dark, Multicolor,
Taupe

Beige, Grey,
White

Classe IV

V4

ARDESIE

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK > 40 N/mm² 6 5

h20

C

STRONG

Dcof: >0,42 
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

h20 Lappato / Semipol. Lappato / Semipol. STRONG Lappato / Semipol.

40x120 rett.

(16”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.

DARK - J86977 J87188 J86989 J87233 J87130 J86995 J87001 J87194

GREY J87162 J86978 J87189 J86990 J87234 J87131 J86996 J87002 J87195

WHITE - J86981 J87192 J86993 J87237 J87134 J86999 J87005 J87198

BEIGE J87160 J86976 J87187 J86988 J87232 J87129 J86994 J87000 J87193

TAUPE J87164 J86980 J87191 J86992 J87236 J87133 J86998 J87004 J87197

MULTICOLOR J87163 J86979 J87190 J86991 J87235 J87132 J86997 J87003 J87196

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 46,46 19,32 19,32 18,06 19,07 23,41 23,41 19,04 18,12

PZ/BOX 2 2 2 4 3 7 7 7 7

M²/BOX 0,96 1,44 1,44 1,44 1,08 1,26 1,26 1,26 1,26

BOX/PALLET 24 32 32 30 40 48 48 48 48

M²/PALLET 23,04 46,08 46,08 43,20 43,20 60,48 60,48 60,48 60,48

KG/PALLET 1070,4 890,56 890,56 780 824 1124 1124 1152 1152

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M395   M481   M345   M389   M317   M301   M317   M381

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Mosaico Mosaico Trapezio Battiscopa Gradino Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

30x30

(12”x12”)
30x30

(12”x12”)
7,5x60

(3”x24”)
40x120 rett.

(16”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

DARK J87145 J87176 J87244 - J87250 J87256 J87262

GREY J87146 J87177 J87245 J87269 J87251 J87257 J87263

WHITE J87149 J87180 J87248 - J87254 J87260 J87266

BEIGE J87144 J87175 J87243 J87267 J87249 J87255 J87261

TAUPE J87148 J87179 J87247 J87271 J87253 J87259 J87265

MULTICOLOR J87147 J87178 J87246 J87270 J87252 J87258 J87264

PZ/BOX 6 6 12 1 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M614   M736   P070   P736   P736   P772   P772

SP SP SP SP

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 2 4 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

13 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

25 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

50 30x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 40x120 h20

LAPPATO

A
Dcof: >0,42 
Pendulum: 
Wet <25



397396

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

GRIP
STRONG

B A L T I C

GREY LIGHT GREY WHITE BEIGE TAUPEDARK GREY

BALTIC

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

STRONG

8,5 mm

GRIP

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

6 mm

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



399398

BALTIC

wall  
Canova - Oxford Grey  120x280 rett.

top  

Canova - Oxford Grey  120x280 rett.

floor  

Baltic - White  120x280 rett.



401400

BALTIC

floor
Baltic - Grey  60x120 rett.

floor
Baltic - Taupe  60x60 rett.



403402

BALTIC

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e sf o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e sG R E Y

B E I G E

L I G H T  G R E Y

T A U P E

D A R K  G R E Y

W H I T E

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J90368 Baltic Dark Grey
J90369 Baltic Grey
J90370 Baltic Light Grey
J90372 Baltic White
J90367 Baltic Beige
J90371 Baltic Taupe

M409

J89794 Baltic Dark Grey
J89795 Baltic Grey
J89796 Baltic Light Grey
J89798 Baltic White
J89793 Baltic Beige
J89797 Baltic Taupe

60x120 rett. GRIP
24”x48” rect. GRIP

M405

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

J89758 Baltic Dark Grey
J89759 Baltic Grey
J89760 Baltic Light Grey
J89762 Baltic White
J89757 Baltic Beige
J89761 Baltic Taupe

M395

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect.

J89770 Baltic Dark Grey
J89771 Baltic Grey
J89772 Baltic Light Grey
J89774 Baltic White
J89769 Baltic Beige
J89773 Baltic Taupe

M345

30,5x60,5 STRONG
12”x24” STRONG

M317

J89812 Baltic Dark Grey
J89813 Baltic Grey
J89814 Baltic Light Grey
J89816 Baltic White
J89811 Baltic Beige
J89815 Baltic Taupe

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

M317

J89782 Baltic Dark Grey
J89783 Baltic Grey
J89784 Baltic Light Grey
J89786 Baltic White
J89781 Baltic Beige
J89785 Baltic Taupe

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

J91157 Baltic Dark Grey
J91158 Baltic Grey
J91159 Baltic Light Grey
J91160 Baltic White



405404

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

beige

grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89847 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89849 Mosaico

M614

l ight  grey

taupe

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89851 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89850 Mosaico

M614

dark grey

white

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89852 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89848 Mosaico

M614

f lora

60x120 rett. (composizione 2 pezzi)
(24”x48”) rect. (compisition 2 pieces)

J90038 Flora

agata

60x120 rett. (composizione 2 pezzi)
(24”x48”) rect. (compisition 2 pieces)

J90039 Agata

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse 
lastre (o i diversi pezzi).
Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 
3 mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm 
(prodotti rettificati) o 3 mm (prodotti non 
rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents 
slabs (pieces) up to 3 mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 
mm (non-rectified products).

C878

C878

BALTIC

wall
Baltic - Agata 60x120 rett.



407406

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.

DARK GREY J91157   

GREY J91158

LIGHT GREY J91159   

WHITE J91160

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M578

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

DARK GREY J91449 J91453 J91457 J91461 

GREY J91450 J91454 J91458 J91462 

LIGHT GREY J91451 J91455 J91459 J91463 

WHITE J91452 J91456 J91460 J91464 

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

 P148  P764  P780  P780

BALTIC

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

w h i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00



409408

8

C

GRIP - STRONGNATURALE

7 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

B

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

Beige,
Light Grey, White

Dark Grey,
Grey, Taupe

Classe VClasse IV> 45 N/mm² Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

V1

BALTIC

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

18 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

13 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

72 30x60

Mosaico Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Elemento a L Inc. GRIP Elemento a L Inc. STRONG

30x30

(12”x12”)
7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
30x120x5

(12”x48”x2”)
30,5x60,5x5

(12”x24”x2”)

DARK GREY J89848 J89824 J89830 J89836 J89842 J89872 J91098

GREY J89849 J89825 J89831 J89837 J89843 J89873 J91099

LIGHT GREY J89850 J89826 J89832 J89838 J89844 J89874 J91100

WHITE J89852 J89828 J89834 J89840 J89846 J89876 J91102

BEIGE J89847 J89823 J89829 J89835 J89841 J89871 J91097

TAUPE J89851 J89827 J89833 J89839 J89845 J89875 J91101

PZ/BOX 6 12 2 1 1 2 4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M614   P070   P736   P772   P772   P610   P340

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP SP SP

GRIP STRONG Flora Agata

100x100 rett.

(39 1/4”x39 1/4”) rect.

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

DARK GREY J90368 J89758 J89794 J89770 J89782 J89812 J90038 -

GREY J90369 J89759 J89795 J89771 J89783 J89813 J90038 -

LIGHT GREY J90370 J89760 J89796 J89772 J89784 J89814 J90038 -

WHITE J90372 J89762 J89798 J89774 J89786 J89816 J90038 -

BEIGE J90367 J89757 J89793 J89769 J89781 J89811 - J90039

TAUPE J90371 J89761 J89797 J89773 J89785 J89815 - J90039

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,18 18,34 18,88 18,06 18,58 23,41 19,32 19,32

PZ/BOX 2 2 2 4 7 7 2 2

M²/BOX 2,00 1,44 1,44 1,44 1,26 1,29 1,44 1,44

BOX/PALLET 24 32 32 30 48 48 32 32

M²/PALLET 48,00 46,08 46,08 43,20 60,48 61,92 46,08 46,08

KG/PALLET 870 845,12 869,76 780 1123,68 1124 890,56 890,56

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M409   M395   M405   M345   M317   M317   C878   C878

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm



411410

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

C A N O V A

ARABESCATO BRECCIA CAPRAIA CALACATTA GOLD LIMESTONE

ROYAL BLUEOXFORD GREY EMPERADOR

CANOVA

LABRADORITE

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

120x120 rett. 
48”x48” rect.

163x324
64”x127”

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

6 mm

8,5 mm

12 mm

Back to the Index



413412

CANOVA

wall 
Canova - Royal Blue Lappato  120x280 rett.

floor 
Baltic - Grey  60x120 rett.

top 
Canova - Royal Blue Lappato  163x324
Baltic - Grey  120x280 rett.



415414

CANOVA

floor
Canova - Breccia Capraia  60x120 rett.

wall
Canova - Emperador  60x120 rett.

floor
Canova - Emperador Lappato  60x120 rett.  



417416

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

J92918 Canova Breccia Capraia
J90925 Canova Calacatta Gold
J90928 Canova Limestone
J90929 Canova Oxford Grey
J92924 Canova Royal Blue
J90926 Canova Emperador

BRECCIA CAPRAIA CALACATTA GOLD L I M E S T O N E

L A B R A D O R I T E

A R A B E S C A T O

O X F O R D  G R E Y E M P E R A D O RR O Y A L  B L U E

CANOVA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

163x324
64”x127” 

M754

J92934S Canova Breccia Capraia - Faccia A
J92934T Canova Breccia Capraia - Faccia B
J92940S Canova Royal Blue - Faccia A
J92940T Canova Royal Blue - Faccia B

163x324 Full lappato
64”x127”  Polished

M768

J93245S Canova Breccia Capraia - Faccia A
J93245T Canova Breccia Capraia - Faccia B
J93251S Canova Royal Blue - Faccia A
J93251T Canova Royal Blue - Faccia B

120x280 rett. Full Lappato
48”x110” rect. Polished

M636

J92926 Canova Breccia Capraia
J90937 Canova Calacatta Gold
J90940 Canova Limestone
J90941 Canova Oxford Grey
J92932 Canova Royal Blue

120x280 rett. Full Lappato
48”x110” rect. Polished

M664

J90900 Canova Labradorite
J90938 Canova Emperador

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

M540

J90919 Canova Calacatta Gold
J90922 Canova Limestone
J90923 Canova Oxford Grey
J90920 Canova Emperador

120x120 rett. Full Lappato
48”x48” rect. Polished

M638

J90931 Canova Calacatta Gold
J90934 Canova Limestone 
J90935 Canova Oxford Grey

120x120 rett. Full Lappato
48”x48” rect. Polished

M618

J90932 Canova Emperador



419418

CANOVA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J88492 Canova Arabescato
J88873 Canova Oxford Grey
J88494 Canova Emperador

60x60 rett. Lappato
24”x24” rect. Polished

J88886 Canova Arabescato
J88890 Canova Oxford Grey
J88888 Canova Emperador

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

J88508 Canova Arabescato
J88874 Canova Oxford Grey
J88510 Canova Emperador

30x60 rett. Lappato
12”x24” rect. Polished

J88892 Canova Arabescato
J88896 Canova Oxford Grey
J88894 Canova Emperador

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

J88476 Canova Arabescato
J92950 Canova Breccia Capraia
J93528 Canova Calacatta Gold
J93529 Canova Limestone
J88871 Canova Oxford Grey
J92956 Canova Royal Blue
J88478 Canova Emperador

M395

M367

M353 M453

M465

60x120 rett. Full Lappato
24”x48” rect. Polished

J88516 Canova Arabescato
J92958 Canova Breccia Capraia
J93272 Canova Calacatta Gold
J93273 Canova Limestone
J88875 Canova Oxford Grey
J92964 Canova Royal Blue
J92910 Canova Labradorite
J88518 Canova Emperador

M497

wall
Canova - Limestone  60x120 rett.

floor
Canova - Oxford Grey  60x120 rett.



421420

CANOVA

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

oxford grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J88876 Mosaico J88877 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished

M614 M768

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J88571 Mosaico

arabescato

M614 M768

J88576 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished

emperador

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J88573 Mosaico J88578 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished

M614 M768

breccia capraia

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J93428 Mosaico J93423 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished J93431 Mirror Mix Natural/Full Lappato

M614 M768 M756

calacatta gold

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J93538 Mosaico J93424 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished J93540 Mirror Mix Natural/Full Lappato

M614 M768 M756

l imestone

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J93539 Mosaico J93426 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished J93541 Mirror Mix Natural/Full Lappato

M614 M768 M756

royal  blue

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J93430 Mosaico J93433 Mirror Mix Natural/Full Lappato

M614 M756

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J93427 Esagona Full Lappato / Polished

M768



423422

CANOVA

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

2 163x324

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

p r o p o s t e  d i  l a y o u t  l a y o u t  o p t i o n s

A B

b r e c c i a  c a p r a i a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t . b r e c c i a  c a p r a i a  b o o k m a t c h  1 6 3 x 3 2 4  ( 6 4 ” x 1 2 7 ” ) 

AB

A B A

A B

BAB

A B



425424

CANOVA

decoro bouquet

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

J91112 Decoro Bouquet
120x280 rett. (48”x110”) rect.

M932

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi pezzi).
Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3 mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima 
di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) up to 3mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm (non-rectified products).

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 120x120

c a l a c a t t a  g o l d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .



427426

CANOVA

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 120x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

5 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 120x120

l i m e s t o n e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t . o x f o r d  g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .



429428

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

AB

A B

A B

AB

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

2 163x324

A B

p r o p o s t e  d i  l a y o u t  l a y o u t  o p t i o n s

CANOVA

r o y a l  b l u e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t . r o y a l  b l u e  b o o k m a t c h  1 6 3 x 3 2 4  ( 6 4 ” x 1 2 7 ” ) 

AB

A B



431430

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

3 120x280

DISPONIBILE SOLO NELLA VERSIONE FULL LAPPATO
AVAILABLE ONLY IN POLISHED VERSION

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 120x120

CANOVA

l a b r a d o r i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t . e m p e r a d o r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .



433432

CANOVA

a r a b e s c a t o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t . c a l a c a t t a  g o l d  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

b r e c c i a  c a p r a i a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t . l i m e s t o n e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .



435434

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

20 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

18 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

72 30x60

o x f o r d  g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

r o y a l  b l u e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

l a b r a d o r i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

LABRADORITELIMESTONE
BRECCIA CAPRAIA
ROYAL BLUECALACATTA GOLD

e m p e r a d o r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .



437436

163x324

(64”x127”)
163x324

(64”x127”)

naturale full lappato

FACCIA A FACCIA B FACCIA A FACCIA B

BRECCIA CAPRAIA J92934S J92934T J93245S J93245T

ROYAL BLUE J92940S J92940T J93251S J93251T

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

12 mm 12 mm

CODICE PREZZO   M754   M768

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.
naturale full lappato naturale full lappato

BRECCIA CAPRAIA J92918 J92926 - -

CALACATTA
GOLD

J90925 J90937   J90919 J90931

LIMESTONE J90928 J90940 J90922 J90934

OXFORD GREY J90929 J90941 J90923 J90935

ROYAL BLUE J92924 J92932 - -

LABRADORITE - J90900 - -

EMPERADOR J90926 J90938 J90920 J90932

DECORO
BOUQUET

J91112 - - -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm

CODICE PREZZO   M578  M636   M540   M618

CODICE PREZZO
LABRADORITE

-   M664 - -

CODICE PREZZO
DECORO BOUQUET

  M932 - - -

CODICE PREZZO
EMPERADOR

-   M664 -   M638

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino C.R. Dx Gradino C.R. Sx

6,5x120 rett.

(2 Ƅ”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

BRECCIA CAPRAIA J93194 J93600 J93601 J93602

CALACATTA
GOLD

J91187 J91465 J91471 J91477 

LIMESTONE J91190 J91468 J91474 J91480 

OXFORD GREY J91191 J91469 J91475 J91481 

ROYAL BLUE J93200 J93594 J93595 J93596

LABRADORITE - - - -

EMPERADOR J91188 J91466 J91472 J91478

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1
CODICE 
PREZZO

 P148  P764  P780  P780

CODICE PREZZO
EMPERADOR

 P794  P794  P794

Battiscopa Full Lapp. Gradino C.R. Lapp. Gradino C.R. Dx Lapp. Gradino C.R. Sx Lapp.

6,5x120 rett.

(2 Ƅ”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

BRECCIA 
CAPRAIA

J93202 J93603 J93604 J93605

CALACATTA
GOLD

J91193 J91483 J91490 J91497

LIMESTONE J91196 J91486 J91493 J91500

OXFORD GREY J91197 J91487 J91494 J91501 

ROYAL BLUE J93208 J93597 J93598 J93599

LABRADORITE - J91489 J91496 J91503 

EMPERADOR J91194 J91484 J91491 J91498 

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1

CODICE PREZZO  P164  P772  P794  P794

CODICE PREZZO
EMPERADOR

-  P794 - -

wall & floor
Canova - Breccia Capraia Lappato  120x280 rett. 

CANOVA

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00

163x324 12 22 5,28 153,60 116,16
3.509 130,00 330x75x193,5 ferro/iron € 280,00

3.556 177,00 330x75x193,5 legno/wood € 280,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

PZ/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PALLET MQ/PALLET KG/PALLET 
TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO 
PALLET SPECIALE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x120 6 2 2,88 41,70 24 69,12 1.030 29 122x137x74 € 35,00



439438 439

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. C. Retta Dx Grad. C. Retta Sx Battiscopa Lapp. Grad. C. Retta Lap. Grad. C. R. Dx Lap. Grad. C. R. Sx Lap.

7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

ARABESCATO J88581 J88591 J88596 J88601 J88586 J88606 J88670 J88675

BRECCIA 
CAPRAIA

J93284 J93287 J93290 J93293 J93296 J93301 J93306 J93311

CALACATTA 
GOLD

J93530 J93532 J93534 J93536 J93297 J93302 J93307 J93312

LIMESTONE J93531 J93533 J93535 J93537 J93300 J93305 J93310 J93315

OXFORD 
GREY

J88878 J88880 J88881 J88882 J88879 J88883 J88884 J88885

ROYAL BLUE J93286 J93289 J93292 J93295 J93299 J93304 J93309 J93314

EMPERADOR J88583 J88593 J88598 J88603 J88588 J88608 J88672 J88677

PZ/BOX 12 2 1 1 12 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P070   P736   P772   P772   P100   P754   P780   P780

SP SP SP SPSP SP

CANOVA

< 0,1% A • HA • LA
A • HB • LB
Full Lappato

OK
6

Full Lappato

7 5

Arabescato
Calacatta Gold
Breccia Capraia

Classe V> 45 N/mm²

 Oxford Grey
Royal Blue
Limestone

Classe IV< 150 mm³

FULL LAPPATO NATURALE

A
V3

Classe III

Emperador
Labradorite

Full Lappato Full Lappato Full Lappato Mosaico Esagona Full Lap. Mirror Mix Nat./Lap.

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x30

(12”x12”)
35x30,3

(14”x12”)
30x60

(12”x24”)

ARABESCATO J88476 J88516 J88492 J88886 J88508 J88892 J88571 J88576 -

BRECCIA 
CAPRAIA

J92950 J92958 - - - - J93428 J93423 J93431

CALACATTA 
GOLD

J93528 J93272 - - - - J93538 J93424 J93540

LIMESTONE J93529 J93273 - - - - J93539 J93426 J93541

OXFORD 
GREY

J88871 J88875 J88873 J88890 J88874 J88896 J88876 J88877 -

ROYAL BLUE J92956 J92964 - - - - J93430 J93427 J93433

LABRADORITE - J92910 - - - - - - -

EMPERADOR J88478 J88518 J88494 J88888 J88510 J88894 J88573 J88578 -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,76 19,1 18,06 19,07 19,04 19,44 - - -

PZ/BOX 2 2 4 3 7 6 6 6 6

M²/BOX 1,44 1,44 1,44 1,08 1,26 1,08 - - -

BOX/PALLET 32 30 30 40 48 40 - - -

M²/PALLET 46,08 43,20 43,20 43,20 60,48 43,20 - - -

KG/PALLET 864,32 825 780 824 1152 840 - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M395   M497   M367   M465   M353   M453   M614   M768   M756

wall
Arenosa - Cotto 4,8x45
Canova - Royal Blue  60x120 rett.

floor
Canova - Royal Blue  60x120 rett.

Dcof: <0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry > 36 • Wet 25 - 35



441440

C R U S T

CRUST

BEIGE WHITE LIGHT GREYTAUPE

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

20 mm 8,5 mm

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

GRIP

h20
GRIP

Back to the Index



443442

floor
Crust Beige 120x120 rett.

wall
Iridescent - Caramel 4,8x45

floor
Crust - Taupe 60x120 rett.

CRUST



445444

CRUST

L I G H T  G R E YW H I T E

B E I G ET A U P E f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93648 Crust Taupe
J93646 Crust Beige
J93649 Crust White
J93647 Crust Light Grey

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

M395

J94183 Crust Taupe
J94181 Crust Beige
J94184 Crust White
J94182 Crust Light Grey

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect. 

M433

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J93656 Crust Taupe
J93654 Crust Beige
J93657 Crust White
J93655 Crust Light Grey

M345

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

J93664 Crust Taupe
J93662 Crust Beige
J93665 Crust White
J93663 Crust Light Grey

M317

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

J94225 Crust Taupe
J94223 Crust Beige
J94224 Crust Light Grey

M553

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

M357

J94337 Crust Taupe
J94335 Crust Beige
J94336 Crust Light Grey



447446

CRUST

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

taupe

J93799 Esagona

M752

29,4x27
(11 ½”x10 ½”)

beige

J93797 Esagona

M752

29,4x27
(11 ½”x10 ½”)

white

J93800 Esagona

M752

29,4x27
(11 ½”x10 ½”)

l ight  grey

J93803 3D Boiserie

M752

18,4x120
(7”x48”)

taupe

J93798 Esagona

M752

29,4x27
(11 ½”x10 ½”)

Sezione -  Sect ion

3D Boiserie è abbinato alla serie Dream Honey.
3D Boiserie is paired with the Dream Honey series.

J93801 3D Boiserie

M752

18,4x120
(7”x48”)

beige

J93804 3D Boiserie

M752

18,4x120
(7”x48”)

white l ight  grey

J93802 3D Boiserie

M752

18,4x120
(7”x48”)

wall
Crust - Light Grey 60x120 rett. 
Iridescent - Sea Water 4,8x45
Crust - 3D Boiserie Light Grey 18,4x120

floor
Crust - Light Grey 60x120 rett.

colla - glue

parete - wall



449448

h20 GRIP

60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 
60x60 rett.

(24”x24” rect.) 
120x120 rett.

(48”x48” rect.)
60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 
60x60 rett.

(24”x24” rect.) 
30x60 rett.

(12”x24” rect.) 

TAUPE J94225 J94337 J94183 J93648 J93656 J93664

BEIGE J94223 J94335 J94181 J93646 J93654 J93662

WHITE - - J94184 J93649 J93657 J93665

LIGHT GREY J94224 J94336 J94182 J93647 J93655 J93663

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,44 18,06 20,10 19,77 18,06 19,19

PZ/BOX 1 4 2 2 4 7

M²/BOX 0,72 1,44 2,88 1,44 1,44 1,26

BOX/PALLET 32 30 20 32 30 48

M²/PALLET 23,04 43,20 57,6 46,08 43,20 60,48

KG/PALLET 1024 780 1158 911,36 780 1160,64

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M357   M433   M395   M345   M317

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Esagona 3D Boiserie Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. C. Retta Dx Grad. C. Retta Sx

29,4x27

(11 ½”x10 ½”)
18,4x120

(7”x48”)
7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24” rect.)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

TAUPE J93799 J93803 J93783 J93787 J93791 J93795

BEIGE J93797 J93801 J93781 J93785 J93789 J93793

WHITE J93800 J93804 J93784 J93788 J93792 J93796

LIGHT GREY J93798 J93802 J93782 J93786 J93790 J93794

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 11,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² - - - - - -

PZ/BOX 6 3 12 2 1 1

M²/BOX - - - - - -

BOX/PALLET - - - - - -

M²/PALLET - - - - - -

KG/PALLET - - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M752   M752  P070  P736  P772  P772

CRUST

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm² Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

B

Beige, Taupe,
Light Grey

Classe IV Classe V

White

t a u p e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 4 8 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

8 120x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30x60 C

h20
GRIP

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  



451450

G R A V E L U X

GRAVELUX

C

STRONG

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

GREY WHITE ALMOND BEIGEANTHRACITE

8,5 mm

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

STRONG

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



453452

wall
Gravelux - Grey 60x60 rett.
Ludo - Bianco 60x120 rett. 

floor
Gravelux - Grey 60x60 rett. 

GRAVELUX



455454

G R E Y W H I T EA N T H R A C I T E

B E I G EA L M O N D

GRAVELUX

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J93457 Gravelux Anthracite
J93459 Gravelux Grey
J93460 Gravelux White
J93456 Gravelux Almond
J93458 Gravelux Beige

M345

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

30,5x60,5 STRONG
12”x24” STRONG

M317 M317

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

almond

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93476 Mosaico

M684

beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93478 Mosaico

M684

anthraci te

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93477 Mosaico

white

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93480 Mosaico

grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93479 Mosaico

M684 M684 M684

J93467 Gravelux Anthracite
J93469 Gravelux Grey
J93470 Gravelux White
J93466 Gravelux Almond
J93468 Gravelux Beige

J93502 Gravelux Anthracite
J93504 Gravelux Grey
J93505 Gravelux White
J93501 Gravelux Almond
J93503 Gravelux Beige



457456

w h i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 2 4 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 30x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 30,5x60,5

GRAVELUX

7< 0,10% A • HA • LA OK 5

Almond, White

Classe V

Grey, Beige

Classe IV

B

> 45 N/mm²

Anthracite

Classe III Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet >36

C

STRONG

STRONG
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.

ANTHRACITE J93457 J93502 J93467

GREY J93459 J93504 J93469

WHITE J93460 J93505 J93470

ALMOND J93456 J93501 J93466

BEIGE J93458 J93503 J93468

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,06 18,60 18,95

PZ/BOX 4 7 7

M²/BOX 1,44 1,29 1,26

BOX/PALLET 30 48 48

M²/PALLET 43,2 61,92 60,48

KG/PALLET 780 1152 1146,24

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M345   M317   M317

Mosaico Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Elemento a L Inc. STRONG 

30x30

(12”x12”)
7,5x60 rett.

(2 4/5”x12” rect.)
33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾”)
33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾”)
33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾”)
30,5x60,5x5

(12”x24”x2”)

ANTHRACITE J93477 J93472 J93482 J93487 J93492 J93497

GREY J93479 J93474 J93484 J93489 J93494 J93499

WHITE J93480 J93475 J93485 J93490 J93495 J93500

ALMOND J93476 J93471 J93481 J93486 J93491 J93496

BEIGE J93478 J93473 J93483 J93488 J93493 J93498

PZ/BOX 6 12 1 1 1 4

CODICE 
PREZZI

  M614   P070   P530   P616   P616   P340

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Dcof:  > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet >36

SP SP SP
SP



459458

H I M A L A Y A

GREY LIGHT GREY WHITE CORALBLACK

HIMALAYA

LIGHT BLUE

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

6 mm 8,5 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

NATURAL

Back to the Index



461460

wall  
Himalaya - Coral  120x280 rett.
Volcano - Grey  120x280 rett.

floor  

Himalaya - White  120x280 rett.

HIMALAYA



463462

floor
Himalaya - Grey  60x120 rett.

HIMALAYA

floor
Himalaya - Black  60x120 rett.



465464

G R E Y L I G H T  G R E Y

C O R A L

B L A C K

W H I T E L I G H T  B L U E

HIMALAYA

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

J90969 Himalaya Black
J90971 Himalaya Grey
J90972 Himalaya Light Grey
J90973 Himalaya White
J90970 Himalaya Coral

M353

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect.

J90951 Himalaya Black
J90953 Himalaya Grey
J90954 Himalaya Light Grey
J90955 Himalaya White
J90952 Himalaya Coral

60x60 rett. Full Lappato
24”x24” rect. Full Polished

J90957 Himalaya Black
J90959 Himalaya Grey
J90960 Himalaya Light Grey
J90961 Himalaya White
J90958 Himalaya Coral

M367 M465

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

J90560 Himalaya Black
J90562 Himalaya Grey
J90563 Himalaya Light Grey
J90564 Himalaya White
J90561 Himalaya Coral

60x120 rett. Full Lappato
24”x48” rect. Full Polished

J90566 Himalaya Black
J90568 Himalaya Grey
J90569 Himalaya Light Grey
J90570 Himalaya White
J90567 Himalaya Coral

M395 M497

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

120x280 rett. Full Lappato
48”x110” rect. Polished

M636

J91594 Himalaya Black
J91596 Himalaya Grey
J91597 Himalaya White
J91595 Himalaya Coral
J91767 Himalaya Light Blue

J91598 Himalaya Black
J91600 Himalaya Grey
J91601 Himalaya White
J91599 Himalaya Coral
J91617 Himalaya Light Blue



467466

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

l ight  grey

29x29
(11”x11”)

40x40
(16”x16”)

J91139 Decoro 3D J91145 Decoro Muretto

M796 M596

black

29x29
(11”x11”)

40x40
(16”x16”)

J91136 Decoro 3D J91142 Decoro Muretto

M796 M596

grey

29x29
(11”x11”)

40x40
(16”x16”)

J91138 Decoro 3D J91144 Decoro Muretto

M796 M596

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91263 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91265 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91266 Mosaico

M614

HIMALAYA

coral

29x29
(11”x11”)

40x40
(16”x16”)

J91137 Decoro 3D J91143 Decoro Muretto

M796 M596

white

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

29x29
(11”x11”)

40x40
(16”x16”)

J91140 Decoro 3D J91146 Decoro Muretto

M796 M596

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91267 Mosaico

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J91264 Mosaico

M614



469468

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

c o r a l  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

HIMALAYA

Full Lappato

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.

BLACK J91594 J91598  

GREY J91596  J91600  

WHITE J91597  J91601  

CORAL J91595  J91599

LIGHT BLUE J91767  J91617 

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm 6 mm

CODICE
PREZZO

  M578   M636

Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx Battiscopa Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Dx Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Sx Full Lapp.

6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

BLACK J91768  J91773  J91778  J91783  J91788  J91793  J91798  J91803  

GREY J91770  J91775  J91780  J91785  J91790  J91795  J91800  J91805  

WHITE J91772 J91777  J91782  J91787  J91792  J91797  J91802  J91807  

CORAL J91769  J91774  J91779  J91784  J91789  J91794  J91799  J91804  

LIGHT BLUE J91771 J91776  J91781 J91786  J91791  J91796  J91801  J91806  

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1 6 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

 P148  P764  P780  P780  P164  P772  P794  P794

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00



471470

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30x60

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx Battiscopa Lapp. Grad. C. Retta Lap. Grad. C. Retta Dx Lap. Grad. C. Retta Sx Lap.

7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120

(13”x48”)
33x120

(13”x48”)
33x120

(13”x48”)
7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
33x120

(13”x48”)
33x120

(13”x48”)
33x120

(13”x48”)

BLACK J90975 J90987 J90993 J90999 J90981 J91005 J91011 J91017

GREY J90977 J90989 J90995 J91001 J90983 J91007 J91013 J91019

LIGHT GREY J90978 J90990 J90996 J91002 J90984 J91008 J91014 J91020

WHITE J90979 J90991 J90997 J91003 J90985 J91009 J91015 J91021 

CORAL J90976 J90988 J90994 J91000 J90982 J91006 J91012 J91018

PZ/BOX 12 2 1 1 12 2 1 1

CODICE
PREZZO

  P070   P736   P772   P772   P100   P754   P780   P780

SP SP SP SPSP SP

Full Lappato Full Lappato Decoro 3D Decoro Muretto Mosaico

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
29x29

(11”x11”)
40x40

(16”x16”)
30x30

(12”x12”)

BLACK J90560 J90566 J90951 J90957 J90969 J91136 J91142 J91263

GREY J90562 J90568 J90953 J90959 J90971 J91138 J91144 J91265

LIGHT GREY J90563 J90569 J90954 J90960 J90972 J91139 J91145 J91266

WHITE J90564 J90570 J90955 J90961 J90973 J91140 J91146 J91267

CORAL J90561 J90567 J90952 J90958 J90970 J91137 J91143 J91264

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 + 3 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,9 19,32 18,06 19,07 19,04 - - -

PZ/BOX 2 2 4 3 7 6 6 6

M²/BOX 1,44 1,44 1,44 1,08 1,26 - - -

BOX/PALLET 32 32 30 40 48 - - -

M²/PALLET 46,08 46,08 43,20 43,20 60,48 - - -

KG/PALLET 871,36 890,56 780 824 1104 - - -

CODICE
PREZZO

  M395   M497   M367   M465   M353   M796   M596   M614

HIMALAYA

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

Black, Grey

Classe IV Classe V

Coral,
Light Grey, White

V3

NATURAL



473472

I N V I S I B L E

ICE IVORY GREENBLUE

INVISIBLE

163x324
64”x127”

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

6 mm12 mm

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

Back to the Index



475474

wall & floor & counter
Invisible - Blue  120x280 rett.

INVISIBLE

wall
Invisible - Ivory  120x280 rett.

top & floor
Volcano - White  120x280 rett.



477476

wall
Canova - Emperador 60x120 rett.

floor
Invisible - Ice Lappato 120x280 rett.

INVISIBLE



479478

I C EB L U E

G R E E NI V O R Y

INVISIBLE

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

163x324
64”x127“

M754

J92935S Invisible Blue - Faccia A
J92935T Invisible Blue - Faccia B
J92937S Invisible Ice - Faccia A
J92937T  Invisible Ice - Faccia B
J92938S Invisible Ivory - Faccia A
J92938T  Invisible Ivory - Faccia B

163x324 Full lappato
64”x127”  Polished

M768

120x280 rett. Full Lappato
48”x110” rect. Polished

M636

J93246S Invisible Blue - Faccia A
J93246T Invisible Blue - Faccia B
J93248S Invisible Ice - Faccia A
J93248T  Invisible Ice - Faccia B
J93249S Invisible Ivory - Faccia A
J93249T  Invisible Ivory - Faccia B

J92919 Invisible Blue 
J92921 Invisible Ice 
J92922 Invisible Ivory 
J92920 Invisible Green

J92927 Invisible Blue 
J92929 Invisible Ice 
J92930 Invisible Ivory 
J92928 Invisible Green



481480

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

b l u e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

AB

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

2 163x324

A B

p r o p o s t e  d i  l a y o u t  l a y o u t  o p t i o n s

INVISIBLE

b l u e  b o o k m a t c h  1 6 3 x 3 2 4  ( 6 4 ” x 1 2 7 ” ) 

AB

A B

A B

B A

A B



483482

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

i c e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

INVISIBLE

AB

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

2 163x324

A B

p r o p o s t e  d i  l a y o u t  l a y o u t  o p t i o n s

i c e  b o o k m a t c h  1 6 3 x 3 2 4  ( 6 4 ” x 1 2 7 ” ) 

AB

A B

A B

B A

A B



485484

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

i v o r y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

INVISIBLE

AB

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

2 163x324

A B

p r o p o s t e  d i  l a y o u t  l a y o u t  o p t i o n s

i v o r y  b o o k m a t c h  1 6 3 x 3 2 4  ( 6 4 ” x 1 2 7 ” ) 

AB

A B

A B

B A

A B



487486

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

4 120x280

g r e e n  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

INVISIBLE

Full Lappato Full Lappato

163x324
(64”x127”) 

163x324 
(64”x127”) 

120x280 rett.
(48”x110”) rect.

120x280 rett.
(48”x110”) rect.

FACCIA A FACCIA B FACCIA A FACCIA B

BLUE J92935S J92935T J93246S J93246T J92919 J92927 

ICE J92937S J92937T J93248S J93248T J92921 J92929 

IVORY J92938S J92938T J93249S J93249T J92922 J92930 

GREEN - - - - J92920 J92928 

CODICE
PREZZO

  M754   M754   M768   M768  M578  M636

Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx Battiscopa Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Dx Full Lapp. Grad. C. R. Sx Full Lapp.

6,5x120 rett.
(2 Ƅ”x48”) rect.

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

6,5x120 rett.
(2 Ƅ”x48”) rect.

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1¾")

BLUE J93195 J92983 J92991 J92999 J93203 J93007 J93015 J93023 

ICE J93197 J92985 J92993 J93001 J93205 J93009 J93017 J93025 

IVORY J93198 J92986 J92994 J93002 J93206 J93010 J93018 J93026 

GREEN J93196 J92984 J92992 J93000 J93204 J93008 J93016 J93024

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1 6 2 1 1

CODICE
PREZZO

 P148  P736  P772  P772  P164  P754  P780  P780

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

SP SP SP SP SP SP

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00

163x324 12 22 5,28 153,60 116,16
3.509 130,00 330x75x193,5 ferro/iron € 280,00

3.556 177,00 330x75x193,5 legno/wood € 280,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

< 0,1% A • HA • LA
A • HB • LB
Full Lappato

OK
6

Full Lappato

7 5> 45 N/mm² < 150 mm³

FULL LAPPATO

V3

Classe III

Blue
Green 

Classe V

Ice
Ivory NATURALE

A

Dcof: <0,42
Pendulum: 
Dry > 36

Wet 25 - 35



489488

L A P I S

LAPIS

GRIGIO BIANCO BEIGE MULTICOLOR PORFIDO

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x20,3
8”x8”

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

STRONG

STRONG

C
V3

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



491490

floor
Lapis - Beige  30,5x60,5

LAPIS

floor
Lapis - Multicolor  20,3x40,6 + 20,3x20,3



493492

B I A N C O B E I G EG R I G I O

P O R F I D OM U L T I C O L O R

LAPIS

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

J91414 Lapis Grigio
J91413 Lapis Bianco
J91412 Lapis Beige
J91415 Lapis Multicolor
J91416 Lapis Porfido

20,3x20,3
8”x8” 

20,3x40,6
8”x16” 

M317

M293 M293

J91364 Lapis Grigio
J91363 Lapis Bianco
J91362 Lapis Beige
J91365 Lapis Multicolor
J91366 Lapis Porfido

J91359 Lapis Grigio
J91358 Lapis Bianco
J91357 Lapis Beige
J91360 Lapis Multicolor
J91361 Lapis Porfido

floor
Lapis - Bianco  20,3x20,3
Lapis - Bianco  20,3x40,6



495494

p o r f i d o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  3 0 , 5 x 6 0 , 5  ( 1 2 ” x 2 4 ” )

LAPIS

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto). - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 8 5 Classe V> 42 N/mm² Dcof: Wet 0,72
Pendulum: 

Dry /Wet >36

C
V3

STRONG STRONG STRONG Battiscopa Elemento a L Monolitico

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

20,3x40,6
(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3
(8”x8”)

6x40,6 
(2\”x16”)

15x30x4
(6”x12”x1¾”)

GRIGIO J91414 J91364 J91359 J92471 J91389

BIANCO J91413 J91363 J91358 J92470 J91388

BEIGE J91412 J91362 J91357 J92469 J91387

MULTICOLOR J91415 J91365 J91360 J92472 J91390

PORFIDO J91416 J91366 J91361 J92473 J91391

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm - -

KG/M² 19,07 18,97 18,10 - -

PZ/BOX 7 13 30 20 8

M²/BOX 1,29 1,07 1,24 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 72 60 - -

M²/PALLET 61,92 77,04 74,40 - -

KG/PALLET 1180,8 1461,6 1347 - -

CODICE PREZZO   M317   M293   M293   P036   P148

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30,5x60,5

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

80 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

160 20,3x20,3



497496

L E  C A V E

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

40x120 rett.
16”x48” rect.

20 mm

ONSERNONE
GRIGIO

LUSERNA
MULTICOLOR

BARGE
BEIGE

PORFIDO
BRUNO

GRANITO
GRAFITE

LE CAVE

8,5 mm

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

20,3x20,3
8”x8”

9 mm

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

Back to the Index



499498

floor
Le Cave - Barge Beige  40x120 rett. h20

LE CAVE

floor
Le Cave - Luserna Multicolor  40x120 rett. h20



501500

O N S E R N O N E
G R I G I O

L U S E R N A
M U L T I C O L O R

G R A N I T O
G R A F I T E

P O R F I D O
B R U N O

B A R G E
B E I G E

LE CAVE

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

J88537 Le Cave Onsernone Grigio
J88538 Le Cave Luserna Multicolor
J88536 Le Cave Barge Beige

J88527 Le Cave Granito Grafite
J88528 Le Cave Onsernone Grigio
J88529 Le Cave Luserna Multicolor
J88526 Le Cave Barge Beige
J88539 Le Cave Porfido Bruno

40x120 rett. h20
16”x48” rect. h20

20,3x20,3
8”x8” 

J88531 Le Cave Onsernone Grigio
J88532 Le Cave Luserna Multicolor
J88530 Le Cave Barge Beige

40,6x40,6 
16”x16” 

J88917 Le Cave Onsernone Grigio
J88916 Le Cave Luserna Multicolor
J88915 Le Cave Barge Beige

20,3x40,6
8”x16” 

J88534 Le Cave Onsernone Grigio
J88535 Le Cave Luserna Multicolor
J88533 Le Cave Barge Beige

M553

M301

M301 M301 M301



503502

l u s e r n a  m u l t i c o l o r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  4 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 1 6 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 40x120 h20

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

150 20,3x20,3

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

75 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

75 40,6x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

50 30,5x60,5

LE CAVE

h20

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

20,3x40,6
(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3
(8”x8”)

40x120 rett.
(16”x48”) rect.

GRANITO 
GRAFITE

- - - - J88527

ONSERNONE 
GRIGIO

J88537 J88917 J88534 J88531 J88528

LUSERNA 
MULTICOLOR

J88538 J88916 J88535 J88532 J88529

BARGE 
BEIGE

J88536 J88915 J88533 J88530 J88526

PORFIDO 
BRUNO

- - - - J88539

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 20 mm

KG/M² 19,7 17,37 19,00 18,10 46,46

PZ/BOX 7 6 13 30 2

M²/BOX 1,29 0,99 1,07 1,24 0,96

BOX/PALLET 48 72 72 60 24

M²/PALLET 61,92 71,28 77,04 74,40 23,04

KG/PALLET 1180 1238,4 1463,76 1347 1070,4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M301   M301   M301   M301   M553

<0,10% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 40 N/mm²
sp.20 mm > 45 N/mm²

C

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

< 140 N/mm³

h20

V3

Battiscopa Elem. a L Incollato Elem. a L Monolitico Gradino + Torello Fiorentino Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Elem. a L Incollato

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

20,3x40,6x5
(8”x16”x2”)

15x30x4
(6”x12”x1 ¾”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

40x120x5 rett.
(16”x48”x2”) rect.

GRANITO 
GRAFITE

- - - - - J88966

ONSERNONE 
GRIGIO

J88925 J88928 J89201 J88931 J88934 J88968

LUSERNA 
MULTICOLOR

J88924 J88927 J89200 J88930 J88933 J88967

BARGE 
BEIGE

J88923 J88926 J89199 J88929 J88932 J88965

PORFIDO 
BRUNO

- - - - - J88969

PZ/BOX 30 8 8 6 2 1

CODICE
PREZZO

  L028   P148   P148   P344   P524   P768

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SPSP SP



505504

L U T E Z I A

BEIGE IVORY GREYTAUPE

LUTEZIA

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

LUTEZIA BRICK
SEZ. BRICK GENERATION/ PG. 99

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

h20
GRIPh20

CB

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

20 mm 8,5 mm

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

GRIP

Back to the Index



507506

wall
Lutezia Brick - Taupe 4,8x20

floor
Lutezia - Beige 60x120 rett.

wall
Invisible - Ice 120x280 rett.

floor
Lutezia - Grey 60x120 rett.

LUTEZIA



509508

B E I G ET A U P E

G R E YI V O R Y

LUTEZIA

J93370 Lutezia Taupe
J93367 Lutezia Beige
J93368 Lutezia Ivory
J93369 Lutezia Grey

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J93362 Lutezia Taupe
J93359 Lutezia Beige
J93360 Lutezia Ivory
J93361 Lutezia Grey

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

120x120 rett. 
48”x48” rect. 

J93378 Lutezia Taupe
J93375 Lutezia Beige
J93376 Lutezia Ivory
J93377 Lutezia Grey

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J93334 Lutezia Taupe
J93331 Lutezia Beige
J93332 Lutezia Ivory
J93333 Lutezia Grey

J93554 Lutezia Taupe
J93551 Lutezia Beige
J93552 Lutezia Ivory
J93553 Lutezia Grey

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

60x120 rett. GRIP
24”x48” rect. GRIP

J93386 Lutezia Taupe
J93383 Lutezia Beige
J93384 Lutezia Ivory
J93385 Lutezia Grey

60x120 rett. h20
24”x48” rect. h20

M553

M433

M395

M405

M345 M317



511510

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93410 Calatrava

M652

taupe

40x35
(16”x13 ƍ”)

J93406 Star

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93402 Mosaico

M652

beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93407 Calatrava

M652

40x35
(16”x13 ƍ”)

J93403 Star

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93399 Mosaico

M652

ivory

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93408 Calatrava

M652

40x35
(16”x13 ƍ”)

J93404 Star

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93400 Mosaico

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93409 Calatrava

M652

40x35
(16”x13 ƍ”)

J93405 Star

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J93401 Mosaico

M652

grey

LUTEZIA

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

taupe

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J93591 Senna

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

J93587 Loira

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

beige

ivory

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

M431

grey

J93588 Senna J93584 Loira

J93589 Senna J93585 Loira J93590 Senna J93586 Loira



513512

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

72 30x6036 60x6018 60x1209 120x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

LUTEZIA

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm²

NATURALE

7 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

B

8

H20 - 60x120

C

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

h20 GRIP Loira Senna
60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.) 

120x120 rett.
(48”x48” rect.) 

60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.) 

60x60 rett.
(24”x24” rect.) 

30x60 rett.
(12”x24” rect.) 

60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.) 

60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.) 

TAUPE J93386 J93554 J93378 J93334 J93370 J93362 J93587 J93591

BEIGE J93383 J93551 J93375 J93331 J93367 J93359 J93584 J93588

IVORY J93384 J93552 J93376 J93332 J93368 J93360 J93585 J93589

GREY J93385 J93553 J93377 J93333 J93369 J93361 J93586 J93590

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,44 19,58 20,10 45 18,05 19,19 19,58 19,58

PZ/BOX 1 2 2 2 4 7 2 2

M²/BOX 0,72 1,44 2,88 1,44 1,44 1,26 1,44 1,44

BOX/PALLET 32 32 20 32 30 48 32 32

M²/PALLET 23,04 46,08 57,6 46,08 43,20 60,48 46,08 46,08

KG/PALLET 1024 902,4 1158 896,32 780 1160,64 902,4 902,4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M405   M433   M395   M345   M317   M431   M431

Mosaico Calatrava Star Battiscopa Grad. Costa Retta Grad. C. Retta Dx Grad. C. Retta Sx

30x30
(12”x12”)

30,3x30,5
(12”x12”)

40x35
(16”x13c”)

7,5x60 rett.
(3”x48” rect.)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 3/4”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 3/4”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 3/4”)

TAUPE J93402 J93410 J93406 J93338 J93342 J93346 J93350

BEIGE J93399 J93407 J93403 J93335 J93339 J93343 J93347

IVORY J93400 J93408 J93404 J93336 J93340 J93344 J93348

GREY J93401 J93409 J93405 J93337 J93341 J93345 J93349

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 17,60 - - - - - -

PZ/BOX 6 6 4 12 2 1 1

M²/BOX 0,54 - - - - - -

BOX/PALLET 60 - - - - - -

M²/PALLET 32,40 - - - - - -

KG/PALLET 570 - - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M652   M652   M752  P070  P736  P772  P772

Grey, Beige, 
Taupe

Classe IV Classe V

Ivory



515514

STRONG
Antracite,

Beige
Grigio,
Tortora

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

P I E T R E  D I  F I U M E

GRIGIO BEIGE TORTORAANTRACITE

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

STRONG

8,5 mm

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

PIETRE DI  F IUMEBack to the Index



517516

PIETRE DI  F IUME

wall
Pietre di Fiume - Antracite Mosaico Mix  30x30

Pietre di Fiume - Antracite   60x120 rett.

floor
Pietre di Fiume - Grigio  60x120 rett.

floor
Pietre di Fiume - Tortora  60x60 rett.



519518

PIETRE DI  F IUME

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

J86314 Pietre di Fiume Antracite
J86313 Pietre di Fiume Grigio
J86312 Pietre di Fiume Beige
J86315 Pietre di Fiume Tortora

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

30,5x60,5 
12”x24” 

J86322 Pietre di Fiume Antracite
J86321 Pietre di Fiume Grigio
J86320 Pietre di Fiume Beige
J86323 Pietre di Fiume Tortora

J86318 Pietre di Fiume Antracite
J86317 Pietre di Fiume Grigio
J86316 Pietre di Fiume Beige
J86319 Pietre di Fiume Tortora

J86866 Pietre di Fiume Antracite
J86865 Pietre di Fiume Grigio
J86864 Pietre di Fiume Beige
J86867 Pietre di Fiume Tortora

60x60 rett. STRONG
24”x24” rect. STRONG

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J86306 Pietre di Fiume Antracite
J86305 Pietre di Fiume Grigio
J86303 Pietre di Fiume Beige
J86307 Pietre di Fiume Tortora

T O R T O R AB E I G E

G R I G I OA N T R A C I T E

M395

M357

M317 M301

M345



521520

PIETRE DI  F IUME

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

wall
Pietre di Fiume - Beige  30x60 rett.

Pietre di Fiume - Beige Mosaico Mix  30x30

floor
Pietre di Fiume - Beige  60x60 rett.

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J86883 Mosaico Mix J86879 Muretto

tortora

30x30
(12”x12”)

J86875 Mosaico

M614 M776 M584

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J86880 Mosaico Mix J86876 Muretto

beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

J86872 Mosaico

M614 M776 M584

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J86881 Mosaico Mix J86877 Muretto

grigio

30x30
(12”x12”)

J86873 Mosaico

M614 M776 M584

antraci te

30x30
(12”x12”)

J86874 Mosaico

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J86882 Mosaico Mix J86878 Muretto

M614 M776 M584



523522

A • HA • LA< 0,2% OK 6 5

Antracite,
Beige

Grigio,
TortoraSTRONG

Classe V> 45 N/mm² Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

A

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36• Wet 25-35

C
V3 V4

PIETRE DI  F IUME

STRONG

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

ANTRACITE J86314 J86306 J86866 J86322 J86318

GRIGIO J86313 J86305 J86865 J86321 J86317

BEIGE J86312 J86303 J86864 J86320 J86316

TORTORA J86315 J86307 J86867 J86323 J86319

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 19,32 18,06 18,06 19,04 23,41

PZ/BOX 2 4 4 7 7

M²/BOX 1,44 1,44 1,44 1,26 1,26

BOX/PALLET 32 30 30 48 48

M²/PALLET 46,08 43,20 43,20 60,48 60,48

KG/PALLET 890,56 780 780 1152 1124

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M395   M345   M357   M317   M301

Mosaico Mosaico Mix Muretto Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

7,5x60
(3”x24”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

ANTRACITE J86874 J86882 J86878 J86565 J86886 J86890 J86894

GRIGIO J86873 J86881 J86877 J86564 J86885 J86889 J86893

BEIGE J86872 J86880 J86876 J86563 J86884 J86888 J86892

TORTORA J86875 J86883 J86879 J86566 J86887 J86891 J86895

PZ/BOX 6 6 4 12 2 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M614   M776   M584   P070   P736   P772   P772

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP

t o r t o r a  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 2 4 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

48 30x60

Beige



525524

P O R T L A N D  R O C K

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BEIGE IVORY WHITETAUPE

8,5 mm

GRIP

h20
GRIP

PORTLAND ROCK

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

8,5 mm

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

20 mm

V2

Back to the Index



527526

wall
Portland Rock - White 60x120 rett.
Life - Turquoise 4,8x45

floor
Portland Rock - Taupe 60x120 rett.

wall
Portland Rock - 3D Strings White 60x120 rett.

Mixture - Red Wood 4,8x45

floor 
Portland Rock - White 100x100 rett. h20

PORTLAND ROCK



529528

wall
Portland Rock - 3D Strings Ivory 60x120 rett.
Portland Rock - Ivory 60x120 rett.

floor 
Portland Rock - Ivory 60x120 rett.



531530

W H I T EI V O R Y

B E I G ET A U P E

PORTLAND ROCK

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J93969 Portland Rock Taupe
J93966 Portland Rock Beige
J93965 Portland Rock Ivory
J93967 Portland Rock White

M409

J93989 Portland Rock Taupe
J93986 Portland Rock Beige
J93985 Portland Rock Ivory
J93987 Portland Rock White

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J93999 Portland Rock Taupe
J93996 Portland Rock Beige
J93995 Portland Rock Ivory
J93997 Portland Rock White

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

J93979 Portland Rock Taupe
J93976 Portland Rock Beige
J93975 Portland Rock Ivory
J93977 Portland Rock White

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

M395 M345 M317

J93959 Portland Rock Taupe
J93956 Portland Rock Beige
J93955 Portland Rock Ivory
J93957 Portland Rock White

100x100 rett. h20
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. h20

J94113 Portland Rock Beige
J94112 Portland Rock Ivory

100x100 rett. GRIP
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. GRIP

M557 M423



533532

PORTLAND ROCK

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

taupe beige

60x120
(24”x48”)

20x120
(8”x48”)

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94009 3D Strings J94119 Tenda J94117 Tenda

60x120
(24”x48”)

J94006 3D Strings

M431M431 M636 M636

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94123 Elementi

M754

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94121 Elementi

M754

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94127 Form

M736

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94125 Form

M736

ŌKU
VINTAGE RAW

Coordinated with:

20x120
(8”x48”)

20x120
(8”x48”)

J94116 Tenda J94118 Tenda

ivory white

M431 M636 M636M431

60x120
(24”x48”)

J94005 3D Strings

60x120
(24”x48”)

J94007 3D Strings

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94120 Elementi J94122 Elementi

M754 M754

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J94124 Form J94126 Form

M736 M736



535534

t a u p e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 4 8 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30x60

PORTLAND ROCK

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

GRIP
100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼” rect.) 
100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼” rect.) 
100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼” rect.) 
60x120 rett.

(24”x48” rect.) 
60x60 rett.

(24”x24” rect.) 
30x60 rett.

(12”x24” rect.) 

TAUPE J93959 - J93969 J93979 J93989 J93999

BEIGE J93956 J94113 J93966 J93976 J93986 J93996

IVORY J93955 J94112 J93965 J93975 J93985 J93995

WHITE J93957 - J93967 J93977 J93987 J93997

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,4 20,00 20,00 19,32 18,06 19,04

PZ/BOX 1 2 2 2 4 7

M²/BOX 1 2,00 2,00 1,44 1,44 1,26

BOX/PALLET 24 24 24 32 30 48

M²/PALLET 24 48,00 48,00 46,08 43,20 60,48

KG/PALLET 1056 960 960 890,56 780 1152

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M557   M423   M409   M395   M345   M317

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm²

NATURALE

7 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

B

8

H20 - GRIP

C

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

White, Beige, 
Taupe

Classe IV Classe V

Ivory

3D Strings Tenda Elementi Form Battiscopa

60x120 rett.
(24”x48” rect.) 

20x120
(8”x48”) 

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

7,5x60 rett.
(3”x48” rect.)

TAUPE J94009 J94119 J94123 J94127 J94138

BEIGE J94006 J94117 J94121 J94125 J94136

IVORY J94005 J94116 J94120 J94124 J94135

WHITE J94007 J94118 J94122 J94126 J94137

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 19,32 - - - -

PZ/BOX 2 4 6 7 12

M²/BOX 1,44 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 32 - - - -

M²/PALLET 46,08 - - - -

KG/PALLET 890,56 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M431   M636   M754   M736   P070



537536

P R O V E N C E

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

LIGHT GREY CREAM MULTICOLORGREY

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x20,3
8”x8”

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

8,5 mm

STRONG

h20
STRONG

PROVENCE

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

8,5 mm

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

20 mm

Back to the Index



539538

floor
Provence - Grey  60x120 rett.

PROVENCE

wall
Provence - Multicolor  30x60 rett.

Provence - Multicolor Muretto  30x60



541540

M U L T I C O L O RC R E A M

L I G H T  G R E YG R E Y

J89416 Provence Grey
J89417 Provence Light Grey
J89415 Provence Cream
J89418 Provence Multicolor

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J89420 Provence Grey
J89421 Provence Light Grey
J89419 Provence Cream
J89422 Provence Multicolor

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J89578 Provence Grey
J89579 Provence Light Grey
J89577 Provence Cream
J89580 Provence Multicolor

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

PROVENCE

J89408 Provence Grey
J89409 Provence Light Grey
J89407 Provence Cream
J89410 Provence Multicolor

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

J92483 Provence Grey
J92484 Provence Light Grey
J92482 Provence Cream
J92485 Provence Multicolor

60x120 rett. h20
24”x48” rect. h20

J89555 Provence Grey
J89556 Provence Light Grey
J89554 Provence Cream
J89557 Provence Multicolor

30,5x60,5 STRONG
12”x24” STRONG

J89546 Provence Grey
J89547 Provence Light Grey
J89545 Provence Cream

20,3x40,6 STRONG
8”x16” STRONG

J89550 Provence Grey
J89551 Provence Light Grey
J89549 Provence Cream

20,3x20,3 STRONG
8”x8” STRONG

M553

M409

M395 M345 M317

M317 M293 M293



543542

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

grey

30x60
(12”x24”)

J89586 Muretto

M614

l ight  grey

30x60
(12”x24”)

J89587 Muretto

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89582 Spaccatella

M684

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89590 Mosaico

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89583 Spaccatella

M684

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89591 Mosaico

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89594 Metal Chic 8 pz.

C808

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89595 Metal Chic 8 pz.

C808

PROVENCE

cream

30x60
(12”x24”)

J89585 Muretto

M614

mult icolor

30x60
(12”x24”)

J89588 Muretto

M614

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89584 Spaccatella

M684

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89592 Mosaico

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89589 Mosaico

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89581 Spaccatella

M684

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89593 Metal Chic 8 pz.

C808

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89596 Metal Chic 8 pz.

C808



545544

m u l t i c o l o r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 4 8 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

17 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

34 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

68 30x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

25 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

50 20,3x20,3

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

17 60x120 h20

Mosaico Spaccatella Muretto Metal Chic 8 Pezzi Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Elem. a L Monolitico

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

7,5x60 rett.
(3”x24”) rect.

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

15x30x4
(6”x12”x1 ¾”)

GREY J89590 J89582 J89586 J89594 J89598 J89602 J89606 J89610 J89878

LIGHT GREY J89591 J89583 J89587 J89595 J89599 J89603 J89607 J89611 J89879

CREAM J89589 J89581 J89585 J89593 J89597 J89601 J89605 J89609 J89877

MULTICOLOR J89592 J89584 J89588 J89596 J89600 J89604 J89608 J89612 -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 17,60 - - - - - - - -

PZ/BOX 6 6 4 8 12 2 1 1 8

M²/BOX 0,54 - - - - - - - -

BOX/PALLET 60 - - - - - - - -

M²/PALLET 32,40 - - - - - - - -

KG/PALLET 570 - - - - - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M652   M684   M614   C808   P070   P736   P772   P772   P148

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SP SP SP SP

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm²

Grey, 
Multicolor

Classe IV Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 
25 < x < 35

Cream,
Light Grey

Classe V Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

C
V4

B

h20
STRONG

PROVENCE

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm

STRONG STRONG STRONG

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

100x100 rett.
(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

20,3x40,6
(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3
(8”x8”)

GREY J92483 J89578 J89408 J89416 J89420 J89555 J89546 J89550

LIGHT GREY J92484 J89579 J89409 J89417 J89421 J89556 J89547 J89551

CREAM J92482 J89577 J89407 J89415 J89419 J89554 J89545 J89549

MULTICOLOR J92485 J89580 J89410 J89418 J89422 J89557 - -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 44,44 20,00 19,32 18,33 19,05 19,07 18,97 18,10

PZ/BOX 1 2 2 4 7 7 13 30

M²/BOX 0,72 2,00 1,44 1,44 1,26 1,29 1,07 1,24

BOX/PALLET 32 24 32 30 48 48 72 60

M²/PALLET 23,04 48,00 46,08 43,20 60,48 61,02 77,04 74,40

KG/PALLET 1024 870 890 780 1152 1180 1461,6 1347

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M553   M409   M395   M345   M317   M317   M293   M293



547546

Q U A R Z I

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

LIGHT GREY WHITE BEIGEGREY

60,5x60,5
24”x24”

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

20,3x20,3
8”x8”

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

8,5 mm8,5 mm

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

GRIP

QUARZI

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

QUARZI 3D 
SEZ. 3D / PG. 699

GRIP

GRIP

GRIP

C

Back to the Index



549548

floor
Quarzi - Light Grey  60x60 rett.
Quarzi - Light Grey  20,3x40,6

QUARZI

wall
Quarzi - Mosaico Light Grey  30x30

floor
Quarzi - Grey  60x60 rett.



551550

B E I G EW H I T E

L I G H T  G R E YG R E Y

J87291 Quarzi Grey
J87292 Quarzi Light Grey
J87293 Quarzi White
J87290 Quarzi Beige

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

J87287 Quarzi Grey
J87288 Quarzi Light Grey
J87289 Quarzi White
J87286 Quarzi Beige

60,5x60,5 
24”x24” 

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

QUARZI

J87315 Quarzi Grey
J87316 Quarzi Light Grey
J87317 Quarzi White
J87314 Quarzi Beige

20,3x40,6
8”x16” 

J87386 Quarzi Grey
J87387 Quarzi Light Grey
J87388 Quarzi White
J87385 Quarzi Beige

20,3x20,3 
8”x8” 

J87616 Quarzi Grey
J87617 Quarzi Light Grey
J87618 Quarzi White
J87615 Quarzi Beige

J87295 Quarzi Grey
J87296 Quarzi Light Grey
J87297 Quarzi White
J87294 Quarzi Beige

J87299 Quarzi Grey
J87300 Quarzi Light Grey
J87301 Quarzi White
J87298 Quarzi Beige

30,5x60,5 GRIP
12”x24” GRIP

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

grey l ight  grey

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87319 Mosaico J87320 Mosaico

30x60
(12”x24”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J87323 Muretto J87324 Muretto

M345

M309

M293

M614

white beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J87321 Mosaico J87318 Mosaico

30x60
(12”x24”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

J87325 Muretto J87322 Muretto

M614 M584 M614 M584

M584 M614 M584

M293

M301 M317

M325



553552

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 2 4 " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

15 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

45 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 30x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

98 20,3x20,3

GRIP GRIP GRIP

60,5x60,5
(24”x24”)

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

20,3x40,6
(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3
(8”x8”)

GREY J87287 J87291 J87295 J87299 J87616 J87315 J87386

LIGHT GREY J87288 J87292 J87296 J87300 J87617 J87316 J87387

WHITE J87289 J87293 J87297 J87301 J87618 J87317 J87388

BEIGE J87286 J87290 J87294 J87298 J87615 J87314 J87385

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,72 18,06 19,07 19,05 19,07 18,97 18,10

PZ/BOX 3 4 7 6 7 13 30

M²/BOX 1,10 1,44 1,29 1,08 1,29 1,07 1,24

BOX/PALLET 40 30 48 48 48 72 60

M²/PALLET 44 43,20 61,92 51,84 53,28 77,04 74,40

KG/PALLET 824,4 780 1180,8 1152 1180,8 1461,6 1347

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M325   M345   M301   M317   M309   M293   M293

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 8 5 Classe V>40  N/mm²

C

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

GRIP

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C
V3

Mosaico Muretto Battiscopa Battiscopa Elem. a L Monolitico Gradino + Torello Fiorentino Angolo + Torello Fiorentino

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x60
(12”x24”)

7,5x60
(3”x24”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

15x30x4
(6”x12”x1 ¾”)

30,5x30,5
(12”x12”)

30,5x30,5
(12”x12”)

GREY J87319 J87323 J87407 J89188 J89380 J87411 J87415

LIGHT GREY J87320 J87324 J87408 J89189 J89381 J87412 J87416

WHITE J87321 J87325  J87409  J89190 J89382 J87413 J87417

BEIGE J87318 J87322 J87406 J89187 J89379 J87410 J87414

PZ/BOX 6 4 12 30 8 6 2

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M614   M584   P070   L028   P148   P284   P410

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

QUARZI

SP SP



555554

T E R R E  D ’ O T R A N T O

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

Blend

IVORY BLENDCREAM

60,5x60,5
24”x24”

9,5 mm

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

9,5 mm

GRIP

TERRE D’OTRANTO

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

NATURALE / NATURAL
LAPPATO / SEMIPOLISHED

NATURALE / NATURAL
LAPPATO / SEMIPOLISHED

NATURALE / NATURAL
LAPPATO / SEMIPOLISHED

60,5x60,5
24”x24”

GRIP GRIP

GRIP

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

Back to the Index



557556

floor
Terre d’Otranto - Blend  60,5x60,5 + 30,5x60,5 + 40,6x40,6

TERRE D’OTRANTO

floor
Terre d’Otranto - Cream 

60,5x60,5 + 30,5x60,5 + 40,6x40,6



559558

I V O R YC R E A M

B L E N D  ( C R E A M  +  I V O R Y )

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

TERRE D’OTRANTO

J89203 Terre d’Otranto Blend J88823 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88825 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88906 Terre d’Otranto Blend

J88983 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88984 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88982 Terre d’Otranto Blend

60,5x60,5 GRIP
24”x24” GRIP

60,5x60,5
24”x24” 

60,5x60,5 Lappato
24”x24” Semipolished

J89204 Terre d’Otranto Blend J88839 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88841 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88907 Terre d’Otranto Blend

J88989 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88990 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88988 Terre d’Otranto Blend

40,6x40,6 GRIP
16”x16” GRIP

40,6x40,6 
16”x16” 

40,6x40,6 Lappato
16”x16” Semipolished

J89205 Terre d’Otranto Blend J88903 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88904 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88905 Terre d’Otranto Blend

J88986 Terre d’Otranto Cream
J88987 Terre d’Otranto Ivory
J88985 Terre d’Otranto Blend

30,5x60,5 GRIP
12”x24” GRIP

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

30,5x60,5 Lappato
12”x24” Semipolished

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

cream ivory blend

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89150 Mosaico Mattoncino J89151 Mosaico Mattoncino J89149 Mosaico Mattoncino

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89152 Mosaico Opus Incertum J89152 Mosaico Opus Incertum J89152 Mosaico Opus Incertum

M325 M367M337

M337

M337

M768

M754 M754 M754

M768 M768

M325 M367

M325 M367



561560

c r e a m  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 , 5 x 6 0 , 5  ( 2 4 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

26 60,5x60,5

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

40 30,5x60,5

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

26 40,6x40,6

TERRE D’OTRANTO

GRIP Blend

A • HA • LA<0,15% OK 6 5 Classe V> 45 N/mm² Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: > 36

C

Lappato / Semipol. Lappato / Semipol. Lappato / Semipol. GRIP GRIP GRIP

60,5x60,5
(24”x24”)

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

60,5x60,5
(24”x24”)

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

60,5x60,5
(24”x24”)

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

CREAM J88823 J88903 J88839 J88983 J88986 J88989 - - -

IVORY J88825 J88904 J88841 J88984 J88987 J88990 - - -

BLEND J88906 J88905 J88907 J88982 J88985 J88988 J89203 J89205 J89204

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm 9,5 mm

KG/M² 20,64 19,54 17,37 20,64 19,54 17,37 20,82 18,56 17,37

PZ/BOX 3 6 6 3 6 6 3 6 6

M²/BOX 1,10 1,11 1,00 1,10 1,11 1,00 1,10 1,11 1,00

BOX/PALLET 40 48 72 40 48 72 40 48 72

M²/PALLET 44,00 53,28 71,28 44,00 53,28 71,28 44,00 53,28 71,28

KG/PALLET 908,4 1041,12 1238,4 908,4 1041,12 1238,4 908,4 989,28 1238,4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M325   M325   M325   M367   M367   M367   M337   M337   M337

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Mosaico Mattoncino Mosaico Opus Incertum Battiscopa

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

CREAM J89150 J89152 J89224

IVORY J89151 J89152 J89225

BLEND J89149 J89152 J89223

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9,5 mm 9,5 mm -

KG/M² - - -

PZ/BOX 6 6 30

M²/BOX - - -

BOX/PALLET - - 42

M²/PALLET - - -

KG/PALLET - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M754   M768   L028

V2 V3

Dcof: Wet > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry 25 • Wet 35

A



563562

W I N D S O R

TAUPEIVORY BEIGELIGHT GREY WHITE

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

WINDSOR

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60,9x60,9
24”x24”

40,6x60,9
16”x24”

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x20,3 
8”x8”

modular system

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

GRIP

40,6x60,9
16”x24”

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

C

h20
GRIP

V2

60x120
60x60

20 mm

8,5 mm

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



565564

floor
Windsor - Beige  60,9x60,9 + 40,6x60,9 + 40,6x40,6 + 20,3x40,6 + 20,3x20,3

WINDSOR

counter
Colors - Blue 4,8x45

floor
Windsor - White  60x120 rett.



567566

W H I T EL I G H T  G R E Y

B E I G E T A U P EI V O R Y

WINDSOR

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

M395 M345

40,6x60,9 GRIP
16”x24” GRIP

M325

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

M553

J92461 Windsor Light Grey
J92463 Windsor White 
J92460 Windsor Ivory
J92459 Windsor Beige
J92462 Windsor Taupe

J92451 Windsor Light Grey
J92453 Windsor White
J92450 Windsor Ivory
J92449 Windsor Beige
J92452 Windsor Taupe

J92101 Windsor Light Grey
J92103 Windsor White
J92100 Windsor Ivory
J92099 Windsor Beige
J92102 Windsor Taupe

J92844 Windsor Light Grey
J92846 Windsor White
J92843 Windsor Ivory
J92842 Windsor Beige
J92845 Windsor Taupe

60,9x60,9 
24”x24”

M325

J92106 Windsor Light Grey
J92108 Windsor White
J92105 Windsor Ivory
J92104 Windsor Beige
J92107 Windsor Taupe

40,6x60,9 
16”x24”

M325

J92111 Windsor Light Grey
J92113 Windsor White
J92110 Windsor Ivory
J92109 Windsor Beige
J92112 Windsor Taupe

40,6x40,6 
16”x16”

M325

J92116 Windsor Light Grey
J92118 Windsor White
J92115 Windsor Ivory
J92114 Windsor Beige
J92117 Windsor Taupe

20,3x40,6 
8”x16”

M325

J92121 Windsor Light Grey
J92123 Windsor White
J92120 Windsor Ivory
J92119 Windsor Beige
J92122 Windsor Taupe

20,3x20,3 
8”x8”

M325

J92126 Windsor Light Grey
J92128 Windsor White
J92125 Windsor Ivory
J92124 Windsor Beige
J92127 Windsor Taupe



569568

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

ivory

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92374 Mosaico t36

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92369 Palatino

M752

beige

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92373 Mosaico t36

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92368 Palatino

M752

taupe

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92376 Mosaico t36

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92371 Palatino

M752

l ight  grey

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92375 Mosaico t36

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92370 Palatino

M752

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92377 Mosaico t36

M652

30x30
(12”x12”)

J92372 Palatino

M752

white

WINDSOR

s c h e m i  d i  p o s a  m u l t i f o r m a t o  -  m u l t i f o r m a t  l a y i n g  s k e t c h

60,9x60,9=82%

20,3x40,6=9%

20,3x20,3=9%

60,9x60,9=75%

20,3x40,6=16,7%

20,3x20,3=8,3%

40,6x60,9=55%

40,6x40,6=18%

20,3x40,6=18%

20,3x20,3=9%

60,9x60,9=25%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=22,2%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=8,3%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

Kit Multiformato Kit Multiformato

Modulo 7

Modulo 4

Modulo 1

Modulo 8

Modulo 5 Modulo 6

Modulo 3

Modulo 9

Modulo 2

Kit Multiformato

60,9x60,9=64,4%

40,6x40,6=28,6%

20,3x20,3=7%

60,9x60,9=40,9%

40,6x60,9=27,3%

40,6x40,6=18,2%

20,3x40,6=9,1%

20,3x20,3=4,5%



571570

t a u p e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

12  60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60,9x60,9

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 40,6x60,9

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

36 40,6x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

72 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

144 20,3x20,3

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

WINDSOR

Mosaico t36 Palatino Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx Elem. a L Monolitico

30x30
(12”x12”)

30x30
(12”x12”)

7,5x60 rett.
(3”x24”) rect.

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

33x120x4
(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

15x30x4
(6”x12”x1¾”)

LIGHT GREY J92375 J92370 J92311 J92700 J92705 J92710 J92715

WHITE J92377 J92372 J92313 J92702 J92707 J92712 J92717

IVORY J92374 J92369 J92310 J92699 J92704 J92709 J92714

BEIGE J92373 J92368 J92309 J92698 J92703 J92708 J92713

TAUPE J92376 J92371 J92312 J92701 J92706 J92711 J92716

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm - - - -

PZ/BOX - - 12 1 1 1 8

PRICE
CODE

  M652   M752   P070   P736   P772   P772   P148

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

h20 GRIP
Kit

Multiformato*
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
40,6x60,9
(16”x24”)

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

60,9x60,9
(24”x24”)

40,6x60,9
(16”x24”)

40,6x40,6
(16”x16”)

20,3x40,6
(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3
(8”x8”)

LIGHT GREY J92461 J92451 J92101 J92844 J92106 J92111 J92116 J92121 J92126 J92466

WHITE J92463 J92453 J92103 J92846 J92108 J92113 J92118 J92123 J92128 J92468

IVORY J92460 J92450 J92100 J92843 J92105 J92110 J92115 J92120 J92125 J92465

BEIGE J92459 J92449 J92099 J92842 J92104 J92109 J92114 J92119 J92124 J92464

TAUPE J92462 J92452 J92102 J92845 J92107 J92112 J92117 J92122 J92127 J92467

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 38,88 17,56 18,72 18,06 19,70 17,56 17,37 18,97 18,10 20

PZ/BOX 1 6 2 4 3 6 6 13 30 1

M²/BOX 0,72 1,48 1,44 1,44 1,11 1,48 0,99 1,07 1,24 0,76

BOX/PALLET 32 40 32 30 40 40 72 72 60 80

M²/PALLET 23,04 59,2 46,08 43,20 44,4 59,2 71,28 77,04 74,40 60,8

KG/PALLET 896 1040 862,40 780 800 1040 1238,4 1461,60 1347 1225

PRICE
CODE

  M553   M325   M395   M345   M325   M325   M325   M325   M325   M353

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm²

Taupe, Beige, 
Light Grey

Classe IV

White, Ivory

Classe V

V2

60x120
60x60

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet: >36

C

h20
GRIP

B
Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry > 36 • Wet 25-35 

SP SPSP

*Il kit multiformato è composto da 2 pezzi di 20.3x20.3, 1 pezzo di 20.3x40.6, 2pezzi di 40.6x40.6 e 1 pezzo di 40.6x60.9.
*The multi-format kit consists of 2 pieces of 20.3x20.3, 1 piece of 20.3x40.6, 2 pieces of 40.6x40.6 and 1 piece of 40.6x60.9.



573572

Essenzialità di stile, linearità degli elementi per valorizzare l’architettura 
più attuale. Cotti, Cementi, Metalli e Resine trovano nuova vita nelle serie 
di Ceramica Rondine, per vestire la dimensione abitativa di una moderna 
eleganza che si addice alle tendenze contemporanee dell’interior design.

Essential style and linear elements enhance 

the most contemporary architecture.

Terracotta, concrete, metals and resins 

find new life in Ceramica Rondine 

collections, dressing living spaces with a 

modern elegance that perfectly reflects 

contemporary interior design trends.

Essentiel dans le style et linéaire dans les 

formes, pour valoriser l’architecture la plus 

contemporaine.

Terres cuites, bétons, métaux et résines 

trouvent une nouvelle expression dans les 

collections Ceramica Rondine, habillant les 

espaces de vie d’une élégance moderne 

en parfaite harmonie avec les tendances 

actuelles du design d’intérieur. 

Essenzialität im Stil und klare Linien 

betonen die zeitgemäße Architektur.

Cotto, Beton, Metalle und Harze finden in 

den Kollektionen von Ceramica Rondine 

neues Leben und verleihen Wohnräumen 

eine moderne Eleganz, die den aktuellen 

Trends des Interior Designs entspricht.

Cruda   Effetto Cemento - Cement  575

Docks   Effetto Cemento - Cement  585

Loft   Effetto Cemento - Cement  593

Murales   Effetto Cemento - Cement  603

Seta   Effetto Resina - Resin  619

Terrae   Effetto Cotto - Cotto  627

Tinte Unite   Effetto Resina - Resin  635

Tuscany   Effetto Cotto - Cotto  643

Volcano   Effetto Cemento - Cement  651

L
E

 M
A

T
E

R
IE



574 575

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

B R I S T O L

CRUDA

BIANCOTORTORAGRIGIO

SABBIABEIGEAVORIO

h20
80x80 OUT

CB

C R U D A

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

CRUDA BRICK 
SEZ. BRICK GENERATION / PG. 51

h20

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½ ” rect.

20 mm

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½ ” rect.

8,5 mm

8,5 mm

new

Back to the Index



CRUDA

wall
Cannè - Ecrù 60x120 rett.

floor
Cruda - Grigio 60x120 rett.

wall
Cruda Brick - Beige 4,8x20

floor
Cruda - Sabbia 100x100 rett.

577



579578

CRUDA

G R I G I O

B E I G E

B I A N C OT O R T O R A

S A B B I AA V O R I O

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

100x100 rett. R10B 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. R10B 

J92550 Cruda Grigio
J92548 Cruda Bianco
J92547 Cruda Beige
J92551 Cruda Tortora
J92549 Cruda Sabbia
J93731 Cruda Avorio

M409

J92526 Cruda Grigio
J92524 Cruda Bianco
J92523 Cruda Beige
J92527 Cruda Tortora
J92525 Cruda Sabbia

100x100 rett. h20 R11C
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. h20 R11C

M557

J92832 Cruda Bianco
J92831 Cruda Beige
J92833 Cruda Tortora

80x80 rett.  R11C
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.  R11C

M405

60x60 rett. R9 
24”x24” rect. R9

M345

J92610 Cruda Grigio
J92608 Cruda Bianco
J92607 Cruda Beige
J92611 Cruda Tortora
J92609 Cruda Sabbia
J93741 Cruda Avorio

30x60 rett. R10B 
12”x24” rect. R10B

M395

J92562 Cruda Grigio
J92560 Cruda Bianco
J92559 Cruda Beige
J92563 Cruda Tortora
J92561 Cruda Sabbia
J93733 Cruda Avorio

60x120 rett. R9
24”x48” rect. R9

M395

J92574 Cruda Grigio
J92572 Cruda Bianco
J92571 Cruda Beige
J92575 Cruda Tortora
J92573 Cruda Sabbia
J93735 Cruda Avorio

60x120 rett. R10B 
24”x48” rect. R10B

M395

J92746 Cruda Grigio
J92744 Cruda Bianco
J92743 Cruda Beige
J92747 Cruda Tortora
J92745 Cruda Sabbia
J93745 Cruda Avorio

80x80 rett. R10B 
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. R10B 

M395

J92538 Cruda Grigio
J92536 Cruda Bianco
J92535 Cruda Beige
J92539 Cruda Tortora
J92537 Cruda Sabbia
J93743 Cruda Avorio

80x80 rett. R9 
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. R9 

M395

J92598 Cruda Grigio
J92596 Cruda Bianco
J92595 Cruda Beige
J92599 Cruda Tortora
J92597 Cruda Sabbia
J93739 Cruda Avorio

60x60 rett. R10B 
24”x24” rect. R10B

M345

J92586 Cruda Grigio
J92584 Cruda Bianco
J92583 Cruda Beige
J92587 Cruda Tortora
J92585 Cruda Sabbia
J93737 Cruda Avorio



581580

CRUDA

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

sabbia

30x60 
(12”x24”)

J92751 Affresco

M565

27,6x24,2 
(10c”x9½”) 

J92763 Basket

M760

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J92757 Stucco

M614

beige

30x60 
(12”x24”)

J92749 Affresco

M565

27,6x24,2 
(10c”x9½”) 

J92761 Basket

M760

30x30 
(12”x12”) 

J92755 Stucco

M614

bianco

30x60 
(12”x24”) 

J92750 Affresco

M565

27,6x24,2 
(10c”x9½”) 

J92762 Basket

M760

30x30 
(12”x12”) 

J92756 Stucco

M614

tortora

30x60 
(12”x24”) 

J92753 Affresco

M565

27,6x24,2 
(10c”x9½”) 

J92765 Basket

M760

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J92759 Stucco

M614

grigio

30x60 
(12”x24”) 

J92752 Affresco

M565

27,6x24,2 
(10c”x9½”) 

J92764 Basket

M760

30x30 
(12”x12”) 

J92758 Stucco

M614



583582

CRUDA

h20

R10B R11C R10B R9 R11C R10B R9 R10B R9 R10B

100x100 rett.
(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.

100x100 rett.
(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

80x80 rett.
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

80x80 rett.
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

80x80 rett.
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

GRIGIO J92550 J92526 J92574 J92562 - J92746 J92538 J92598 J92586 J92610

TORTORA J92551 J92527 J92575 J92563 J92833  J92747 J92539 J92599 J92587 J92611

BIANCO J92548 J92524 J92572 J92560 J92832 J92744 J92536 J92596 J92584 J92608

AVORIO J93731 - J93735 J93733 - J93745 J93743 J93739 J93737 J93741

BEIGE J92547 J92523 J92571 J92559 J92831 J92743 J92535 J92595 J92583 J92607

SABBIA J92549 J92525 J92573 J92561 - J92745 J92537 J92597 J92585  J92609

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,15 44 18,68 18,67 18,07 18,02 18,02 18,02 18,02 19,04

PZ/BOX 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 7

M²/BOX 2,00 1 1,44 1,44 1,28 1,28 1,28 1,44 1,44 1,26

BOX/PALLET 24 24 32 32 50 50 50 30 30 48

M²/PALLET 48,00 24 46,08 46,08 64 64 64 43,20 43,20 60,48

KG/PALLET 870 1056 860,8 860,48 1156,6 1153,25 1153,25 786 786 1152

CODICE PREZZO  M409   M557  M395  M395  M405   M395   M395  M345  M345   M317

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm

>50 N/mm² 8

C

h20 - 80x80 OUT

7 Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry/Wet > 36  

B

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet: 25-35

A
V2

Classe IV

Sabbia, Grigio Bianco, Beige, 
Tortora

Classe V> 45 N/mm²

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

V2

Classe IV

Sabbia, Grigio

Classe V

Bianco, Beige, 
Tortora

g r i g i o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 0 0 x 1 0 0  r e t t .  ( 3 9  ¼ ” x  3 9  ¼ ” )  r e c t .

Affresco Basket Stucco Battiscopa Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx

30x60 
(12”x24”) 

27,6x24,2 
(104/5”x91/2”) 

30x30 
(12”x12”) 

7,5x60 rett.
(3”x24”) rect. 

7,5x60
(3”x24”)

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1¾)

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1¾)

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1¾)

R10 R9 R10 R9 R10 R9 R10

GRIGIO J92752 J92764 J92758 J92783 J92900 J92864 J92882 J92870 J92888 J92876 J92894

TORTORA J92753 J92765 J92759 J92784 J92901 J92865 J92883 J92871 J92889 J92877 J92894

BIANCO J92750 J92762 J92756 J92781 J92898 J92862 J92880 J92868 J92886 J92874 J92892

AVORIO - - - J93749 J93756 - - - - - -
BEIGE J92749 J92761 J92755 J92780 J92897 J92861 J92879 J92867 J92885 J92873 J92891

SABBIA J92751 J92763 J92757 J92782 J92899 J92863 J92881 J92869 J92887 J92875 J92893

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

PZ/BOX 4 6 6 12 1 1 1
CODICE 
PREZZO

 M565   M760   M614   P070   L036   P530   P616   P616

SP SP SP

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 80x80

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

16 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 100x100



585584

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

D O C K S

BEIGE TAUPEWHITELIGHT GREY

DOCKS

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



587586

DOCKS

wall
Docks - White  60x120 rett.

wall
Docks - Light Grey 60x120 rett.

floor
Daring - Honey 24x150



589588

DOCKS

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

T A U P EB E I G E

W H I T EL I G H T  G R E Y

J89328 Docks Light Grey
J89330 Docks White
J89325 Docks Beige
J89329 Docks Taupe

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

M395



591590

DOCKS

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 45 N/mm² Classe IV Classe V

Beige, Light Grey,
White Taupe

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:

Dry > 36; Wet 25 < x < 35  

V1

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

SPSPSP

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino Costa Retta Dx Gradino Costa Retta Sx

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
7,5x60

(3”x24”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1 ¾”)

LIGHT GREY J89328 J89624 J89896 J89900 J89904

WHITE J89330 J89626 J89898 J89902 J89906

BEIGE J89325 J89623 J89895 J89899 J89903

TAUPE J89329 J89625 J89897 J89901 J89905

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm - - - -

KG/M² 19,32 - - - -

PZ/BOX 2 12 2 1 1

M²/BOX 1,44 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 32 - - - -

M²/PALLET 46,08 - - - -

KG/PALLET 890,56 - - - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M395   P070   P736   P772   P772

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

15 60x120

t a u p e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .



593592

L O F T

GREY LIGHT GREY WHITE BEIGE TAUPEDARK

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

8,5 mm

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

20 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

h20

LOFTBack to the Index



595594

LOFT

wall
Loft - Taupe Esagona 35x30,3

floor
Loft - Taupe  60x60 rett.

floor
Loft - Light Grey 100x100 rett.

Loft - Light Grey 100x100 rett. h20



597596

LOFT

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J89042 Loft Dark
J89043 Loft Grey 
J89044 Loft Light Grey
J89046 Loft White
J89041 Loft Beige
J89045 Loft Taupe

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e sG R E Y

B E I G E

L I G H T  G R E Y

T A U P E

D A R K

W H I T E

M409

J89054 Loft Dark
J89055 Loft Grey 
J89056 Loft Light Grey
J89058 Loft White
J89053 Loft Beige
J89057 Loft Taupe

100x100 rett. h20
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. h20

M557

J89066 Loft Dark
J89067 Loft Grey 
J89068 Loft Light Grey
J89070 Loft White
J89065 Loft Beige
J89069 Loft Taupe

80x80 rett. 
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. 

M395

J89030 Loft Dark
J89031 Loft Grey 
J89032 Loft Light Grey
J89034 Loft White
J89029 Loft Beige
J89033 Loft Taupe

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

M345

J89018 Loft Dark
J89019 Loft Grey 
J89020 Loft Light Grey
J89022 Loft White
J89017 Loft Beige
J89021 Loft Taupe

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect. 

M317



599598

LOFT

dark

white

beige taupe 

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

l ight  grey 

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89336 Mosaico

M652

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89342 Esagona

M768

grey 

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89335 Mosaico J89341 Esagona

M652 M768

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89334 Mosaico J89340 Esagona

M652 M768

30x30
(12”x12”)

J89337 Mosaico

M652

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89343 Esagona

M768

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89333 Mosaico J89339 Esagona

M652 M768

30x30
(12”x12”)

35x30,3
(14”x12”)

J89338 Mosaico J89344 Esagona

M652 M768

wall
Loft - Grey  30x60 rett.

floor
Loft - Grey  100x100 rett.



601600

LOFT

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 0 0 x 1 0 0  r e t t .  ( 3 9  ¼ ” x  3 9  ¼ ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 80x80

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

64 30x60

< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK 5 8 Dcof > 0,42
Pendulum > 36

C

h20NATURALE

7 Dcof> 0,42
Pendulum: 
25 < x < 35 

B
V3

Classe V

Beige, Light Grey,
White

Classe IV

Dark, Grey,
Taupe 

sp.8,5 mm > 40 N/mm²
sp.20 mm > 50 N/mm²

h20

100x100 rett.

(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.

100x100 rett.

(39 ¼”x39 ¼”) rect.

80x80 rett.

(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.

30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.

DARK J89042 J89054 J89066 J89030 J89018

GREY J89043 J89055 J89067 J89031 J89019

LIGHT GREY J89044 J89056 J89068 J89032 J89020

WHITE J89046 J89058 J89070 J89034 J89022

BEIGE J89041 J89053 J89065 J89029 J89017

TAUPE J89045 J89057 J89069 J89033 J89021

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 20,00 40,00 18,02 18,06 18,12

PZ/BOX 2 1 2 4 7

M²/BOX 2,00 1,00 1,28 1,44 1,26

BOX/PALLET 24 24 50 30 48

M²/PALLET 48,00 24,00 64 43,20 60,48

KG/PALLET 870 960 1153,25 780 1152
CODICE 
PREZZO

  M409   M557   M395   M345   M317

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm

Mosaico Esagona Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Grad. Costa Retta Dx Grad. Costa Retta Sx

30x30

(12”x12”)

35x30,3

(14”x12”)

7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.

33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾)

33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾)

33x60x4

(13”x24”x1 ¾)

DARK J89334 J89340 J89346 J89471 J89477 J89483

GREY J89335 J89341 J89347 J89472 J89478 J89484

LIGHT GREY J89336 J89342 J89348 J89473 J89479 J89485

WHITE J89338 J89344 J89350 J89475 J89481 J89487

BEIGE J89333 J89339 J89345 J89470 J89476 J89482

TAUPE J89337 J89343 J89349 J89474 J89480 J89486

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 17,60 21,87 - - - -

PZ/BOX 6 6 12 1 1 1

M²/BOX 0,54 0,64 - - - -

BOX/PALLET 60 60 - - - -

M²/PALLET 32,40 38,40 - - - -

KG/PALLET 570 840 - - - -
CODICE 
PREZZO

  M652   M768   P070   P530   P616   P616

SP SP SP



603602

M U R A L E S

GREY ICE BEIGEDARK

MURALES

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

20 mm

h20

8,5 mm

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.

40x80 rett.
16”x31 ½” rect.

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

120x120 rett. 
48”x48” rect.

6 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

h20

Back to the Index



605604

MURALES

wall
Murales - Dark  120x280 rett.

floor
Volcano - White  120x120 rett.



607606

MURALES

wall
Murales - Beige Decoro Bombay  40x80 rett.
Murales - Beige Mosaico  30x30

floor
Murales - Beige  80x80 rett.
Murales - Beige Mosaico  30x30

floor
Murales - Dark  80x80 rett.

Murales - Dark Decoro  80x80 rett.



609608

MURALES

G R E YD A R K

B E I G EI C E

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

J90906 Murales Dark
J90907 Murales Grey
J90908 Murales Ice
J90905 Murales Beige

120x280 rett. Full Lappato
48”x110” rect. Polished

M636

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

M540

120x120 rett. Full Lappato
48”x48” rect. Polished

M618

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91094 Murales Dark
J91095 Murales Grey
J91096 Murales Ice
J91093 Murales Beige

J90902 Murales Dark
J90903 Murales Grey
J90904 Murales Ice
J90901 Murales Beige

J91090 Murales Dark
J91091 Murales Grey
J91092 Murales Ice
J91089 Murales Beige



611610

MURALES

J87899 Murales Dark
J87900 Murales Grey
J87901 Murales Ice
J87898 Murales Beige

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect.

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J89428 Murales Dark
J89429 Murales Grey
J89430 Murales Ice
J89427 Murales Beige

J87996 Murales Dark
J87997 Murales Grey
J87998 Murales Ice
J87995 Murales Beige

80x80 rett. 
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. 

J88000 Murales Dark
J88001 Murales Grey
J88002 Murales Ice
J87999 Murales Beige

40x80 rett.
16”x31 ½” rect. 

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

M409

M395

M395 M367

J91274 Murales Grey
J91275 Murales Ice
J91273 Murales Beige

100x100 rett. h20
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. h20

M557

floor
Murales - Grey  100x100 h20



613612

MURALES

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

dark grey ice beige

80x80 rett. 
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

J88135 Decoro

M437

80x80 rett. 
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

J88136 Decoro

M437

80x80 rett. 
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

J88137 Decoro

M437

80x80 rett. 
(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

J88134 Decoro

M437

40x80 rett. 
(16”x31 ½”) rect.

J88336 Bombay Ice

40x80 rett. 
(16”x31 ½”) rect.

J88335 Bombay Beige

P524 P524

30x30
(12”x12”)

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J88195 Decoro Brass J88321 Mosaico

30x30
(12”x12”)

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J88322 MosaicoJ88196 Decoro Brass

30x30
(12”x12”)

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J88323 MosaicoJ88197 Decoro Brass

30x30
(12”x12”)

60x120 rett. 
(24”x48”) rect.

J88320 MosaicoJ88194 Decoro Brass

M614 M614 M614 M614P736 P736 P736 P736



615614

MURALES

b e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 120x120

Full Lappato Full Lappato

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.

DARK J90906 J91094 J90902 J91090

GREY J90907 J91095 J90903 J91091

ICE J90908 J91096 J90904 J91092

BEIGE J90905 J91093   J90901   J91089

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm

CODICE
PREZZO

  M578   M636   M540   M618

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino C.R. Dx Gradino C.R. Sx

6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

DARK J91205 J91505 J91509 J91513

GREY J91206 J91506 J91510 J91514

ICE J91207 J91507 J91511 J91515

BEIGE J91204 J91504 J91508 J91512

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1

CODICE
PREZZO

 P148  P764  P780  P780

Battiscopa Full Lapp. Gradino C.R. Lapp. Gradino C.R. Dx Lapp. Gradino C.R. Sx Lapp.

6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

DARK J91209 J91517 J91521 J91525

GREY J91210 J91518 J91522 J91526

ICE J91211 J91519 J91523 J91527

BEIGE J91208 J91516 J91520 J91524

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1

CODICE
PREZZO

 P164  P772  P794  P794

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

PZ/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PALLET MQ/PALLET KG/PALLET 
TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO 
PALLET SPECIALE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x120 6 2 2,88 41,70 24 69,12 1.030 29 122x137x74 € 35,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00



617616

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 7 5>50 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

Dark, Grey

Classe IV

Ice, Beige

Classe V

V4

Decoro Brass Mosaico Bombay Battiscopa

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
30x30

(12”x12”)
40x80 rett.

(16”x31½”) rect.  

7,5x60

(3”x24”)

DARK J88195 J88321 - J88266

GREY J88196 J88322 - J88267

ICE J88197 J88323 J88336 J88268

BEIGE J88194 J88320 J88335 J88265

PZ/BOX 2 6 2 12

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P736   M614   P524   P070

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

MURALES

i c e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 1 2 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 4 8 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

17 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

10 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

14 80x80

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

28 40x80

h20 Decoro

60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.

100x100 rett.

(39 1/4”x39 1/4”) rect.

100x100 rett.

(39 1/4”x39 1/4”) rect.

80x80 rett.

(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

40x80 rett.

(16”x31 ½”) rect. 

80x80 rett.

(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.

DARK J87899 J89428 - J87996 J88000 J88135

GREY J87900 J89429 J91274 J87997 J88001 J88136

ICE J87901 J89430 J91275 J87998 J88002 J88137

BEIGE J87898 J89427 J91273 J87995 J87999 J88134

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 20 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 19,58 18,12 44,22 18,34 18,46 18,02

PZ/BOX 2 2 1 2 3 2

M²/BOX 1,44 2,00 1,00 1,28 0,96 1,28

BOX/PALLET 32 24 24 50 36 50

M²/PALLET 46,08 48,00 24,00 64 34,56 64

KG/PALLET 902,4 870 1061,28 1173,5 637,92 1153,5

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M395   M409   M557   M395   M367   M437

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm

C

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet > 36

h20



619618

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

BIANCO AVORIO BEIGE TORTORAGRIGIO

SETA

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.

8,5 mm

S E T A

Back to the Index



621620

SETA

floor  

Seta - Tortora  80x80 rett.



623622

SETA

B I A N C O

T O R T O R A

A V O R I OG R I G I O

B E I G E

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91435 Seta Grigio
J91434 Seta Bianco
J91432 Seta Avorio
J91433 Seta Beige
J91681 Seta Tortora

80x80 rett.
31½”x31½” rect.

M395

wall  
Seta - Bianco  80x80 rett.

Ludo - Blu  60x120 rett.

floor  

Seta - Grigio  80x80 rett.



625624

SETA

g r i g i o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  8 0 x 8 0  r e t t .  ( 3 1  ½ " x 3 1  ½ " )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 80x80

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa

80x80 rett.

(31 ½”x31 ½”) rect.
7,5x80 rett.

(3”x31 ½”) rect.

GRIGIO J91435 J91855

BIANCO J91434 J91854

AVORIO J91432 J91852

BEIGE J91433 J91853

TORTORA J91681 J91856

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,20 -

PZ/BOX 2 10

M²/BOX 1,28 -

BOX/PALLET 50 -

M²/PALLET 64 -

KG/PALLET 1164 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M395   P100

7< 0,10% A • HA • LA OK 5

V3

Dcof: > 0,42
Pendulum:
25 < x < 35 

A

> 40 N/mm²

Grigio, Tortora

Classe III Classe IV

Avorio, Beige

Classe V

Bianco



627626

Orvieto

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

T E R R A E

MONTEFALCO VIGNANELLO SPELLO ORVIETOBAGNOREGIO

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

9 mm

TERRAE

STRONG

9 mm

STRONG

20x17,5
8”x7”

Back to the Index



629628

floor
Terrae - Bagnoregio  20,3x40,6

floor
Terrae - Montefalco  20,3x40,6



631630

M O N T E F A L C O

O R V I E T O

V I G N A N E L L OB A G N O R E G I O

S P E L L O

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

TERRAE

J90752 Terrae Bagnoregio
J90754 Terrae Montefalco
J90757 Terrae Vignanello
J90756 Terrae Spello
J90755 Terrae Orvieto

20,3x40,6
8”x16” 

J90787 Terrae Bagnoregio
J90789 Terrae Montefalco
J90792 Terrae Vignanello
J90791 Terrae Spello
J90790 Terrae Orvieto

20,3x40,6 STRONG
8”x16” STRONG

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

M293M293

20x17,5 
8”x7” - Set 6 pcs.

P184

J91345 Mix Insulam - Comp. 6 pz.

20x17,5
8”x7”

M395

J91114 Terrae Bagnoregio
J91115 Terrae Montefalco
J91118 Terrae Vignanello
J91117 Terrae Spello
J91116 Terrae Orvieto



633632

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

75 20,3x40,6

v i g n a n e l l o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 0 , 3 x 4 0 , 6  ( 8 ” x 1 6 ” )

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Mix insulam Battiscopa Gradino + Torello Fiorentino Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Dx Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Sx Elemento a L Monol. STRONG

20x17,5

(8”x7”)

8x45

(3 ¼”x18”)

20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
15x30x4

(6”x12”x1 ¾”)

BAGNOREGIO J91345 J90759 J90766 J90773 J90780 J90794

MONTEFALCO J91345 J90761 J90768 J90775 J90782 J90796

VIGNANELLO J91345 J90764 J90771 J90778 J90785 J90799

SPELLO J91345 J90763 J90770 J90777 J90784 J90798

ORVIETO J91345 J90762 J90769 J90776 J90783 J90797

PZ/BOX 6 30 6 2 2 8

CODICE
PREZZO

  P184   L028   P272   P402   P402   P148

SP SP SP

STRONG Esagona

20,3x40,6

(8”x16”)
20,3x40,6

(8”x16”)
20x17,5

(8”x7”)

BAGNOREGIO J90752 J90787 J91114

MONTEFALCO J90754 J90789 J91115

VIGNANELLO J90757 J90792 J91118

SPELLO J90756 J90791 J91117

ORVIETO J90755 J90790 J91116

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

KG/M² 18,97 18,97 -

PZ/BOX 13 13 25

M²/BOX 1,07 1,07 -

BOX/PALLET 72 72 -

M²/PALLET 77,04 77,04 -

KG/PALLET 1461,6 1461,6 -

CODICE
PREZZO

  M293   M293   M395

TERRAE

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5 75>50 N/mm² Classe IV

Spello
NATURALE STRONG

Classe V

V3

Orvieto

V4

Dcof: >0.42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

Dcof: >0.42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36



635634

TINTE UNITE

WHITEBLACK

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

120x120 rett. 
48”x48” rect.

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

T I N T E  U N I T E

6 mm

Back to the Index



637636

TINTE UNITE

W H I T EB L A C K

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M604

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

M576

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91087 Tinte Unite Black
J91083 Tinte Unite White

120x280 rett. Full Lapp.
48”x110” rect. Polished

M664

120x120 rett. Full Lapp.
48”x48” rect. Polished

M638

J91088 Tinte Unite Black
J91084 Tinte Unite White

J91085 Tinte Unite Black
J91081 Tinte Unite White

J91086 Tinte Unite Black
J91082 Tinte Unite White



639638

TINTE UNITE

b l a c k  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t . w h i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .



641640

TINTE UNITE

wall
Tinte Unite - Black Full Lappato  120x280
Tinte Unite - White Full Lappato  120x280 

floor
Tinte Unite - Black Full Lappato  120x120
Tinte Unite - White Full Lappato  120x120

Full Lappato Full Lappato Battiscopa

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.
6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.

BLACK J91087 J91088 J91085 J91086 J91214

WHITE J91083 J91084   J91081   J91082 J91212   

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm 6 mm 6 mm 6 mm

PZ/BOX - - - - 6

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M604   M664   M576   M638   P148

floor
Tinte Unite - Black  120x280 rett.

wall & floor
Tinte Unite - Black  120x280 rett.
Tinte Unite - White  120x280 rett.

< 0,1% A • HA • LA
A • HB • LB
Full Lappato

OK
6

Full Lappato

7 5

White

Classe V> 45 N/mm² < 150 mm³

FULL LAPPATO NATURALE

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry > 36 • Wet 25 - 35

A

Classe III

Black

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

PZ/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PALLET MQ/PALLET KG/PALLET 
TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO 
PALLET SPECIALE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x120 6 2 2,88 41,70 24 69,12 1.030 29 122x137x74 € 35,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00



643642

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

Capraia, Certaldo,
Montalcino, 

Pianosa, Pienza,
San Giminaino

Brunello Strong, 
Chianti Strong, 

Elba, San Miniato,
Vernaccia Strong

T U S C A N Y

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

TUSCANY

9 mm 9 mm

STRONG

PIENZA VERNACCIA
STRONG

CAPRAIA CERTALDO CHIANTI
STRONG

PIANOSA

MONTALCINO ELBA SAN
MINIATO

BRUNELLO
STRONG

SAN 
GIMINIANO

STRONG

Back to the Index



645644

TUSCANY

floor
Tuscany - San Miniato  20,3x40,6
Tuscany - Brunello  20,3x40,6 Strong

floor
Tuscany - Capraia  40,6x40,6



647646

S A N

G I M I N I A N O M O N T A L C I N O E L B A

S A N

M I N I A T O

B R U N E L L O

S T R O N G

P I A N O S A P I E N Z A

V E R N A C C I A

S T R O N G C A P R A I A C E R T A L D O

C H I A N T I

S T R O N G f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

TUSCANY

J88095 Tuscany Capraia
J88096 Tuscany Elba
J88097 Tuscany Pianosa

40,6x40,6
16”x16”

J87532 Tuscany Pienza
J87418 Tuscany Certaldo
J87420 Tuscany San Giminiano
J87535 Tuscany San Miniato
J87419 Tuscany Montalcino

20,3x40,6
8”x16”

J87432 Tuscany Vernaccia
J87431 Tuscany Chianti
J87430 Tuscany Brunello

20,3x40,6 STRONG
8”x16” STRONG

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

decoro giotto mix

20,3x20,3 - 19 Soggetti (19 pezzi random per scatola)
(8”x8”) - 19 Patterns (19 random pieces per box) 

J87743 Decoro Giotto Mix

M293

M365

M293 M293



649648 649

Data la struttura irregolare dei bordi della tavella, che richiama 
la manifattura artigianale del classico cotto fiorentino,
per esaltare le qualità estetiche del prodotto, si consiglia una 
fuga minima di 4 mm.
Given the irregular structure of the edges of the tile, which recalls the traditional 
craftsmanship of the Florentine “Cotto”, to enhance its aesthetic qualities, we 
recommend a minimum joint of 4 mm.

POSARE CON FUGA DI 4 MM

LAY WITH 4 MM JOINT

POSER AVEC UN JOINT DE 4 MM

MIT EINER 4 MM FUGE VERLEGEN

TUSCANY

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

75 20,3x40,6

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

32 40,6x40,6

s a n  g i m i n i a n o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 0 , 3 x 4 0 , 6  ( 8 ” x 1 6 ” )

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5 5>50 N/mm² Classe V

Montalcino

Classe IV Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36• Wet 25-35

A

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Wet >36

C

STRONG

V3 V4

Capraia, Certaldo,
Montalcino, 

Pianosa, Pienza,
San Giminaino

Brunello Strong, 
Chianti Strong, 

Elba, San Miniato,
Vernaccia Strong

STRONG Decoro Giotto Mix

40,6x40,6

(16”x16”)

20,3x40,6

(8”x16”)

20,3x40,6

(8”x16”)

20,3x20,3

(8”x8”)

PIANOSA J88097 - - J87743

PIENZA - J87532 - J87743

VERNACCIA 
STRONG

- - J87432 J87743

CAPRAIA J88095 - - J87743

CERTALDO - J87418 - J87743

CHIANTI
STRONG

- - J87431 J87743

SAN
GIMINIANO

- J87420 - J87743

MONTALCINO - J87419 - J87743

ELBA J88096 - - J87743

SAN
MINIATO

- J87535 - J87743

BRUNELLO
STRONG

- - J87430 J87743

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

KG/M² 17,37 19 19 18,10

PZ/BOX 6 13 13 30

M²/BOX 0,99 1,07 1,07 1,24

BOX/PALLET 72 72 72 60

M²/PALLET 71,28 77,04 77,04 74,4

KG/PALLET 1238,4 1463,8 1463,8 1347

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M293   M293   M293   M365

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Battiscopa Gradino + Torello Fiorentino Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Dx Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Sx Elemento a L Monol. STRONG

8x45

(3 ¼”x18”)

20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
20,3x40,6x5,5

(8”x16”x2”)
15x30x4

(6”x12”x1¼”)

PIENZA J87423 J87730 J87735 J87740 -

VERNACCIA 
STRONG

- - - - J91620

CERTALDO J87421 J87728 J87733 J87738 -

CHIANTI
STRONG

- - - - J91619

SAN
GIMINIANO

J87533 J87731 J87736 J87741 -

MONTALCINO  J87422 J87729 J87734 J87739 -

SAN
MINIATO

J87536 J87732 J87737 J87742 -

BRUNELLO
STRONG

- - - -  J91618   

PZ/BOX 30 6 2 2 8

CODICE 
PREZZO

  L028   P272   P402   P402   P148

SP SP SP



651650

V O L C A N O

VOLCANO

GREY WHITEDARK STEEL

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

VOLCANO 3D 
SEZ. 3D / PG. 717BEIGE TAUPEICE SAND

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

LASTRE IN GRES PORCELLANATO PRESSATE A SECCO
DRY-PRESSED HI-TECH PORCELAIN STONEWARE SLABS
PLAQUES EN GRÈS CERAME PRESSÉES À SEC
TROCKENGEPRESSTE FEINSTEINZEUGPLATTEN

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

6 mm

120x120 rett. 
48”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

20 mm

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.

GRIP

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

8,5 mm

MODULO
MODULE

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

30x60 rett.
12”x24” rect.

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

80x80 rett.
31 ½”x31 ½” rect.

100x100 rett.
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect.

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

h20
GRIP ADVANCE

Back to the Index



653652

VOLCANO

wall
Volcano - White  120x280 rett. 

floor
Volcano - Dark  120x120 rett.



655654

VOLCANO

counter
Volcano - Cementine Grey  60x60 rett.

floor
Volcano - White  80x80 rett.

floor
Volcano - White  100x100 rett.



657656

VOLCANO

G R E Y

S A N D

S T E E LD A R K

I C E

W H I T E

B E I G E T A U P E

120x280 rett.
48”x110” rect.

M578

120x120 rett.
48”x48” rect.

M540

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J90915 Volcano Dark
J90916 Volcano Grey
J90918 Volcano White
J90914 Volcano Beige
J90917 Volcano Taupe

J90910 Volcano Dark
J90911 Volcano Grey
J90913 Volcano White
J90909 Volcano Beige
J90912 Volcano Taupe



659658

VOLCANO

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J86852 Volcano Dark
J86694 Volcano Grey
J91747 Volcano Steel
J86696 Volcano White
J91745 Volcano Ice
J86693 Volcano Beige
J91746 Volcano Sand
J86695 Volcano Taupe

J89933 Volcano Dark
J89934 Volcano Grey
J89936 Volcano White
J89932 Volcano Beige
J89935 Volcano Taupe

30x60 rett. 
12”x24” rect. 

30x60 rett. ADVANCE
12”x24” rect. ADVANCE

100x100 rett. h20
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. h20

J89007 Volcano Dark
J89008 Volcano Grey
J91729 Volcano Steel
J89010 Volcano White
J91727 Volcano Ice
J89006 Volcano Beige
J91728 Volcano Sand
J89009 Volcano Taupe

J87394 Volcano Dark
J87395 Volcano Grey
J91890 Volcano Steel
J87397 Volcano White
J91888 Volcano Ice
J87393 Volcano Beige
J91889 Volcano Sand
J87396 Volcano Taupe

J86848 Volcano Dark
J86686 Volcano Grey
J86699 Volcano Steel
J86688 Volcano White
J86697 Volcano Ice
J86685 Volcano Beige
J86698 Volcano Sand
J86687 Volcano Taupe

J89923 Volcano Dark
J89924 Volcano Grey
J89926 Volcano White
J89922 Volcano Beige
J89925 Volcano Taupe

80x80 rett. h20
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. h20

80x80 rett. 
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. 

80x80 rett. ADVANCE
31 ½”x31 ½” rect. ADVANCE

J87610 Volcano Dark
J87611 Volcano Grey
J92427 Volcano Steel
J87613 Volcano White
J92425 Volcano Ice
J87609 Volcano Beige
J87612 Volcano Taupe
J92426 Volcano Sand

60x120 rett. 
24”x48” rect. 

J87497 Volcano Dark
J87498 Volcano Grey
J87500 Volcano White
J87496 Volcano Beige
J87499 Volcano Taupe

J86850 Volcano Dark
J86682 Volcano Grey
J91741 Volcano Steel
J86684 Volcano White
J91739 Volcano Ice
J86681 Volcano Beige
J91740 Volcano Sand
J86683 Volcano Taupe

J89913 Volcano Dark
J89914 Volcano Grey
J89916 Volcano White
J89912 Volcano Beige
J89915 Volcano Taupe

60x60 rett. h20
24”x24” rect. h20

60x60 rett. 
24”x24” rect. 

60x60 rett. ADVANCE
24”x24” rect. ADVANCE

M557

M553

M395

M317

J86851 Volcano Dark
J86690 Volcano Grey
J91744 Volcano Steel
J86692 Volcano White
J91742 Volcano Ice
J86689 Volcano Beige
J91743 Volcano Sand
J86691 Volcano Taupe

30,5x60,5
12”x24” 

M301

J86790 Volcano Dark
J86791 Volcano Grey
J91762 Volcano Steel
J86793 Volcano White
J91760 Volcano Ice
J86789 Volcano Beige
J91761 Volcano Sand
J86792 Volcano Taupe

30x60 rett. Modulo 12”x24” rect. Module

(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

M493

M453 M345

M395

100x100 rett. 
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. 

J88997 Volcano Dark
J88998 Volcano Grey
J91735 Volcano Steel
J89000 Volcano White
J91733 Volcano Ice
J88996 Volcano Beige
J91734 Volcano Sand
J88999 Volcano Taupe

M409

100x100 rett. GRIP
39 ¼”x39 ¼” rect. GRIP

J91993 Volcano Steel
J91991 Volcano Ice
J91990 Volcano Beige
J91992 Volcano Sand

M423

floor
Volcano - Beige  60x60 rett.



661660

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

VOLCANO

decoro s ingapore

J91111 Decoro Singapore
120x280 rett. (48”x110”) rect.

M912

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi pezzi).
Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3 mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima 
di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) up to 3mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm (non-rectified products).

decoro honolulu

J91110 Decoro Honolulu
120x280 rett. (48”x110”) rect.

M912

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi pezzi).
Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3 mm. Da posarsi con fuga minima 
di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) up to 3mm.
Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm (non-rectified products).



663662

d e c o r i  d e c o r s

VOLCANO

cementine grey

60x60 rett. - (3 pezzi random per scatola)
(24”x24”) rect. - (3 random pieces per box) 

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

J86828 Cementine Grey J86796 Graffiti Mix White

cementine beige

dark

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J86790 Modulo

M493

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J86794 Mosaico

M614 M389

grey

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J86791 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J86722 Mosaico

M614

M493

steel

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J91762 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J91765 Mosaico

M614

M493

beige

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J86789 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J86721 Mosaico

M614

M493

taupe

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J86792 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J86723 Mosaico

M614

M493

P354

60x60 rett. - (3 pezzi random per scatola)
(24”x24”) rect. - (3 random pieces per box) 

30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

J86829 Cementine Beige J86795 Graffiti Mix Beige

M389 P354

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi 
pezzi). Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3mm.
Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 
mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) 
up to 3mm. Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm 
(non-rectified products).

Prodotti con continuità grafica tra le diverse lastre (o i diversi 
pezzi). Tolleranza massima di scostamento grafico: 3mm.
Da posarsi con fuga minima di 2 mm (prodotti rettificati) o 3 
mm (prodotti non rettificati).

Items with graphic clearance among differents slabs (pieces) 
up to 3mm. Minimum joints 2 mm (rectified products) / 3 mm 
(non-rectified products).

sand

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J91761 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J91764 Mosaico

M614

M493

white

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J86793 Modulo

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J86724 Mosaico

M614

M493

30x60 rett. 
(12”x24”) rect.
(15x60 / 10x60 / 5x60)

J91760 Modulo

M493

30x30 
(12”x12”)

J91763 Mosaico

M614

ice



665664

VOLCANO

w h i t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 2 0 x 2 8 0  r e t t .  ( 4 8 ” x 1 1 0 ” )  r e c t .

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

6 120x280

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 120x120

120x280 rett.

(48”x110”) rect.
120x120 rett.

(48”x48”) rect.

DARK J90915     M578 J90910     M540

GREY J90916     M578 J90911     M540

WHITE J90918     M578 J90913     M540

BEIGE J90914     M578 J90909     M540

TAUPE J90917     M578 J90912     M540

DECORO
SINGAPORE

J91111     M912 -

DECORO
HONOLULU

J91110     M912 -

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

6 mm 6 mm

PZ/BOX - -

Battiscopa Gradino Costa Retta Gradino C.R. Dx Gradino C.R. Sx

6,5x120 rett.

(2 1/3”x48”) rect.
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")
33x120x4

(13”x48”x1¾")

DARK J91200  P148 J91529  P764 J91534  P780 J91539  P780

GREY J91201  P148 J91530  P764 J91535  P780 J91540  P780

WHITE J91203  P148 J91532  P764 J91537  P780 J91542  P780

 BEIGE J91199  P148 J91528  P764 J91533  P780 J91538  P780

TAUPE J91202  P148 J91531  P764 J91536  P780 J91541  P780

PZ/BOX 6 2 1 1

i m b a l l i  l a s t r e  s l a b  p a c k i n g s

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

PZ/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX BOX/PALLET MQ/PALLET KG/PALLET 
TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO 
PALLET SPECIALE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x120 6 2 2,88 41,70 24 69,12 1.030 29 122x137x74 € 35,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CASSA
CRATE SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120X280 6 20 3,36 48,63 67,20 1081 108,00 292x145x35 € 160,00

LASTRA
SLAB

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

LASTRE
SLABS

MQ/LASTRA
SQM/SLAB

KG/LASTRA
KG/SLAB

MQ
SQM

KG
KG

TARA
TARE

INGOMBRO CAVALLETTO
FRAME SIZE

PREZZO
PRICE

120x280 6 44 3,36 48,63 147,84 2430 145 290x75x161 € 280,00



667666

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 100x100

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 80x80

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

14 60x120

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

28 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

56 30x60

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 ” x 2 4 ” )  r e c t .

wall
Volcano - Ice  Modulo 30x60

floor
Volcano - Steel  80x80 rett.



669668

GRIP ADVANCE ADVANCE

100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼”) rect.
100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼”) rect.
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
80x80 rett.

(31½”x31½”) rect.
80x80 rett.

(31½”x31½”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.

60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.

DARK J88997 - J87610 J86848 J89923 J86850 J89913

GREY J88998 - J87611 J86686 J89924 J86682 J89914

STEEL J91735 J91993 J92427 J86699 - J91741 -

WHITE J89000 - J87613 J86688 J89926 J86684 J89916

ICE J91733 J91991 J92425 J86697 - J91739 -

BEIGE J88996 J91990 J87609 J86685 J89922 J86681 J89912

SAND J91734 J91992 J92426 J86698 - J91740 -

TAUPE J88999 - J87612 J86687 J89925 J86683 J89915

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,38 19,00 18,66 18,18 21,16 18,00 18,00

PZ/BOX 2 2 2 2 2 4 4

M²/BOX 2,00 2,00 1,44 1,28 1,28 1,44 1,44

BOX/PALLET 24 24 32 50 40 30 30

M²/PALLET 48,00 48,00 46,08 64 51,2 43,20 43,20

KG/PALLET 870 912 859,84 1163,5 1083,2 780,6 780,6
CODICE 
PREZZO

  M409   M423   M395   M395 -   M345 -

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm

<0,05% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 50 N/mm²

Dark, Grey, Beige,  
Taupe,Steel, Sand

Classe IV

White, Ice

Classe V Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

B C

h20
GRIP

V3

≤ 175 mm³

VOLCANO

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Cementine Grey Cementine Beige Graffiti Mix White Graffiti Mix Beige Mosaico

60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x30

(12”x12”) 

DARK J86828 - J86796 - J86794

GREY J86828 - J86796 - J86722

STEEL - - - - J91765

WHITE J86828 - J86796  - J86724

ICE - - - - J91763

BEIGE - J86829 - J86795 J86721

SAND - - - - J91764

TAUPE - J86829 - J86795 J86723

PZ/BOX 3 3 4 4 6

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M389   M389   P354   P354   M614

ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE ADVANCE

Battiscopa Battiscopa Battiscopa Gradino h20 Gradino h20 Grad. Costa Retta Grad. C. Retta Dx Grad. C. Retta Sx

7,5x60 rett.

(3”x24”) rect.
7,5x60

(3”x24”)
7,5x60

(3”x24”)
40x80 rett.

(12”x31 ½”) rect.
30x60 rett.
(12”x24”) rect.

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1 ¾)

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1 ¾)

33x60x4
(13”x24”x1 ¾)

DARK J86856 J92903 J90507 J87472 J87502 J90512 J90517 J90522

GREY J86857 J92904 J90508 J87473 J87503 J90513 J90518 J90523

STEEL J91875 J92907 - - - - - -

WHITE J86859 J92909 J90510 J87475 J87505 J90515 J90520 J90525

ICE J91873 J92905 - - - - - -

BEIGE J86855 J92902 J90506 J87471 J87501 J90511 J90516 J90521

SAND J91874 J92906 - - - - - -

TAUPE J86858 J92908 J90509 J87474 J87504 J90514 J90519 J90524

PZ/BOX 12 16 12 2 1 1 1

CODICE 
PREZZO

  P070   L036   P092   P584   P482   P578   P668   P668

SP SP SP SP SP

ADVANCE Modulo h20 h20 h20

30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
30,5x60,5

(12”x24”)
30x60 rett.

(12”x24”) rect.
100x100 rett.

(39¼”x39¼”) rect.
80x80 rett.

(31½”x31½”) rect.
60x60 rett.

(24”x24”) rect.

DARK J86852 J89933 J86851 J86790 J89007 J87394 J87497

GREY J86694 J89934 J86690 J86791 J89008 J87395 J87498

STEEL J91747 - J91744 J91762 J91729 J91890 -

WHITE J86696 J89936 J86692 J86793 J89010 J87397 J87500

ICE J91745 - J91742 J91760 J91727 J91888 -

BEIGE J86693 J89932 J86689 J86789 J89006 J87393 J87496

SAND J91746 - J91743 J91761 J91728 J91889 -

TAUPE J86695 J89935 J86691 J86792 J89009 J87396 J87499

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm 20 mm 20 mm 20 mm

KG/M² 18,94 19,04 18,37 19,00 44,21 44,22 44,28

PZ/BOX 7 7 7 5 1 1 2

M²/BOX 1,26 1,26 1,29 1,26 1,00 0,64 0,72

BOX/PALLET 48 48 48 40 24 40 32

M²/PALLET 60,48 60,48 61,92 36 24,00 25,6 23,04

KG/PALLET 1145,76 1152 1137,6 684 1061,04 1132 1020,16

CODICE PREZZO   M317 -   M301   M493   M557   M553   M453

Contributo spese imballo € 35,00/pal (netto) per formato 100x100 sp. 8,5 mm - Packing charges € 35,00/pal (net) for size 100x100 th. 8,5 mm



671670

Per riprodurre fedelmente elementi architettonici tridimensionali e 
dedicati in prevalenza al rivestimento, il Gruppo Italcer si è dotata di uno 
strumento denominato “Tile Detector” che riconosce i differenti tamponi 
della superficie pressata e ne sincronizza la stampa digitale identificandoli 
singolarmente. Il “Tile Detector” è in grado di garantire varietà cromatica 
e stonalizzazione anche su materiali con rilievo particolarmente 
marcato, riconoscendo ogni struttura del prodotto pressato e abbinando 
a quella singola faccia una serie di grafiche dedicate con una perfetta 
sincronizzazione. Un’evoluzione nella produzione di grès porcellanato che 
avvicina incredibilmente la posa in facciata al prodotto naturale, sia in 
termini estetici che di tridimensionalità.

To faithfully reproduce three-dimensional 
architectural elements, primarily intended 
for wall cladding, the Italcer Group has 
developed a tool called “Tile Detector”, 
capable of recognizing the different pads 
of the pressed surface and synchronizing 
the digital printing by identifying them 
individually.
The Tile Detector ensures chromatic 
variation and shading even on materials 
with particularly pronounced relief, by 
recognizing each structure of the pressed 
product and matching each individual face 
with a series of dedicated graphics, perfectly 
synchronized.
An evolution in the production of porcelain 
stoneware that brings façade installation 
remarkably close to natural materials, 
both in terms of aesthetics and three-
dimensionality.

Afin de reproduire fidèlement des 
éléments architecturaux tridimensionnels, 
principalement destinés au revêtement 
mural, le Groupe Italcer s’est doté d’un 
outil appelé « Tile Detector », capable 
de reconnaître les différents tampons de 
la surface pressée et de synchroniser 
l’impression numérique en les identifiant 
individuellement.
Le Tile Detector garantit une variation 
chromatique et une stonalisation même 
sur des matériaux présentant un relief 
particulièrement marqué, en reconnaissant 
chaque structure du produit pressé et 
en associant à chaque face une série 
de graphismes dédiés, parfaitement 
synchronisés.
Une évolution dans la production du 
grès cérame qui rapproche de manière 
exceptionnelle la pose en façade du 
matériau naturel, tant sur le plan esthétique 
que tridimensionnel.

Um dreidimensionale architektonische 
Elemente, die überwiegend für 
Wandverkleidungen bestimmt sind, 
originalgetreu nachzubilden, hat die 
Italcer Gruppe ein Instrument namens 
„Tile Detector“ entwickelt, das die 
unterschiedlichen Stempel der gepressten 
Oberfläche erkennt und den Digitaldruck 
synchronisiert, indem es sie einzeln 
identifiziert.
Der Tile Detector gewährleistet 
chromatische Vielfalt und Schattierungen 
auch bei Materialien mit besonders 
ausgeprägtem Relief, indem jede Struktur 
des gepressten Produkts erkannt und jeder 
einzelnen Oberfläche eine Reihe speziell 
abgestimmter Grafiken mit perfekter 
Synchronisation zugeordnet wird.
Eine Weiterentwicklung in der 
Herstellung von Feinsteinzeug, die die 
Fassadenverlegung dem Naturmaterial 
sowohl in ästhetischer Hinsicht als auch 
in Bezug auf die Dreidimensionalität 
außergewöhnlich nahebringt.

Cannè 673

Cubics 681

Gioia 687

Lyon 693

Quarzi 3D 699

Quarzite 3D 705

Tiffany 711

Volcano 3D 717

Wall Art 723

3
D



673672

C A N N È

CANNÈ

ECRÙ HONEY ECRÙ BLACK HONEY BLACK NUT BLACK

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

V2

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

8,5 mm

7,5 mm 8,5 mm

Back to the Index



675674

wall
Cannè - Ecrù Black  60x120 rett.

floor
Cruda - Grigio 100x100 rett.

CANNÈ 

wall
Cannè - Ecrù  60x120 rett.

floor
Windsor - Beige  60x120 rett.



677676

H O N E Y

H O N E Y  B L A C K

N U T  B L A C K

B R U N O

E C R Ù

E C R Ù  B L A C K

CANNÈ 

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J92790 Cannè Ecrù
J92792 Cannè Honey
J92791 Cannè Ecrù Black
J92793 Cannè Honey Black
J92794 Cannè Nut Black

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect. 

M431

wall
Cannè - Honey Black  60x120 rett.

floor
Loft - White  80x80 rett.

q u a r t e r  r o u n d  -  N E W  V E R S I O N

 P218  

J93575 Ecrù

60x2,5
(24”x1”)

 P218  

J93576 Honey

60x2,5
(24”x1”)

 P218  

J93574 Black

60x2,5
(24”x1”)

PASTA BIANCA DA RIVESTIMENTO
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
PÂTE BLANCHE À REVÊTEMENT 
WEISSSCHERBIGESSTEINGUT 



679678

wall
Cannè - Honey Black  60x120 rett.
Volcano - Decoro Singapore  120x280 rett.

CANNÈ 

Quarter Round
60x120 rett.

(24”x48”) rect.
60x2,5
(24”x1”)

ECRÙ J92790 J93575

HONEY J92792 J93576

ECRÙ BLACK J92791 J93574

HONEY BLACK J92793 J93574

NUT BLACK J92794 J93574

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 12 mm

KG/M² 19,32 -

PZ/BOX 2 12

M²/BOX 1,44 -

BOX/PALLET 32 -

M²/PALLET 46,08 -

KG/PALLET 890,56 -

PRICE CODE   M431   P218  

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

Nella produzione di questa sofisticata tipologia di prodotto, 
nota tecnicamente come “grafica ad incastro”, garantiamo 
una continuità grafica tra i diversi pezzi con una tolleranza 
di disallineamento fino ad un massimo di ± 1,5 mm. Per 
minimizzare l’eventuale scostamento grafico tra i diversi 
pezzi, è consigliata una fuga minima di 2 mm, come previsto 
dalla normativa vigente UNI.

In the production of this sophisticated type of product, 
technically known as ‘interlocking graphics’, we guarantee 
graphic continuity among the different pieces with an 
alignment tolerance of up to a maximum of ± 1.5 mm. In order 
to minimize any potential graphic deviation between the 
different pieces, a minimum joint of 2 mm is recommended, 
as required by the current UNI EN regulations.

CONSIGLI DI POSA - INSTALLATION TIPS

7< 0,15% A • HA • LA OK

V2



681680

C U B I C S

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

CUBICS

GREY WHITE BEIGEMULTICOLOR

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



683682

wall
Cubics - Multicolor  15x61

CUBICS

wall
Cubics - Beige  15x61



685684

m u l t i c o l o r  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

CORTINA

COGNAC

PROVENCE

GREY ICE

VOLCANO

PROVENCE

MULTICOLOR

BALTIC

DARK GREYDARK

ANGERS TIMELESS

IVORY

LOFT

LIGHT GREY

DOCKS

WHITE

TIMELESS

GREIGE

LOFT

BEIGE

DOCKS

TAUPE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

MULTICOLOR WHITE

GREY BEIGE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

<0,10% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 40 N/mm²

V4

CUBICS

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24” 

J86621 Cubics Multicolor
J86619 Cubics Grey
J86620 Cubics White
J86618 Cubics Beige

J87225 Cubics Multicolor
J87224 Cubics Grey
J87226 Cubics White
J87223 Cubics Beige

J87229 Cubics Multicolor
J87228 Cubics Grey
J87230 Cubics White
J87227 Cubics Beige

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

MULTICOLOR J86621 J87225 J87229

GREY J86619 J87224 J87228

WHITE J86620 J87226 J87230

BEIGE J86618 J87223 J87227

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,43 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 902,3 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

M321   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M321



687686

G I O I A

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

GIOIA

GRIGIO BIANCO BEIGE GREIGENERO

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



689688

wall
Gioia - Beige  15x61

wall
Gioia - Nero  15x61



691690

n e r o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

DARING

DARK

LOFT

DARK

DOCKS

LIGHT GREY

DARING

GREIGE

LOFT

TAUPE

BALTIC

DARK GREY

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

NERO

ANGERS

WHITE

VOLCANO

WHITE GREY

BALTIC

BIANCO

GRIGIO

ANGERS

TAUPE

VOLCANO

GREY

DOCKS

WHITE

GREIGE

IVORY

PROVENCE

CREAM

TIMELESS

LIGHT GREY

BEIGE

GIOIA

<0,09% A • HA • LA OK 6 5> 40 N/mm²

V4

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24”

J87459 Gioia Nero
J87458 Gioia Grigio
J87456 Gioia Bianco
J87455 Gioia Beige
J87457 Gioia Greige

J87469 Gioia Nero
J87468 Gioia Grigio
J87466 Gioia Bianco
J87465 Gioia Beige
J87467 Gioia Greige

J87464 Gioia Nero
J87463 Gioia Grigio
J87461 Gioia Bianco
J87460 Gioia Beige
J87462 Gioia Greige

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

NERO J87459 J87469 J87464

GRIGIO J87458 J87468 J87463

BIANCO J87456 J87466 J87461

BEIGE J87455 J87465 J87460

GREIGE J87457 J87467 J87462

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,43 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 902,3 - -

CODICE
PREZZO

M337   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M337



693692

L Y O N

7 mm 11 mm

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

LYON

MULTICOLOR SAND BEIGE REDDARK

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



695694

wall
Lyon - Multicolor  15x61

LYON

wall
Lyon - Red  15x61



697696

d a r k  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

VOLCANO

TAUPE

LOFT

DARK

PROVENCE

GREY

CORTINA

BEIGE

LOFT

GREY

PROVENCE

LIGHT GREY

DARK

MULTICOLOR

TIMELESS

GREIGE

VOLCANO

GREY

PROVENCE

LIGHT GREY

SAND

DARING

NUT

BALTIC

DARK GREY

CRUDA

SABBIA

TIMELESS

HONEY

VOLCANO

BEIGE CREAM

PROVENCE

BEIGE

RED

A • HA • LA<0,10% OK 5

V4

LYON

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24” 

J88561 Lyon Dark
J88562 Lyon Multicolor
J88564 Lyon Sand
J88560 Lyon Beige
J88563 Lyon Red

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

J88648 Lyon Dark
J88649 Lyon Multicolor
J88651 Lyon Sand
J88647 Lyon Beige
J88650 Lyon Red

J88643 Lyon Dark
J88644 Lyon Multicolor
J88646 Lyon Sand
J88642 Lyon Beige
J88645 Lyon Red

7> 55 N/mm²

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

DARK J88561 J88648 J88643

MULTICOLOR J88562 J88649 J88644

SAND J88564 J88651 J88646

BEIGE J88560 J88647 J88642

RED J88563 J88650 J88645

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 19,27 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 943,68 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M321   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M321



699698

Q U A R Z I  3 D

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

QUARZI  3D

GREY WHITEMULTICOLOR

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

QUARZI 
SEZ. PIETRE & MARMI / PG. 547

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



701700

wall
Quarzi 3D - Multicolor  15x61

wall
Quarzi 3D - Grey  15x61



703702

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

TIMELESS

GREIGE

PROVENCE

GREY

BALTIC

GREY

TIMELESS

IVORY

PROVENCE

LIGHT GREY

DOCKS

WHITE

DARING

DARK

BALTIC

DARK GREY LIGHT GREY

PROVENCE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

WHITEMULTICOLOR

GREY

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

A • HA • LA<0,07% OK 5

V4

QUARZI  3D

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24” 

J87438 Quarzi 3D Multicolor
J87437 Quarzi 3D Grey
J87439 Quarzi 3D White

6> 55 N/mm²

J87444 Quarzi 3D Multicolor
J87443 Quarzi 3D Grey
J87445 Quarzi 3D White

J87441 Quarzi 3D Multicolor
J87440 Quarzi 3D Grey
J87442 Quarzi 3D White

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

MULTICOLOR J87438 J87444 J87441

GREY J87437 J87443 J87440

WHITE J87439 J87445 J87442

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,43 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 902,3 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

M321   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M321



705704

Q U A R Z I T E  3 D

QUARZITE 3D

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BIANCO BEIGE MULTICOLOR PORFIDOGREY

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



707706

wall
Quarzite 3D - Porfido  15x61

floor
Timeless - Ecrù  24x150

QUARZITE 3D

wall
Quarzite 3D - White  15x61



709708

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

DARING

ECRÙ

ANGERS

GREY

VOLCANO

STEEL

DREAM

IVORY

ANGERS

WHITE

VOLCANO

GREY

DREAM

NUT

ANGERS

DARK

VOLCANO

WHITE

DREAM

HAVANA

ANGERS

IVORY SAND

VOLCANO

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

BIANCOGREY

BEIGE

DARING

DARK

ANGERS

OLIVE

VOLCANO

DARK

PORFIDO

MULTICOLOR

QUARZITE 3D

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24”

J91228 Quarzite 3D Grey
J91227 Quarzite 3D Bianco
J91226 Quarzite 3D Beige
J91229 Quarzite 3D Multicolor
J91230 Quarzite 3D Porfido

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J91238 Quarzite 3D Grey
J91237 Quarzite 3D Bianco
J91236 Quarzite 3D Beige
J91239 Quarzite 3D Multicolor
J91240 Quarzite 3D Porfido

J91233 Quarzite 3D Grey
J91232 Quarzite 3D Bianco
J91231 Quarzite 3D Beige
J91234 Quarzite 3D Multicolor
J91235 Quarzite 3D Porfido

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

P186 P162M337

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

GREY J91228 J91238 J91233

BIANCO J91227 J91237 J91232

BEIGE J91226 J91236 J91231

MULTICOLOR J91229 J91239 J91234

PORFIDO J91230 J91240 J91235

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,39 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 900,48 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M337   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

< 0,10% A • HA • LA OK 7 5> 55 N/mm²

V3



711710

T I F F A N Y

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

TIFFANY

GREY WHITE BEIGE BROWNDARK

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



713712

wall
Tiffany - Grey  15x61

TIFFANY

wall
Tiffany - Brown  15x61



715714

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

TIMELESS

GREIGE

VOLCANO

GREY

PROVENCE

GREY

TIMELESS

IVORY

VOLCANO

WHITE

DOCKS

WHITE

TIMELESS

NUT

LOFT

GREY

BALTIC

TAUPÈ

DARING

GREIGE

LOFT

BEIGE CREAM

PROVENCE

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

BEIGEDARK

GREY

DARING

DARK

LOFT

DARK

DOCKS

TAUPE

WHITE

BROWN

A • HA • LA<0,07% OK 5

V4

TIFFANY

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24”

J87342 Tiffany Dark
J87343 Tiffany Grey
J87344 Tiffany White
J87340 Tiffany Beige
J87341 Tiffany Brown

8> 50 N/mm²

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

J87352 Tiffany Dark
J87353 Tiffany Grey
J87354 Tiffany White
J87350 Tiffany Beige
J87351 Tiffany Brown

J87347 Tiffany Dark
J87348 Tiffany Grey
J87349 Tiffany White
J87345 Tiffany Beige
J87346 Tiffany Brown

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

DARK J87342 J87352 J87347

GREY J87343 J87353 J87348

WHITE J87344 J87354 J87349

BEIGE J87340 J87350 J87345

BROWN J87341 J87351 J87346

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 17,73 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 868,3 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

M337   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M337



717716

V O L C A N O  3 D

15x61
6”x24” 

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

VOLCANO 3D

GREY WHITE BEIGE TAUPEDARK

7-11 mm 15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED

Coordinato con / Coordinated with:

VOLCANO 
SEZ. LE MATERIE / PG. 651

7 mm 11 mm

Back to the Index



719718

wall
Volcano 3D - Taupe  15x61

VOLCANO 3D

wall
Volcano 3D - Grey  15x61

floor
Daring - Honey 24x150



721720

t a u p e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

GREENWOOD

NERO

LOFT

DARK

VOLCANO

DARK

GREENWOOD

BIANCO

LOFT

GREY

BALTIC

DARK GREY

TIMELESS

GREIGE

VOLCANO

BEIGE

PROVENCE

MULTICOLOR

TIMELESS

GREIGE

VOLCANO

BEIGE GREY

BALTIC

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

VOLCANO

WHITE WHITE

DOCKS

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

BEIGEDARK

GREY

WHITE

TAUPE

V4

A • HA • LA< 0,15% OK 5

VOLCANO 3D

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61 
6”x24”

J88899 Volcano 3D Dark
J88900 Volcano 3D Grey
J88902 Volcano 3D White
J88898 Volcano 3D Beige
J88901 Volcano 3D Taupe

8> 50 N/mm²

J88978 Volcano 3D Dark
J88979 Volcano 3D Grey
J88981 Volcano 3D White
J88977 Volcano 3D Beige
J88980 Volcano 3D Taupe

J88973 Volcano 3D Dark
J88974 Volcano 3D Grey
J88976 Volcano 3D White
J88972 Volcano 3D Beige
J88975 Volcano 3D Taupe

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

DARK J88899 J88978 J88973

GREY J88900 J88979 J88974

WHITE J88902 J88981 J88976

BEIGE J88898 J88977 J88972

TAUPE J88901 J88980 J88975

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,48 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 48 48

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 904,8 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

M337   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M337



723722

W A L L  A R T

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

WALL ART

ICE SAND TAUPEGREIGE

7 mm 11 mm

15x61
6”x24” 

15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED7-11 mm

Back to the Index



725724

wall
Wall Art - Taupe  15x61

WALL ART

wall
Wall Art - Sand  15x61



727726

g r e i g e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

TIMELESS

GREIGE

LOFT

TAUPE

BALTIC

TAUPE

DARING

HONEY

VOLCANO

BEIGE DARK GREY

BALTIC

a b b i n a m e n t i  s u g g e r i t i  s u g g e s t e d  m a t c h i n g s

SANDGREIGE

TIMELESS

ECRÙ

LOFT

BEIGE

PROVENCE

LIGHT GREY

ICE

DARING

GREIGE

VOLCANO

GREY

DOCKS

BEIGE

TAUPE

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

215 15x61

A • HA • LA<0,07% OK 5

V4

WALL ART

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61 
6”x24” 

J86736 Wall Art Greige
J86615 Wall Art Ice
J86616 Wall Art Sand
J86617 Wall Art Taupe

6>50 N/mm²

J87215 Wall Art Greige
J87216 Wall Art Ice
J87217 Wall Art Sand
J87218 Wall Art Taupe

J87219 Wall Art Greige
J87220 Wall Art Ice
J87221 Wall Art Sand
J87222 Wall Art Taupe

20x10x15 Angolo Interno
8”x4”x6” 

20x10x15 Angolo Esterno
8”x4”x6”

Angolo Interno Angolo Esterno

15x61
(6”x24”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

20x10x15
(8”x4”x6”)

GREIGE J86736 J87215 J87219

ICE J86615 J87216 J87220

SAND J86616 J87217 J87221

TAUPE J86617 J87218 J87222

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

7-11 mm 7-11 mm 7-11 mm

KG/M² 18,43 - -

PZ/BOX 11 6 6

M²/BOX 1,02 - -

BOX/PALLET 48 - -

M²/PALLET 48,96 - -

KG/PALLET 902,3 - -

CODICE 
PREZZO

M321   P186   P162

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

P186 P162M321



729728

The Metropolitan Collections offer a range 
of opportunities to choose the material that 
best conveys a specific design style and gives 
personality to every space. 
Different inspirations give creative expression 
to the needs of designers in search of the most 
suitable solution for both indoor and outdoor 
environments.

Les Collections Métropolitaines offrent 
un éventail d’opportunités pour choisir le 
matériau le plus à même de communiquer 
un style de design précis et de donner de la 
personnalité à chaque espace. 
Des inspirations variées donnent une voix 
créative aux exigences du concepteur à la 
recherche de la solution la plus adaptée 
pour les espaces intérieurs et extérieurs.

Die Metropolitan Kollektionen bieten eine 
Vielzahl von Möglichkeiten, das Material 
auszuwählen, das einen präzisen Designstil 
am besten vermittelt und jedem Raum 
Persönlichkeit verleiht. 
Unterschiedliche Inspirationen geben den 
kreativen Anforderungen des Planers 
Ausdruck, der nach der geeignetsten Lösung 
für Innen- und Außenbereiche sucht.

Crea New   731

Essenza New   737

Fourteen New   743

Geos 749

Universal 755

Visual 761

Le Collezioni Metropolitane offrono un ventaglio di opportunità per 
scegliere il materiale che più di tutti sia in grado di comunicare un 
preciso stile di design e dare personalità ad ogni ambiente.
Ispirazioni diverse per dare voce creativa alle esigenze del progettista 
alla ricerca della soluzione più adatta per l’interno e l’outdoor. 
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731730

C R E A

CREA

8,5 mm

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

BIANCO AVORIO BEIGEGRIGIO

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

Back to the Index



733732

B E I G EA V O R I O

B I A N C OG R I G I O

J94265 Crea Grigio
J94264 Crea Bianco
J94262 Crea Avorio
J94263 Crea Beige

J93613 Crea Grigio
J93612 Crea Bianco
J93610 Crea Avorio
J93611 Crea Beige

60x120 rett.
24”x48” rect.

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

M395 M345

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

wall
Nolita - Smoke 4,8x45

floor
Crea - Beige 60x60 rett.

CREA



735734

CREA

a v o r i o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 2 4 " )  r e c t .

Battiscopa

60x120 rett.
(24”x48”) rect.

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

7,5x60
(3”x24”)

GRIGIO J94265 J93613 J93686

BIANCO J94264 J93612 J93685

AVORIO J94262 J93610 J93683

BEIGE J94263 J93611 J93684

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,76 18,20 -

PZ/BOX 2 4 16 

M²/BOX 1,44 1,44 -

BOX/PALLET 32 30 -

M²/PALLET 46,08 43,20 -

KG/PALLET 864,32 786 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

 M395  M345   L036

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5 Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet: 25-35

A
V2

Classe IV

Grigio, Avorio, Beige Bianco

Classe V> 45 N/mm²

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
Vendita solo a pallet interi - Sold only by full pallets.

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x60

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

12 60x120



737736

E S S E N Z A

ESSENZA

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

NATURALEELEGANTE

23,4x119,5 rett.
9 1/5”x47” rect.

8,5 mm

Back to the Index



739738

N A T U R A L EE L E G A N T E f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

floor
Essenza - Naturale 23,4x119,5 rett.

J93617 Essenza Elegante
J93618 Essenza Naturale

23,4x119,5 rett.
9 1/5”x47” rect. 

M389

ESSENZA



741740

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 23,4x119,5

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

28 23,4x119,5

Battiscopa

23,4x119,5 rett
(9/f”x47”) rect.

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

ELEGANTE J93617 J93687

NATURALE J93618 J93687

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,55 -

PZ/BOX 4 30

M²/BOX 1,12 -

BOX/PALLET 45 -

M²/PALLET 50,40 -

KG/PALLET 935,1 -

PRICE CODE   M389   L028

e l e g a n t e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 3 , 4 x 1 1 9 , 5  r e t t .  ( 9 1 / 5 " x 4 7 " )  r e c t .

n a t u r a l e  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  2 3 , 4 x 1 1 9 , 5  r e t t .  ( 9 1 / 5 " x 4 7 " )  r e c t .

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
Vendita solo a pallet interi - Sold only by full pallets.

< 0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>50 N/mm²

A
V2

Classe IV
Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet: 25-35

ESSENZA



743742

F O U R T E E N

FOURTEEN

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

BIANCOBEIGEGREY AVORIO

14 mm

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.

Back to the Index



745744

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

floor
Fourteen - Beige 60x60 rett.

B I A N C OA V O R I O

B E I G EG R E Y

FOURTEEN

J93189 Fourteen Grey
J93187 Fourteen Beige
J93190 Fourteen Avorio
J93188 Fourteen Bianco

60x60 rett.
24”x24” rect.



747746

FOURTEEN

b i a n c o  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  6 0 x 6 0  r e t t .  ( 2 4 " x 2 4 " )  r e c t .

>50 N/mm² 8<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 5

V2

Classe IV

Grey

Classe V

Beige, Avorio, 
BIancoGRAFICHE DIVERSE

DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

24 60x60

60x60 rett.
(24”x24”) rect.

GREY J93189

BEIGE J93187

AVORIO J93190

BIANCO J93188

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

14 mm

KG/M² 32,00

PZ/BOX 3

M²/BOX 1,08

BOX/PALLET 32

M²/PALLET 34,56

KG/PALLET 1105,92

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
Vendita solo a pallet interi - Sold only by full pallets.



749748

G E O S

GEOS

GRES PORCELLANATO A IMPASTO COLORATO
FULL BODY PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME A PATE COLOREE
DURCHGEFÄRBTES FEINSTEINZEUG

LIGHT GREY WHITE BEIGEGREY

8,5 mm

30,5x60,5
12”x24”

GRIP

Back to the Index



751750

B E I G EW H I T E

L I G H T  G R E YG R E Y

GEOS

J93578 Geos Grey
J93579 Geos Light Grey
J93580 Geos White
J93577 Geos Beige

30,5x60,5 GRIP
12”x24” GRIP

M301

f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

floor
Geos - Grey 30,5x60,5



753752

GEOS

g r e y  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  3 0 , 5 x 6 0 , 5  ( 1 2 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

30 30,5x60,5

< 0,2% A • HA • LA OK 8 5 Classe V>40  N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry/Wet >36

C
V3

GRIP Battiscopa

30,5x60,5
(12”x24”)

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

GREY J93578 J89188

LIGHT GREY J93579 J89189

WHITE J93580  J89190

BEIGE J93577 J89187

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

8,5 mm 8,5 mm

KG/M² 18,16 -

PZ/BOX 7 30

M²/BOX 1,29 -

BOX/PALLET 48 -

M²/PALLET 61,92 -

KG/PALLET 1124,16 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M301   L028

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
Vendita solo a pallet interi - Sold only by full pallets.



755754

UNIVERSAL

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

HONEY ECRÙNUT

15x61
6”x24” 

9 mm 15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED

U N I V E R S A L

Back to the Index



757756

UNIVERSAL

N U T H O N E Y E C R Ù f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24” 

I89656 Universal Nut
I89654 Universal Honey
I89652 Universal Ecrù

M293

floor
Universal - Ecrù  15x61



759758

UNIVERSAL

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>40 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

Classe IV

V2

Nut

Classe III

e c r ù  s v i l u p p o  g r a f i c o  1 5 x 6 1  ( 6 " x 2 4 " )

GRAFICHE DIVERSE
DIFFERENT PATTERNS
DIFFÉRENTS MOTIFS
VERSCHIEDENE MUSTER

42 15x61

Battiscopa

15x61

(6”x24”)
8x45

(3 ¼”x18”)

NUT I89656 J89492

HONEY I89654 J89490

ECRÙ I89652 J89488

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm 9 mm

KG/M² 17,50 -

PZ/BOX 13 30

M²/BOX 1,2 -

BOX/PALLET 48 -

M²/PALLET 57,6 -

KG/PALLET 1008 -

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M293   L028

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)
Vendita solo a pallet interi - Sold only by full pallets.



761760

GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO
GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTESFEINSTEINZEUG

V I S U A L

SABBIA PANNA NATURALE MIELE MOROFUMO

VISUAL

15x61
6”x24” 

9 mm 15x61 DA PRESSA
6”x24” MOULDED

Back to the Index



763762

N A T U R A L E M I E L E M O R O

F U M O S A B B I A P A N N A f o r m a t i  t h e  s i z e s

15x61
6”x24” 

J85200 Visual Fumo
J85204 Visual Sabbia
J85203 Visual Panna
J85294 Visual Naturale
J85201 Visual Miele
J85202 Visual Moro

VISUAL

M293



765764

15x61

(6”x24”)

FUMO J85200

SABBIA J85204

PANNA J85203

NATURALE J85294

MIELE J85201

MORO J85202

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm

KG/M² 17,52

PZ/BOX 13

M²/BOX 1,2

BOX/PALLET 48

M²/PALLET 57,6

KG/PALLET 1009,4

CODICE 
PREZZO

  M293

<0,1% A • HA • LA OK 6 5>40 N/mm² Dcof: >0,42
Pendulum: 

Dry >36 • Wet 25-35

B

Classe IV

V2

Battiscopa Gradino + Torello Fiorentino Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Dx Angolo + Torello Fiorentino Sx

8x45
(3 ¼”x18”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

15x30
(6”x12”)

FUMO J85205 J85463 J85469 J85475

SABBIA J85209 J85468 J85474 J85480

PANNA J85208 J85467 J85473 J85479

NATURALE J85295 J85466 J85472 J85478

MIELE J85206 J85464 J85470 J85476

MORO J85207 J85465 J85471 J85477

PZ/BOX 30 8 2 2

CODICE 
PREZZO

  L028   P202   P376   P376

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

floor
Visual - Fumo  15x61

VISUAL

Moro

Classe III

SP SP SP



767766

BATTISCOPA  8x45 - 3¼’’x18’’

BATTISCOPA  7,5x60 - 3’’x24’

BATTISCOPA
BL   768

CO   768

DR   769

DM   769

ES  770

GW 770

HS   771

LC   771

OKU   772

OT   772

QR   773

TE  773

TM  774

TS 774

VN   775

VS   775

CA  776

CR   776

VL   777

B
A

T
T

IS
C

O
P

A

Back to the Index



769768

B L D R

J86053 BL Bianco J88609 DR DarkJ86052 BL Fumo J88611 DR Greige

J86174 BL Greige J88613 DR IvoryJ86049 BL Ebano J88610 DR Ecrù

J86051 BL Noce J88612 DR HoneyJ86050 BL Miele J88814 DR Nut

8x45 /  3¼”x18”BATTISCOPA

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

D M

J91809 DM Havana J91808 DM Ecrù

J91811 DM Ivory J91810 DM Honey

J91812 DM Nut

C O

J92307 CO Nut J92304 CO Cognac

J92305 CO Honey J92306 CO Natural

J92303 CO Beige J92308 CO Ivory



771770

G W

J86464 GW Bianco J86463 GW Beige

J86468 GW Noce J86465 GW Bruno

J86466 GW Greige J86467 GW Nero

BATTISCOPA

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

E S

J93687 ES Elegante

H S

J85847 HS 01 J85848 HS 02

J85846 HS 03 J85948 HS 04

J85949 HS 05

J85033 HS 07

J85950 HS 06

8x45 /  3¼”x18”

L C

J88923 LC Barge Beige J88925 LC Onsernone Grigio

J88924 LC Luserna Multicolor



773772

BATTISCOPA

O T

J89224 OT Cream J89225 OT Ivory

J89223 OT Blend

O K U

J94139 OKU Modern Honey J94140 OKU Modern Light

J94141 OKU Contemporary BlondeJ94210 OKU Modern Caramel

J94201 OKU Contemporary CognacJ94142 OKU Contemporary Natural

J94144 OKU Vintage RawJ94143 OKU Vintage Aged

J94202 OKU Vintage Maple

Q R

J89190 QR White J89187 QR Beige

J89189 QR Light Grey J89188 QR Grey

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

8x45 /  3¼”x18”

T E

J90759 TE Bagnoregio J90761 TE Montefalco

J90764 TE Vignanello J90763 TE Spello

J90762 TE Orvieto
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BATTISCOPA

T S

J87421 TS 01 J87422 TS 02

J87423 TS 03 J87533 TS 04

J87536 TS 05

T M

J89489 TM Greige J89491 TM Ivory

J89488 TM Ecrù J89490 TM Honey

J89492 TM Nut

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 ¼”x18”) 30 13,5 1,27 42 567 722   L028

8x45 /  3¼”x18”

V N

J86918 VN Dorè J86916 VN Brune

J86917 VN Cendre

V S

J85208 VS Panna J85209 VS Sabbia

J85206 VS Miele J85207 VS Moro

J85205 VS Fumo J85295 VS Naturale
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BATTISCOPA

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 7,5x60 (3”x24”) 16 9,6 1,43 50 480 703   L036

J92900 CR GrigioJ92898 CR Bianco

J92897 CR BeigeJ92901 CR Tortora

J92899 CR Sabbia

J93684 CA BeigeJ93683 CA Avorio

J93686 CA GrigioJ93685 CA Bianco

C A

C R

7,5x60 /  3”x24”

IMBALLI / PACKING / EMBALLAGE / VERPACKUNG 

Contributo spese imballo € 20,00/pal (netto) - Packing charges € 20,00/pal (net)

FORMATO - SIZE PZ/BOX ML/BOX KG/ML
BOX/

PALLET
ML/

PALLET
KG/

PALLET
CODICE 
PREZZO

Battiscopa 7,5x60 (3”x24”) 16 9,6 1,43 50 480 703   L036

V L

J92903 VL Dark J92904 VL Grey

J92907 VL Steel J92909 VL White

J92905 VL Ice J92902 VL Beige

J92906 VL Sand J92908 VL Taupe



779778

I pezzi speciali h20 sono realizzati con un bordo smaltato resistente per esterni.

H20 trims are made with a durable glazed edge suitable for outdoor use. 

Les pièces spéciales en H20 sont fabriquées avec un bord émaillé résistant pour une utilisation en extérieur.

Die speziellen H20-Stücke sind mit einem widerstandsfähigen glasierten Rand für den Außenbereich hergestellt.

40x120   780

100x100  781

80x80   782

60x60   783

60x120  783

Back to the Index
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40x120

Bordo rettilineo 
40x120

Angolo rettilineo SX
40x120

Angolo rettilineo DX
40x120

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 1200mm B: 400mm SP: 20mm A: 1200mm B: 400mm SP: 20mm A: 1200mm B: 400mm SP: 20mm

Rettificato P736 P758 P758

Toro P736 P764 P764

Copertina rettilinea 
30x60

Angolo curvilineo interno 
40x40 - r 10

A

B

A

A

B

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 600mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 400mm B: 300mm r: 10

Rettificato - P802

Toro - P802

Gocciolatoio passamte

Rettificato P694 -

Toro - -

I seguenti pezzi vengono prodotti per tutti gli articoli presenti nel formato 40x120.
The following pieces are produced for all items in size 40x120.

A

B

A

B

A

B

I pezzi speciali H20 sono realizzati con un bordo smaltato resistente per esterni.
H20 trims are made with a durable glazed edge suitable for outdoor use. 

100x100

Bordo rettilineo 
30x100

Angolo rettilineo SX 
30x100

Angolo rettilineo DX
30x100

A

B

A

B

A

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 1000mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 1000mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 1000mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm

Rettificato P694 P750 P750

Toro P736 P754 P754

Copertina rettilinea 
30x100

Angolo curvilineo interno 
100x100 - r 15

Angolo curvilineo interno 
100x100 - r 30

Angolo curvilineo interno 
50x50 - r10

A

B A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 1000mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 1000mm B: 300mm r: 15 A: 1000mm B: 300mm r: 30 A: 500mm B: 300mm r: 10

Rettificato - P892 P892 P802

Toro - P892 P892 P802

Gocciolatoio passante

Rettificato P802  - - -

Toro - - - -

I seguenti pezzi vengono prodotti per tutti gli articoli presenti nel formato 100x100.
The following pieces are produced for all items in size 100x100.

Pezzi  Special i  Special  Pieces
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80x80

Bordo rettilineo 
30x80

Angolo rettilineo SX
30x80

Angolo rettilineo DX 
30x80

A

B

A

B

A

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 800mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 800mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 800mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm

Rettificato  P610  P674  P674

Toro  P624  P694  P694

Copertina rettilinea 
30x80

Angolo curvlineo interno 
80x80 - r 15

Angolo curvlineo interno
40x40 - r 10

A

B

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 800mm B: 300mm SP: 20mm A: 800mm B: 300mm r: 15 A: 400mm B: 300mm r: 10

Rettificato -  P892  P802

Toro -  P892  P802

Gocciolatoio passante

Rettificato
   P780 - -

Toro - - -

I seguenti pezzi vengono prodotti per tutti gli articoli presenti nel formato 80x80.
The following pieces are produced for all items in size 80x80.

I pezzi speciali H20 sono realizzati con un bordo smaltato resistente per esterni.
H20 trims are made with a durable glazed edge suitable for outdoor use. 

Bordo rettilineo 
30x60

Angolo rettilineo SX
30x60

Angolo rettilineo DX
30x60

Copertina rettilinea
30x60

Angolo curvilineo interno
60x60 - r 15

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B A

A

B

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
SP: 20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
SP: 20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
SP: 20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
SP: 20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
r: 15

Rettificato  P482  P544  P544 -  P802

Toro  P492  P544  P544 -  P802

Gocciolatoio passante

Rettificato - - -   P674 -

Toro - - - - -

60x60

60x120

Bordo rettilineo 
30x120

Angolo rettilineo SX
30x120

Angolo rettilineo DX
30x120

Copertina rettilinea 
30x60

Angolo curvilineo interno 
60x60 - r 15

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B A

A

B

B

Dimensione 
del pezzo

A: 1200mm B: 300mm SP: 
20mm

A: 1200mm B: 300mm SP: 
20mm

A: 1200mm B: 300mm SP: 
20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm SP: 
20mm

A: 600mm B: 300mm 
r: 15

Rettificato  P736  P758  P758 -  P802

Toro  P736  P764  P764 -  P802

Gocciolatoio passante

Rettificato - - -  P704 -

Toro - - - - -

I seguenti pezzi vengono prodotti per tutti gli articoli presenti nel formato 60x60.
The following pieces are produced for all items in size 60x60.

I seguenti pezzi vengono prodotti per tutti gli articoli presenti nel formato 60x120.
The following pieces are produced for all items in size 60x120.

Pezzi  Special i  Special  Pieces
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CERAMICA RONDINE SI CARATTERIZZA 
PER LA SOSTENIBILITÀ SOCIALE* ED AMBIENTALE**: 

PER QUESTO ABBIAMO RACCOLTO GLI APPROFONDIMENTI 
IN QR CODE PRONTI PER LA CONSULTAZIONE.

Ceramica Rondine is characterized 
by social* and environmental** sustainability: 

that's why we have gathered further information 
in QR Codes ready for consultation.

Ceramica Rondine se caractérise 
par sa durabilité sociale* et environnementale*: 

c'est pourquoi nous avons rassemblé des informations complémentaires sous forme 
de QR Codes prêts à être consultés.

Ceramica Rondine zeichnet sich durch 
soziale* und Umwelt-Nachhaltigkeit** aus: 

Deshalb haben wir weiterführende Informationen 
in QR-Codes gesammelt, die zur Konsultation bereitstehen.

Dettagl i  Tecnic i  Technical  deta i ls

*
UNI PdR 125:2022

Cert i f icazioni** 
Cert i f icat ions
Cert i f icat ions

Zert i f iz ierungen

Caratter ist iche Tecniche 
Technical  Propert ies

Propr iétés Techniques
Technische Eigenschaften

Consigl i  d i  posa
Instal lat ion t ips

Consei ls  d ' Instal lat ion
Instal lat ionshinweise

Prodott i  per la  pul iz ia
Cleaning products

Produits  de Nettoyage
Reinigungsprodukte

Back to the Index
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2 mm

2 mm

NESSUN DISTANZIALE
NO SPACER

CONICITÀ 0
0 TAPER

RAGGIO DI CURVATURA SMART EDGE: CURVATURA ZERO
SMART EDGE’S RADIUS OF CURVATURE: ZERO CURVATURE

DISTANZIALE E CONICITÀ SMART EDGE
SMART EDGE SPACER & TAPER 

• Piastrella prodotta con tecnologia SMART EDGE, senza conicità e senza distanziale, che consente comunque di
non avere scheggiature dei bordi fra le piastrelle.

• Tile made with SMART EDGE Technology, without tapering or a spacer but which still makes it possible not to have chipping
of the edges between the tiles.

• Carrelage réalisé grâce à SMART EDGE Technology, sans formes coniques et sans entretoises, permet néanmoins d’éviter les
brèches sur le bord des carrelages.

• Technisch innovativ hergestellte Fliese aus der SMART EDGE Technology ohne Konizität und ohne Abstandhalter, die dennoch 
das Splittern der Ränder zwischen den Fliesen verhindern.

• Piastrella, prodotta con raggio di curvatura 0 made
in Rondine, per conferire al prodotto l’aspetto esteti-
co tipico delle cementine

• Tile made with a radius of curvature of 0 mm made in Ron-
dine to produce the typical appearance of cement tiles

• Carrelage réalisé avec un rayon de cintrage de 0 mm made
in Rondine pour conférer au produit l’aspect esthétique
typique des carreaux-ciments (« cementine »)

• Fliese mit Krümmungsradius von 0 made in Rondine, um
dem Produkt das typische Aussehen einer Zementfliese zu
verleihen

LA NUOVA TECNOLGIA IDEATA DAL REPARTO DI RICERCA E SVILUPPO DI CERAMICA RONDINE, CHE CONSENTE DI  OTTENERE UNA 
PIASTRELLA DA PRESSA CON BORDO SENZA CONICITÀ E SENZA DISTANZIALE, DEL TUTTO ASSIMILABILE AL PRODOTTO RETTIFI-
CATO.

The new technology designed by the Rondine ceramic r&d department, which makes it possible to obtain a press tile with an edge without 
taper and without a spacer, completely similar to the rectified product.

RAGGIO DI CURVATURA CERAMICHE TRADIZIONALI
TRADITIONAL CERAMICS’S RADIUS OF CURVATURE

DISTANZIALE E CONICITÀ CERAMICHE TRADIZIONALI 
TRADITIONAL CERAMICS SPACER & TAPER 

2 mm

3,5 mm

DISTANZIALE - SPACER
CONICITÀ
TAPER

• Piastrella tradizionale, prodotta col distanziale, per evitare che eventuali contatti in linea producano scheggiature
dei bordi, e conicità per agevolare l’estrazione del manufatto dagli stampi.

• Traditional tile made with a spacer to prevent chipping of the edges due to contact, and with tapering to facilitate tile extraction
from the moulds.

• Carrelage traditionnel réalisé avec des entretoises pour éviter que des contacts éventuels adaptés n’ébrèchent les bords et
des formes coniques pour faciliter l’extraction du carreau de son moule.

• Traditionelle Fliese, hergestellt mit Abstandhalter, um zu verhindern, dass eventuelle Kontakte die Ränder zersplittern können
und mit Konizität, um das Entnehmen des Produkts aus der Form zu erleichtern.

• Piastrella tradizionale, prodotta con raggio di cur-
vatura di 1-2 mm, per ridurre la scheggiatura degli
angoli

• Traditional tile made with a radius of curvature of 1-2 mm
to reduce chipping of the corners

• Carrelage traditionnel muni d’un rayon de cintrage de 1 à
2 mm pour réduire le risque que les coins ne s’ébrèchent.

• Traditionelle Fliese mit Krümmungsradius von 1-2 mm, um
das Zersplittern der Ecken zu reduzieren.

SMART EDGE  SMART EDGE
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Piastrelle indicate per pavimenti 

Tiles speci�cally used for �oors 

Carreaux pour carrelages de sol

Boden�iesen 

Piastrelle indicate per rivestimenti interni 

Tiles speci�cally used for wall coverings 

Carreaux pour faïences

Wand�iesen für den Innenbereich

Piastrelle indicate per abitazioni residenziali

Tiles for dwelling houses

Carreaux pour habitations résidentielles

Fliesen für den Wohnbereich

Piastrelle indicate per luoghi pubblici a tra�co leggero

Tiles suitable for low tra�c public and commercial areas

Carreaux recommandés pour lieux publics et commerciaux à piétinement léger

Für Bodenbeläge in Bereichen mit gewöhnlicher Begehungsfrequenz und Schleifschmutz

Piastrelle particolarmente indicate per l’esterno

Tiles especially suitable for outodoor applications 

Carreaux particuliérment indiqués pour application à l’extérieur 

Besonders für Aussenbereiche geeignete Fliesen

Piastrelle indicate per luoghi pubblici a tra�co pesante

Tiles suitable for heavy tra�c public and commercial areas

Carreaux recommandés pour lieux publics et commerciaux à piétinement lourd

Fliesen für Bereiche, die starker Begehung ausgesetzt sind

Legenda  Legend

PREZZO AL MQ

Sqm price

Prix au m2

Preis pro Qm

PREZZO A COMPOSIZIONE 

Price per composition

Prix à composition

Preis pro komposition

PREZZO AL METRO LINEARE

Linear meter price

Prix à mètre linéaire

Preis pro ml

PREZZO AL PEZZO 

Price per piece

Prix à la pièce

Preis pro Stück

SP
* Produzione Speciale: questi articoli necessitano di una quantità minima e sono prodotti in 3/4 settimane.

Special Production: a minimum quantity is required for the order of special trims on request. pieces will be produced in 3/4 weeks. 

Production Spéciale: les pièces spéciales sur demande comportent une qualité minimum obligatoire. elles sont produites dans un 

délai de 3/4 semaines.

Sonderfertigung: die nach wunsch gefertigten formteile benötigen eine mindestqualität und werden in 3-4 wochen.

* Tutti i pezzi speciali e decori sono acquistabili solo a confezioni intere
All special trims and decors can be purchased as a whole - Achat des pieces speciales seulement par boites completes - Las piezas espe-
ciales y las decoraciones podrán adquirirse sólo en cajas enteras - Formstuecke und Dekore werden nur in vollen Kartons geliefert

* Tutti i pezzi speciali vengono fatti su richiesta dei clienti per garantire l’abbinabilità con i fondi e di conseguenza cancellazioni di
ordini dopo la messa in lavorazione porteranno all’addebito al cliente dell’intero ammontare dell’ordine
All special pieces are made upon customer’s request, in order to be sure they combine with the back tiles. Therefore, all orders cancelled
once the material is already produced will be fully invoiced to the customer - Toutes les pièces spéciales sont réalisées sur demande des
clients, pour assurer qu’elles se combinent avec les carreaux du fond. Par conséquent, les annulations de commandes après la mise en
place de la production, entraîneront la facturation du montant total de la commande directement au client - Alle Sonderstücke werden
auf Kundenwunsch anfertigt, um sicher zu sein, dass sie sich mit den Rück�iesen kombinieren lassen. Daher werden alle Bestellungen, die 
nach der Produktion des Materials storniert werden, dem Kunden vollständig in Rechnung gestellt

Piastrella con leggera variazione di tono e gra�ca 

Tiles with slight shade and graphic variation
Carreaux avec faible di�érence de nuance et structure
Fliese mit einer leichten Abänderung des tons und gra�k

Piastrella con discreta variazione di tono e gra�ca 

Tiles with moderate shade and graphic variation
Carreaux avec moderate di�érence de nuance et structure
Fliese mit einer moderat Abändurung des tons und gra�k

Piastrella con notevole variazione di tono e gra�ca 
Tiles with huge varation of shade and graphic 
Carreaux avec une considerable di�erence de nuance et structure 
Fliese mit einer beträchtlich Abändurung des tons und der gra�k.

Piastrella uniforme

Tiles with uniform appearance 
Carreaux avec une apparence uniforme 
Einheitliche �iese

Indice di  variazione  Variat ion index

Back to the Index
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7,5x40,7 Chevron 100% 7,5x40,7 Chevron 100% 7,5x40,7 Chevron 100%

7,5x40,7 Chevron 100% 7,5x40,7 Chevron 100% 7,5x40,7 Chevron
7,5x45

83%
17%

30x60
60X60
60X120

14,2%
28,6%
57,2%

15x100
20,5x100

43%
57%

20,3x20,3
20,3x40,6
40,6x40,6

17%
50%
33%

60,5x60,5
30,5x60,5
40,6x40,6

42%
21%
37%

60,5x60,5
30,5x60,5 
40,6x40,6

51%
26%
23%

Schemi di  posa  Laying sketch -  Schémas de pose -  Modulverlegungsbeispiele

20x20 20x30 20x30 

20x20
20x30

20x20
20x30

20x20
20x30 

40%
60%

40%
60%

40%
60%

100% 100% 100%

20,3x20,3
20,3x40,6
40,6x40,6

20,3x20,3
20,3x40,6
40,6x40,6

8%
61%
31%

20,3x20,3
20,3x40,6

11%
89%

14%
29%
57%

20x20
20x30 

20x20
20x30 

20,3x20,3
40,6x40,6

40%
60%

40%
60%

20%
80%

Back to the Index
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Ax2A

AxA

80%

20%

2Ax2A

AxA

80%

20%

2Ax2A

Ax2A

AxA

57%

29%

14%

2Ax2A

Ax2A

AxA

44,5%

44,5%

11%

Ax2A

AxA

83%

17%

Ax2A

AxA

67%

33%

20x120

30x120

40%

60%

2Ax2A

Ax2A

AxA

66%

17%

17%

2Ax2A

Ax2A

AxA

44,5%

44,5%

11%

6Ax6A
3Ax6A
Ax6A

60%
30%
10%

6Ax6A
Ax6A

86%
14%

6Ax6A
Ax6A

74%
26%

Schemi di  posa  Laying sketch -  Schémas de pose -  Modulverlegungsbeispiele

60,9x60,9=82%

20,3x40,6=9%

20,3x20,3=9%

60,9x60,9=75%

20,3x40,6=16,7%

20,3x20,3=8,3%

40,6x60,9=55%

40,6x40,6=18%

20,3x40,6=18%

20,3x20,3=9%

60,9x60,9=25%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=22,2%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=8,3%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

40,6x60,9=33,3%

40,6x40,6=44,5%

20,3x40,6=11,1%

20,3x20,3=11,1%

Modulo 7

Modulo 4

Modulo 1

Modulo 8

Modulo 5 Modulo 6

Modulo 3

Modulo 9

Modulo 2

60,9x60,9=64,4%

40,6x40,6=28,6%

20,3x20,3=7%

60,9x60,9=40,9%

40,6x60,9=27,3%

40,6x40,6=18,2%

20,3x40,6=9,1%

20,3x20,3=4,5%
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Schemi di  posa  Laying sketch -  Schémas de pose -  Modulverlegungsbeispiele

Pattern 9Pattern 7 Pattern 8

Fondo 66,6%Fondo 66,6% Fondo 50%

Pyramid 16,7%

Bamboo 16,7%

Bamboo 33,3% Bamboo 50%

Pattern 4 Pattern 6

Fondo 66,6% Fondo 64,28%Fondo 50%

Ladder 11,13% Ladder 14,29%Ladder 50%

Pyramid 11,13% Pyramid 7,14%

Bamboo 11,13% Bamboo 14,29%

Pattern 5

Pattern 2Pattern 1

Fondo 37,5% Fondo 50% Fondo 75%

Ladder 25% Ladder 50% Ladder 25%

Pyramid 12,5%

Bamboo 25%

Pattern 3

Pattern 12

Pattern 10

Pattern 14

Pattern 13

Pattern 11

Fondo 50%

Pyramid 50%

Fondo 40%

Fondo 33,3%

Fondo 50%

Fondo 50%

Pyramid 20%Pyramid 27,7%

Pyramid 50%

Bamboo 40%

Bamboo 66,6%

Bamboo 22,2%
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CONDIZIONI GENERALI DI VENDITA

Italcer S.p.A. SB (“Italcer”) si riserva il diritto di modi�care in qualunque momento le informazioni e le caratteristiche 
tecniche contenute nel catalogo (“Catalogo”) e nel sito web www.ceramicarondine.it (il “Sito”) (inclusi tutti i documenti e 
cataloghi scaricabili via internet), che non sono da ritenersi legalmente vincolanti. Pesi, colori e misure dei Prodotti ceramici 
venduti (i “Prodotti”) possono subire variazioni tipiche del particolare processo di produzione del materiale ceramico. I colori 
e le caratteristiche estetiche dei Prodotti sono quanto più possibile vicini a quelli reali, nei limiti consentiti dai processi di 
riproduzione virtuale. Italcer considera le informazioni e le speci�che tecniche di cui al presente Catalogo corrette e precise; 
tuttavia, non esclude la presenza di errori materiali ed invita i compratori (“Compratori”) a veri�care le informazioni e le 
speci�che tecniche con gli agenti / commerciali di riferimento. 

©2024 Italcer S.p.A. SB Tutti i diritti sono riservati. Ogni riproduzione totale e/o parziale dei contenuti del presente Catalogo, 
sia di testo che di immagine, è vietata e sarà perseguita nei termini di legge. 

1. PRODOTTI E GARANZIA: 
a. Le elevate temperature di cottura dei Prodotti possono provocare di�erenze di tono e di calibro. Sono perciò 

ammesse ed accettate dal Compratore delle di�erenze nelle dimensioni indicate, che però non superino i limiti di 
tolleranza prevista dalle norme UNI-EN-ISO 14411, fatta eccezione per talune categorie di Prodotti che, richiamando 
l’artigianalità dei processi produttivi tradizionali e presentando irregolarità intrinseche e di�erenze dimensionali 
volutamente ricercate, esulano dall’applicazione della suddetta normativa  (a titolo esempli�cativo e non esaustivo, i 
Prodotti delle collezioni “Brick”).

b. Fatta eccezione per quanto precede, Italcer garantisce i Prodotti come conformi alle norme UNI-EN-ISO 14411 
attualmente in vigore. La garanzia è limitata esclusivamente ai materiali di prima scelta. I Prodotti di seconda e di 
terza scelta, le partite occasionali e i Prodotti usciti di produzione si intendono venduti “venduti nello stato in cui si 
trovano, senza possibilità di reclamo successivo”.

c. Le colorazioni dei Prodotti presentati in campionature sono da considerarsi puramente indicative. Eventuali variazioni 
di colore, di tonalità o di super�cie sono giusti�cate dalla natura stessa del materiale, dalle caratteristiche dei cicli 
di produzione e dalle materie prime impiegate. Si consiglia pertanto di miscelare i Prodotti, prelevandoli da diverse 
scatole, e di posarli come da istruzioni pubblicate sul Sito.

d. Decori e pezzi speciali sono forniti in tonalità di�erenziate dal fondo. 
e. Italcer non è responsabile per attività di levigatura e lucidatura e�ettuate dai clienti a seguito della consegna dei 

Prodotti.

2. ORDINI: 
a. Ogni ordine trasmesso a Italcer dal Compratore, dagli agenti rappresentanti o incaricati è da intendersi accettato 

sempre salvo approvazione della direzione di Italcer. 
b. Tutte le ordinazioni, anche verbali, salvo accordi contrari scritti, si intendono sempre accettate da Italcer alle presenti 

condizioni generali, senza bisogno di richiamarle. In assenza di precise eccezioni scritte, si intende che il Compratore 
accetta integralmente le condizioni particolari e generali di vendita. 

c. Qualora si veri�chino cause di forza maggiore, Italcer potrà recedere in parte o in toto dal contratto di vendita. 

3. PREZZI: 
a. I prezzi si intendono per merce resa EXW (Incoterms 2020) presso il magazzino di volta in volta indicato da Italcer, IVA 

esclusa. 
b. I prezzi degli imballaggi sono indicati nel relativo listino e variano a seconda delle diverse tipologie di imballaggio.

4. CONSEGNA: 
a. I termini di consegna concordati con Italcer sono da intendersi puramente indicativi e non vincolanti per Italcer. 

Eventuali ritardi nella consegna non danno mai il diritto al Compratore di annullare il contratto, né di pretendere il 
risarcimento di eventuali danni diretti o indiretti, ogni eccezione esclusa.

b. Italcer si riserva il diritto di e�ettuare ragionevoli consegne parziali.
c. La merce si intende acquistata dal Compratore EXW (Incoterms 2020) presso il magazzino di volta in volta indicato da 

Italcer. La merce viaggia sempre e comunque a rischio e pericolo del Compratore, anche qualora il prezzo fosse franco 
destino. 

d. Il Compratore è obbligato a ritirare i Prodotti entro 2 (due) giorni lavorativi dalla data di “merce pronta” indicata nella 
comunicazione inviata da Italcer.

 Trascorsi 60 (sessanta) giorni dalla data indicata come “merce pronta” senza che il Compratore abbia provveduto al 
ritiro, il contratto di compravendita si intenderà automaticamente risolto ai sensi dell’art. 1456 c.c. 
Italcer, inoltre, si riserva il diritto di annullare l’ordine e di addebitare al Compratore:
(I) per i Prodotti standard: un importo a titolo di spese di movimentazione e gestione, compreso tra un minimo del 
20% e un massimo del 50% del valore dei Prodotti;
(II) per i Prodotti Custom Made: il 100% del valore di vendita dei Prodotti,  oltre ai costi di movimentazione e smaltimento.

e. Al ricevimento del materiale, il Compratore deve veri�care accuratamente: (I) che il numero di colli consegnati sia 
coerente con quelli ordinati ed indicati sui documenti di trasporto; (II) lo stato �sico dei colli, controllando che questi 
non siano stati manomessi e/o danneggiati; (III) difetti nella merce immediatamente visibili alla consegna. In caso di 
anomalie / difetti dovrà apporre la dicitura “accettato con riserva”, inserendo il motivo direttamente sul documento di 
consegna. Entro 24 (ventiquattro) ore dalla consegna, il Compratore dovrà altresì comunicare a Italcer per iscritto al 
seguente indirizzo email claim@gruppoitalcer.it  le anomalie e/o i difetti riscontrati. 
Italcer non accetterà alcuna contestazione relativamente a quanto sopra se non annotata sul documento di consegna 
e comunicata nei suddetti termini. 

5. PAGAMENTO e RISERVA DI PROPRIETA’: 
a. I pagamenti devono essere eseguiti a favore di Italcer, secondo le modalità concordate e riportate nella fattura. I 

termini di pagamento sono tassativi e il loro mancato rispetto determinerà l’applicazione, sulla somma dovuta, degli 
interessi moratori al tasso previsto e stabilito dal D.lgs. n. 231 del 2002, senza necessità di formale costituzione in 
mora.

b. In caso di ritardo nel pagamento totale o anche parziale di una fattura, Italcer, salvi tutti gli altri suoi diritti, avrà 
facoltà di sospendere le ulteriori consegne, anche se queste fossero dovute in dipendenza di altri contratti ed anche di 
pretendere l’immediato e intero pagamento di tutti i Prodotti ordinati, o di averlo in altro modo garantito.

c. Si concorda espressamente che la merce consegnata rimane di proprietà di Italcer �no al completo pagamento 
del prezzo di acquisto da parte del Compratore. Il mancato pagamento di una delle rate può comportare 
automaticamente, senza formalità o preavviso, il recupero della merce da parte di Italcer ed il Compratore sarà 
tenuto a restituirla senza indugio. In caso di sequestro o di qualsiasi altro intervento da parte di terzi sulla merce 
venduta, il Compratore dovrà noti�care a tali terzi l’esistenza della presente clausola di riserva di proprietà e informare 
tempestivamente Italcer, al �ne di consentire la tutela dei propri diritti.

6. RECLAMI: 
a. Non si accettano reclami per vizi palesi o accertabili con diligenza quali�cata, per materiali già posati in opera. 
b. I vizi occulti devono essere comunicati a Italcer per iscritto (claim@gruppoitalcer.it) entro 8 giorni dalla loro scoperta e 

in ogni caso non oltre entro 24 (ventiquattro) mesi dalla consegna.
c. Fatto salvo quanto previsto dal precedente punto 4 e., reclami per vizi e difetti dei Prodotti devono contenere:

(I) dati del Prodotto e numero di lotto;
(II) dettagli e spiegazione del presunto difetto;
(III) adeguata documentazione fotogra�ca.

d. Italcer garantisce, in caso di Prodotto difettoso/viziato, esclusivamente la sostituzione dei Prodotti non conformi 
all’ordine, con l’espressa esclusione del risarcimento di tutti i danni, patrimoniali e non, subiti direttamente o 
indirettamente.

e. Qualsiasi reclamo o contestazione non implica la sospensione ed il ri�uto al pagamento delle fatture. Il pagamento 
dovrà e�ettuarsi regolarmente ed integralmente nei termini convenuti. 

f. Non si accettano resi di merce se non autorizzati per iscritto da Italcer. 

7. FORO COMPETENTE E LEGGE APPLICABILE: 
Per qualsiasi controversia il Foro competente è quello di Reggio Emilia (Italia) e la legge italiana quella applicabile. Tuttavia, 
Italcer si riserva il diritto di agire presso il foro competente della sede del Compratore per azioni volte al recupero del credito. 
In tal caso troverà applicazione la legge locale.

Le presenti condizioni generali sono redatte in molteplici lingue. 
In caso di discrepanze tra i diversi testi prevale la lingua italiana.

GENERAL SALES CONDITIONS

Italcer S.p.A. SB (“Italcer”) reserves the right to modify the information and technical speci�cations contained in the 
catalogue (“Catalogue”) and on the website www.ceramicarondine.it (the “Website”) (including all downloadable 
documents and catalogues) at any time, as these are not legally binding. The weights, colours and sizes of the ceramic 
products sold (the “Products”) may vary due to the particular manufacturing processes involved. While Italcer strives to 
ensure that the colours and aesthetic characteristics of its Products are as accurate as possible, there may be some variation 
due to the limitations of virtual reproduction. Italcer believes the information and the technical speci�cations in this 
Catalogue to be accurate; however, it does not exclude the possibility of material errors. Buyers (“Buyers”) are advised to 
check and con�rm all details with their relevant agents or sales representatives. 

©2024 Italcer S.p.A. SB All rights reserved. Any unauthorised reproduction, in whole or in part, of the contents of this 
Catalogue, whether text or images, is prohibited and will be prosecuted in accordance with applicable laws.

1. PRODUCTS AND WARRANTY: 
a. Due to the high �ring temperatures, variations in tone and gauge may occur to the Products. Di�erences in the 

indicated dimensions are therefore allowed and accepted by the Buyer, provided they do not exceed the tolerance 
limits speci�ed by the UNI-EN-ISO 14411 standards, with the exception of certain categories of Products which, 
because they re�ect traditional craftsmanship processes, intentionally displaying irregularities and variations in size 
that are deliberately sought, are not subject to the application of the aforesaid standards (by way of example but not 
limited to the Products of the “Brick” collections).

b. With the exception of the foregoing, Italcer warrants that its Products comply with currently valid UNI-EN-ISO 14411 
standards. The warranty is limited to �rst-choice materials only. Second- and third-choice Products, occasional 
batches and Products that are already out of production shall be deemed to be sold “as is”, without any possibility of 
subsequent claims.

c. The colours of the Products presented in samples are to be deemed purely indicative. Variations in colour, shade or 
surface are inherent in the material itself, the characteristics of the production cycles and the raw materials used. 
Customers are advised to mix Products from di�erent boxes and follow the installation instructions provided on the 
Website.

d. Decorations and special pieces may di�er in shade from the background. 
e. Italcer disclaims liability for any sanding or polishing work performed by customers after the Products have been 

delivered.

2. ORDERS: 
a. Any orders submitted to Italcer by the Buyer, its representative or appointed agents shall always be deemed accepted 

subject to approval by Italcer’s management. 
b. All orders, including verbal orders, unless otherwise agreed in writing, are always to be considered accepted by Italcer 

under these general terms and conditions, without the need to refer to such terms and conditions. In the absence of 
precise written exceptions, the Buyer shall be deemed to have fully agreed to all general terms and conditions of sale.

c. In the event of force majeure circumstances, Italcer shall be entitled to partially or fully withdraw from the contract of 
sale.

3. PRICES: 
a. Prices are for Products delivered EXW (Incoterms 2020) from the warehouse indicated by Italcer from time to time, 

excluding VAT. 
b. Packaging costs are indicated on the relevant price list and may vary based on the type of packaging.

4. DELIVERY: 
a. The delivery terms agreed with Italcer are to be understood as purely indicative and not binding for Italcer. Any 

delays in delivery shall never entitle the Buyer to cancel the contract, or claim compensation for any direct or indirect 
damages, with no exceptions.

b. Italcer reserves the right to make reasonable partial deliveries.
c. The Products are deemed to be purchased by the Buyer EXW (Incoterms 2020) at the warehouse indicated by Italcer 

from time to time. The Products always travel at the Buyer’s risk, even if the price is carriage free. 
d. The Buyer shall be obliged to collect the Products within 2 (two) working days from the receipt of the notice of 

the Products being ready for pickup – to be sent by Italcer. If 60 (sixty) days have passed from the date indicated 
as “ Products ready for pick up” without the Buyer having collected them, the sales contract will be considered 
automatically terminated pursuant to art. 1456 of Italian Civil Code and Italcer reserves the right to cancel the order 
and to charge the Buyer: 
(I) for standard Products: between a minimum of 20% and a maximum of 50% of the value of the Products, as 
compensation for handling and management costs; 
(II) for Custom Made Products: 100% of the sales value of the Products, in addition to handling and disposal costs.

e. Upon receipt of the Products, the Buyer must carefully check: (I) that the number of packages delivered matches those 
ordered and indicated on the transport documents; (II) the physical condition of the packages, making sure that they 
have not been tampered with and/or damaged; (III) for any defects in the Products which are immediately visible 
upon delivery. In the event of anomalies/defects, the Products shall be marked “accepted with reservation”, entering 
the reason directly on the delivery document. Within 24 (twenty-four) hours from delivery, the Buyer shall also notify 
Italcer in writing of the anomalies and/or defects found to the following email address claim@gruppoitalcer.it. 
Italcer will not accept any claim in respect of the above unless noted on the delivery document and communicated 
within the above terms. 

5. PAYMENT and RETENTION OF TITLE: 
a. Payments shall be made in favour of Italcer, according to the terms agreed upon and set out in the invoice. Payment 

terms are mandatory and failure to comply with them shall result in the application, on the sum due, of default 
interest at the rate provided for and established by Legislative Decree no. 231 of 2002, without the need for formal 
notice of default.

b. In the event of delay in the total or even partial payment of an invoice, Italcer, without prejudice to all its other rights, 
shall be entitled to suspend further deliveries, even if these were due under other contracts, and also to demand 
immediate and full payment of all the Products ordered, or to have such payment otherwise guaranteed.

c. It is expressly agreed that the delivered Products shall remain the property of Italcer until full payment of the purchase 
price by the Buyer. Failure to pay any of the instalments may automatically, without formalities or prior notice, result 
in the recovery of the Products by Italcer and the Buyer shall be obliged to return such Products without delay. In 
the event of seizure or any other intervention by third parties on the sold Products, the Buyer shall notify such third 
parties of the existence of this retention of title clause and promptly inform Italcer in order to enable it to protect its 
rights.

6. CLAIMS: 
a. No claims are accepted for obvious or detectable defects, once the materials have been installed. 
b. Hidden defects must be reported to Italcer in writing (claim@gruppoitalcer.it) within 8 days of their discovery and in 

any case no later than 24 (twenty-four) months from delivery.
c. Without prejudice to the provisions of par. 4 e. above, claims for �aws and defects in the Products must contain:

(I) product data and batch number;
(II) detailed description of the alleged defect;
(III) adequate photographic evidence.

d. In the event of a �awed/defective Product, Italcer will replace only those Products that do not conform to the order, 
with the express exclusion of compensation for all damages, pecuniary or otherwise, su�ered directly or indirectly.

e. Claims shall not a�ect the Buyer’s obligation to pay invoices, which must be paid in full and on time.
f. Returned Products shall not be accepted unless authorised in writing by Italcer.

7. JURISDICTION AND APPLICABLE LEGISLATION: 
For any dispute, the competent Court shall be that of Reggio Emilia (Italy) and Italian law shall be applicable. However,
Italcer reserves the right to take legal action at the competent court of the Buyer’s registered o�ce for credit recovery, in
which case local laws shall apply.

These general terms and conditions of sale are drawn up in several languages. 
In case of discrepancies between the di�erent texts, the Italian language shall prevail.
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CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES DE VENTE

Italcer S.p.A. SB (« Italcer ») se réserve le droit de modi�er à tout moment les informations et les caractéristiques techniques 
contenues dans le catalogue (« Catalogue ») et sur le site internet www.ceramicarondine.it (le « Site ») (y compris tous les 
documents et catalogues téléchargeables sur Internet), qui ne sont pas juridiquement contraignantes. Les poids, les couleurs 
et les dimensions des Produits céramiques vendus (les « Produits ») peuvent varier en raison du processus particulier de 
fabrication du matériau céramique. Les couleurs et les caractéristiques esthétiques des Produits sont aussi proches que 
possible des produits réels, dans les limites permises par les procédés de reproduction virtuelle. Italcer considère que les 
informations et les caractéristiques techniques contenues dans le présent Catalogue sont correctes et précises ; toutefois, 
celle-ci n’exclut pas la présence d’erreurs matérielles et invite les acheteurs (« Acheteurs ») à véri�er les informations et les 
caractéristiques techniques auprès des agents/représentants commerciaux concernés. 

©2024 Italcer S.p.A. SB Tous droits réservés. Toute reproduction totale et/ou partielle du contenu du présent Catalogue, qu’il 
s’agisse de texte ou d’image, est interdite et sera punie conformément à la loi. 

1. PRODUITS ET GARANTIE : 
a. Les températures élevées de cuisson des Produits peuvent entraîner des di�érences de nuance et de calibre. Des 

di�érences dans les dimensions indiquées sont donc admises et acceptées par l’Acheteur, à condition qu’elles ne 
dépassent pas les limites de tolérance prévues par les normes UNI-EN-ISO 14411, à l’exception de certaines catégories 
de Produits qui, étant donné le caractère artisanal des processus de production traditionnels, les irrégularités 
intrinsèques et les di�érences de dimensions délibérément recherchées, ne sont pas soumises à l’application des 
normes susmentionnées (à titre d’exemple mais de manière non exhaustive, les Produits des collections « Brick »).

b. À l’exception de ce qui précède, Italcer garantit que les Produits sont conformes aux normes UNI-EN-ISO 14411 en 
vigueur. La garantie se limite exclusivement aux matériaux de premier choix. Les Produits de deuxième et troisième 
choix, les lots occasionnels et les Produits sortis de la production sont considérés comme « vendus dans l’état dans 
lequel ils se trouvent, sans possibilité de réclamation ultérieure ».

c. Les couleurs des Produits présentés dans les échantillons doivent être considérées comme purement indicatives. 
Les éventuelles variations de couleur, de nuance ou de surface sont justi�ées par la nature même du matériau, les 
caractéristiques des cycles de production et les matières premières utilisées. Il est donc recommandé de mélanger les 
Produits, de les prendre dans des emballages di�érentes et de les poser selon les instructions publiées sur le Site.

d. Les décorations et les pièces spéciales sont fournies dans des nuances di�érentes de celles du fond. 
e. Italcer n’est pas responsable des activités de ponçage et de polissage e�ectuées par les clients après la livraison des 

Produits.

2. COMMANDES : 
a. Chaque commande transmise à Italcer par l’Acheteur, ses représentants, agents ou responsables est toujours 

considérée comme acceptée sous réserve de l’approbation de la direction d’Italcer. 
b. Toutes les commandes, y compris les commandes verbales, sauf accord écrit contraire, sont toujours considérées 

comme acceptées par Italcer en vertu des présentes conditions générales, sans qu’il soit nécessaire d’y faire référence. 
En l’absence d’exceptions écrites précises, il est entendu que l’Acheteur accepte pleinement les conditions particulières 
et générales de vente. 

c. En cas de force majeure, Italcer pourra résilier partiellement ou totalement le contrat de vente. 

3. PRIX : 
a. Les prix sont indiqués pour marchandise rendue EXW (Incoterms 2020) à l’entrepôt à chaque fois indiqué par Italcer, 

hors TVA. 
b. Les prix des emballages sont indiqués dans la liste de prix correspondante et varient en fonction des di�érents types 

d’emballages.

4. LIVRAISON : 
a. Les délais de livraison convenus avec Italcer doivent être considérés comme purement indicatifs et non contraignants 

pour Italcer. Les éventuels retards de livraison ne donnent jamais à l’Acheteur le droit de résilier le contrat, ni de 
réclamer la réparation des dommages directs ou indirects, toute exception étant exclue.

b. Italcer se réserve le droit d’e�ectuer des livraisons partielles raisonnables.
c. La marchandise est considérée comme achetée par l’Acheteur EXW (Incoterms 2020) à l’entrepôt indiqué par Italcer à 

chaque fois. La marchandise voyage toujours aux risques de l’Acheteur, même si le prix est franco-destination. 
d. L’Acheteur est tenu de retirer les Produits dans un délai de 2 (deux) jours ouvrables à compter de la date « marchandise 

prête » indiquée dans la communication envoyée par Italcer. Si 60 (soixante) jours se sont écoulés à compter de la date 
indiquée comme « marchandise prête » sans que l’Acheteur ne les ait retirés, le contrat de vente sera considéré comme 

résilié de plein droit conformément à l’art. 1456 cc.  Par ailleurs, Italcer se réserve le droit d’annuler la commande et de 
facturer à l’Acheteur :
(I) pour les Produits standards : un montant au titre des frais de traitement et de gestion, compris entre un minimum 
de 20 % et un maximum de 50 % de la valeur des Produits ;
(II) pour les Produits sur mesure : 100 % de la valeur de vente des Produits, en plus des frais de manutention et 
d’élimination.

e. Lors de la réception du matériel, l’Acheteur doit véri�er soigneusement : (i) que le nombre de colis livrés est cohérent 
avec celui commandé et indiqué sur les documents de transport ; (ii) l’état physique des colis, en véri�ant qu’ils n’ont 
pas été altérés et/ou endommagés ; (iii) les défauts de la marchandise immédiatement visibles lors de la livraison. En 
cas d’anomalies/défauts, la marchandise devra être marquée comme « acceptée avec réserve » en inscrivant la raison 
directement sur le document de livraison. Dans les 24 (vingt-quatre) heures suivant la livraison, l’Acheteur devra 
également noti�er par écrit à Italcer, à l’adresse électronique claim@gruppoitalcer.it, les anomalies et/ou les défauts 
constatés. 
Italcer n’acceptera aucune objection concernant ce qui précède si elle n’est pas mentionnée sur le bon de livraison et 
communiquée dans les conditions susmentionnées. 

5. PAIEMENT et RÉSERVE DE PROPRIÉTÉ : 
a. Les paiements sont e�ectués en faveur d’Italcer, selon les modalités convenues et indiquées dans la facture. Les délais 

de paiement sont impératifs et leur non-respect entraîne l’application, sur la somme due, d’intérêts de retard au taux 
prévu et établi par le décret législatif n° 231 de 2002, sans qu’il soit nécessaire de procéder à une mise en demeure 
formelle.

b. En cas de retard dans le paiement total ou même partiel d’une facture, Italcer, sans préjudice de tous ses autres 
droits, a le droit de suspendre les livraisons ultérieures, même si celles-ci étaient dues dans le cadre d’autres contrats, 
et d’exiger le paiement immédiat et intégral de tous les Produits commandés, ou de le faire garantir d’une autre 
manière.

c. Il est expressément convenu que la marchandise livrée reste la propriété d’Italcer jusqu’au paiement intégral du prix 
d’achat par l’Acheteur. Le défaut de paiement de l’une des échéances pourra entraîner de plein droit, sans formalité 
ni préavis, la récupération de la marchandise par Italcer et l’Acheteur sera tenu de la restituer sur le champ. En cas de 
saisie ou de toute autre intervention de tiers sur la marchandise vendue, l’Acheteur noti�era auxdits tiers l’existence de 
la présente clause de réserve de propriété et en informera promptement Italcer a�n de permettre la protection de ses 
droits.

6. RÉCLAMATIONS : 
a. Aucune réclamation ne sera acceptée pour des vices évidents ou véri�ables avec diligence dans les matériaux déjà 

posés. 
b. Les vices cachés doivent être noti�és à Italcer par écrit (claim@gruppoitalcer.it) dans les 8 jours suivant leur 

découverte et, en tout état de cause, au plus tard 24 (vingt-quatre) mois après la livraison.
c. Sans préjudice du précédent point 4 e, les réclamations pour vices et défauts des Produits doivent contenir :

(I) Les données du Produit et le numéro de lot ;
(II) les détails et l’explication du défaut allégué ;
(III) une documentation photographique adéquate.

d. En cas de Produit défectueux, Italcer garantit uniquement le remplacement des Produits non conformes à la 
commande, à l’exclusion expresse de la réparation de tous les dommages, pécuniaires ou autres, subis directement ou 
indirectement.

e. Toute réclamation ou contestation n’implique pas la suspension ou le refus de payer les factures. Le paiement devra 
être e�ectué régulièrement et intégralement dans les délais convenus. 

f. Nous n’acceptons pas des retours de marchandises s’ils ne sont pas autorisés par écrit par d’Italcer. 

7. JURIDICTION COMPÉTENTE ET DROIT APPLICABLE :
Pour tout litige, le tribunal compétent sera celui de Reggio Emilia (Italie) et la loi italienne sera applicable. Toutefois, Italcer 
se réserve le droit d’agir devant le tribunal compétent du siège social de l’Acheteur pour les actions visant à recouvrer des 
créances. Dans ce cas, c’est la loi locale qui s’applique.

Les présentes conditions générales sont rédigées en plusieurs langues. 
En cas de divergence entre les di�érents textes, la langue italienne prévaut.

ALLGEMEINE GESCHÄFTSBEDINGUNGEN

Italcer S.p.A. SB („Italcer“) behält sich das Recht vor, die im Katalog („Katalog“) und auf der Website (die „Website“) 
www.ceramicarondine.it (einschließlich aller über das Internet zum Herunterladen zur Verfügung stehenden Dokumente 
und Kataloge) enthaltenen Informationen und technischen Merkmale jederzeit zu ändern, die nicht als rechtsverbindlich
 angesehen werden können. Gewichte, Farben und Größen der verkauften Keramikprodukte (die „Produkte“) können 
Schwankungen unterliegen, die für das jeweilige Herstellungsverfahren des keramischen Materials typisch sind. 
Farben und Aussehen der Produkte sind den tatsächlichen Produkten so ähnlich wie möglich; dies jedoch nur im Rahmen der 
Möglichkeiten der virtuellen Wiedergabeverfahren. Italcer geht davon aus, dass die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen 
Informationen und technischen Spezi�kationen korrekt und genau sind; das Vorliegen von Materialfehlern kann jedoch 
nicht ausgeschlossen werden, weshalb der Käufer („Käufer“) um Überprüfung der Informationen und technischen 
Spezi�kationen mit den entsprechenden Vertretern / Händlern gebeten wird.

©2024 Italcer S.p.A. SB Alle Rechte vorbehalten. Jede vollständige und/oder teilweise Vervielfältigung des Inhalts dieses 
Katalogs, sei es in Text- oder Bildform, ist untersagt und wird im Rahmen der gesetzlichen Bestimmungen geahndet.

1. PRODUKTE UND GARANTIE:
a. Die hohen Brenntemperaturen der Produkte können zu Farbunterschieden und Kaliberschwankungen führen.

Abweichungen von den angegebenen Maßen sind daher zulässig und werden vom Käufer akzeptiert, sofern sie jedoch 
die von der Norm UNI-EN-ISO 14411 vorgesehenen Toleranzgrenzen nicht überschreiten. Davon ausgenommen sind 
bestimmte Produktkategorien, die von der handwerklichen Verarbeitung mit traditionellen Herstellungsverfahren
inspiriert sind, gewollte intrinsische Unregelmäßigkeiten und Größenunterschiede aufweisen und nicht der
Anwendung der genannten Norm unterliegen (z. B., aber nicht ausschließlich, die Produkte der „Brick“-Kollektionen).

b. Vorbehaltlich dieser Ausnahme garantiert Italcer die Konformität der Produkte mit der derzeit gültigen UNI-EN-ISO 
14411-Norm. Die Garantie beschränkt sich ausschließlich auf Materialien erster Wahl. Produkte zweiter und dritter 
Wahl, Gelegenheitschargen und Produkte, die aus der Produktion genommen wurden, sind als Produkte zu verstehen, 
die „in dem Zustand verkauft werden, in dem sie sich be�nden, ohne die Möglichkeit einer späteren Reklamation“.

c. Die Farben der in den Mustern gezeigten Produkte sind als rein indikativ zu betrachten. Etwaige Abweichungen in 
Farbe, Farbton oder Ober�äche sind durch die Bescha�enheit des Materials selbst, die Merkmale der Produktionszyklen 
und die verwendeten Rohsto�e begründet. Es wird daher angeraten, die Produkte untereinander zu vermischen, indem 
man sie aus verschiedenen Kartons nimmt, und sie gemäß den auf der Website verö�entlichten Anweisungen zu 
verlegen.

d. Dekore und Sonderstücke werden in Farbtönen geliefert, die sich vom Grundton unterscheiden.
e. Italcer haftet nicht für Schleif- und Polierarbeiten, die vom Kunden nach der Lieferung der Produkte durchgeführt 

werden.
2. BESTELLUNGEN:
a. Jede an Italcer vom Käufer, von Vertretern oder Beauftragten abgegebene Bestellung gilt stets als unter dem Vorbehalt 

der Zustimmung durch die Geschäftsführung von Italcer angenommen.
b. Alle, auch mündliche Bestellungen gelten, sofern nicht schriftlich anderslautend vereinbart wurde, stets als von Italcer 

unter diesen allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen angenommen,  wobei keine Notwendigkeit besteht, jeweils auf 
diese hinzuweisen. In Ermangelung präziser schriftlicher Ausnahmen wird davon ausgegangen, dass der Käufer die 
besonderen und allgemeinen Verkaufsbedingungen vollständig akzeptiert.

c. Im Falle höherer Gewalt kann Italcer ganz oder teilweise vom Kaufvertrag zurücktreten.
3. PREISE:
a. Die Preise gelten für Waren EXW (Incoterms 2020) exkl. MwSt., und zwar ab dem von Italcer jeweils angegebenen 

Lager.
b. Die Verpackungspreise sind in der jeweiligen Preisliste angegeben und variieren je nach den verschiedenen

Verpackungsarten.
4. LIEFERUNG:
a. Die mit Italcer vereinbarten Lieferfristen sind reine Richtwerte und für Italcer nicht bindend. Aus einer möglichen 

Lieferverzögerung erwächst dem Käufer ausnahmslos keinesfalls das Recht, den Vertrag aufzuheben noch
Schadensersatz für direkte oder indirekte Schäden zu verlangen.

b. Italcer behält sich das das Recht vor, angemessene Teillieferungen vorzunehmen.
c. Die Ware gilt vom Käufer EXW (Incoterms 2020) gekauft, und zwar ab dem von Italcer jeweils angegebenen Lager. Die 

Waren reisen immer und in jedem Fall auf Risiko und Gefahr des Käufers, auch wenn der Preis frei Bestimmungsort 
vereinbart wurde.

d. Nach Erhalt der Bereitstellungsmitteilung - die Italcer schriftlich übermittelt - ist der Käufer verp�ichtet, die Produkte 

so schnell wie möglich, auf jeden Fall aber innerhalb von 2 (zwei) Kalendertagen nach der vorbezeichneten Mitteilung, 
abzuholen.

Nach Ablauf von 60 (sechzig) Tagen ab dem als „bereit“ angegebenen Datum, ohne dass der Käufer die Ware abgeholt hat, gilt 
der Kaufvertrag gemäß Artikel 1456 des italienischen Zivilgesetzbuches automatisch als aufgelöst.
Italcer behält sich außerdem das Recht vor, die Bestellung zu stornieren und dem Käufer in Rechnung zu stellen:
(I) für Standardprodukte einen Betrag für Bearbeitungs- und Verwaltungskosten, der zwischen mindestens 20% und

höchstens 50% des Warenwertes liegt;
(II) für Sonderanfertigungen 100% des Verkaufswerts der Ware, zuzüglich der Bearbeitungs- und Entsorgungskosten.
e. Nach Erhalt des Materials ist der Käufer angehalten, sorgfältig zu überprüfen: (i) die Übereinstimmung der Anzahl der 

gelieferten Packstücke mit der bestellten und auf dem Lieferschein angegebenen Menge; (ii) den Zustand der
Packstücke hinsichtlich Manipulation und/oder Beschädigung; (iii) das Vorliegen etwaiger Mängel an den Waren, 
die unmittelbar bei der Lieferung sichtbar sind. Bei Unregelmäßigkeiten / Mängeln ist der Vermerk „unter Vorbehalt 
angenommen“ anzubringen und der Grund direkt auf dem Lieferschein einzutragen. Der Käufer ist zudem angehalten, 
Italcer binnen 24 (vierundzwanzig) Stunden nach der Lieferung über die festgestellten Unregelmäßigkeiten und/oder 
Mängel auch schriftlich unter der E-Mail-Adresse  claim@gruppoitalcer.it  zu informieren.

Italcer akzeptiert etwaige Beanstandungen in Bezug auf  Vorstehendes nur, wenn diese auf dem Lieferschein vermerkt und 
innerhalb der oben genannten Fristen mitgeteilt werden. 

5. BEZAHLUNG und EIGENTUMSVORBEHALT:
a. Die Zahlungen müssen gemäß den vereinbarten und in der Rechnung angegebenen Bedingungen zu Gunsten von 

Italcer erfolgen. Die Zahlungsfristen sind zwingend und ihre Nichteinhaltung hat zur Folge, dass, ohne Erfordernis einer 
förmlichen Inverzugsetzung, auf den geschuldeten Betrag Verzugszinsen in Höhe des in der Gesetzesverordnung Nr. 
231/2002 vorgesehenen und festgelegten Satzes erhoben werden.

b. Im Falle eines Verzugs bei der vollständigen oder auch nur teilweisen Begleichung einer Rechnung ist Italcer,
unbeschadet aller sonstigen Ansprüche, berechtigt, weitere Lieferungen auszusetzen, auch wenn diese im
Zusammenhang mit anderen Verträgen auszuführen sind, und außerdem die sofortige und vollständige Bezahlung 
aller bestellten Produkte zu verlangen oder anderweitig sicherstellen zu lassen.

c. Es wird ausdrücklich vereinbart, dass die gelieferten Waren bis zur vollständigen Bezahlung des Kaufpreises durch den 
Käufer Eigentum von Italcer bleiben. Die Nichtbezahlung einer der Raten kann automatisch und ohne Formalitäten oder 
Vorankündigung zur Rückholung der Ware durch Italcer führen, und der Käufer ist verp�ichtet, diese Ware unverzüglich 
herauszugeben. Im Falle einer Pfändung oder sonstiger Eingri�e Dritter in die verkaufte Ware hat der Käufer diese 
Dritten auf das Bestehen dieses Eigentumsvorbehalts hinzuweisen und Italcer unverzüglich zu informieren, um Italcer 
die Wahrung ihrer Rechte zu ermöglichen.

6. REKLAMATIONEN:
a. Reklamationen wegen o�ensichtlicher oder unter Anwendung quali�zierter Sorgfalt feststellbarer Mängel an bereits

verlegten Materialien werden nicht akzeptiert.
b. Versteckte Mängel müssen Italcer binnen 8 Tagen nach ihrer Feststellung und in jedem Fall spätestens 24 (vierundzwanzig) 

Monate nach der Lieferung schriftlich mitgeteilt werden (claim@gruppoitalcer.it ).
c. Unbeschadet der obigen Zi�er 4 e. müssen Ansprüche wegen Mängeln an den Produkten enthalten: 
(I) Produktdaten und Chargennummer;
(II) Details und ausführliche Beschreibung des mutmaßlichen Fehlers;
(III)  eine angemessene fotogra�sche Dokumentation.
d. Im Falle eines defekten oder fehlerhaften Produkts garantiert Italcer nur den Ersatz der Produkte, die nicht der

Bestellung entsprechen, und zwar unter ausdrücklichem Ausschluss der Entschädigung für alle direkt oder indirekt 
erlittenen Vermögens- oder sonstigen Schäden.

e. Eine Reklamation oder Beanstandung führt nicht zur Aussetzung und Verweigerung der Zahlung von Rechnungen. Die 
Zahlungen sind regelmäßig und vollständig innerhalb der vereinbarten Fristen zu leisten.

f. Rücksendungen von Waren werden nicht angenommen, es sei denn, sie wurden von Italcer schriftlich genehmigt.
7. GERICHTSSTAND UND ANWENDBARES RECHT:
Für alle Streitigkeiten ist der Gerichtsstand Reggio Emilia (Italien) zuständig, und es gilt italienisches Recht. Italcer behält sich 
jedoch das Recht vor, bei Klagen zur Forderungsbeitreibung das zuständige Gericht am Sitz des Käufers anzurufen. In diesem 
Fall gilt das örtlich anwendbare Recht.

Diese allgemeinen Bedingungen sind in mehreren Sprachen abgefasst. 
Bei Unstimmigkeiten zwischen den verschiedenen Texten ist die Fassung in italienischer Sprache maßgebend.
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